
AQUA-ME.AEAQUA MIDDLE EAST / POOL, SPA, FOUNTAIN EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES

PRODUCT 
CODE DESCRIPTION

DIMENSIONS

LENGTH WIDTH

SISI POOL ENCLOSURE UP TO 650 CM UP TO 650 CM

PRODUCT 
CODE DESCRIPTION

DIMENSIONS

LENGTH WIDTH

DELI Pool Enclosure Up to 650 cm Up to 650 cm

PO
O

L 
C

O
V

ER
S

A
Q

UA
 M

E 
- D

A
TA

 S
HE

ET
 1

0/
03

 - 
PO

O
L 

EN
C

LO
SU

RE
 V

1_
30

.0
9.

23

POOL ENCLOSURE
POOL COVERS 10/03

•	A cost-effective and highly efficient pool cover system

•	Fully flat rails without plastic covers 

•	Stainless steel, automatic locking system with an additional 
self-locking pin 

•	A leading modern and safe design - embedded in the 
beam profile 

•	Modern and safe

•	A choice of reinforced profiles, including the standard 
50mm x 40mm

•	10mm structured or full 4mm polycarbonate

•	Cost-effective pool cover 

•	Low and elegant design 

•	Fully flat tracks without plastic covers 

•	Stainless steel automatic locking - not only a self-locking 
pin 

•	a modern and safe forefronts design - embedded in the 
beam profile 

•	possible choice of reinforced profiles - instead of standard 
profiles 50mm x 40mm 

•	Anthracite surface colour

•	10mm structured or full 4mm polycarbonate 

Technical features 

Technical features 

Models

Models

SISI

DELI
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AQUA-ME.AEAQUA MIDDLE EAST / POOL, SPA, FOUNTAIN EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES

PRODUCT 
CODE DESCRIPTION

DIMENSIONS

LENGTH WIDTH

ORFEA POOL ENCLOSURE UP TO 1510 CM UP TO 550 CM

PRODUCT 
CODE DESCRIPTION

DIMENSIONS

LENGTH WIDTH

ZETA POOL ENCLOSURE UP TO 1510 CM UP TO 500 CM

POOL ENCLOSURE
POOL COVERS 10/03

•	Low cover with the dominant edges 

•	Fully flat tracks without plastic covers 

•	Stainless steel automatic locking - not only a self-locking 
pin 

•	A modern and safe high-end design - embedded in the 
beam profile 

•	Choice of reinforced profiles available - instead of 
standard profiles 50 x 40 mm 

•	10 mm structured or full 4 mm polycarbonate 

•	Low and elegant pool cover 

•	Cost-effective pool cover 

•	Fully flat tracks without plastic covers 

•	Stainless steel automatic locking - not only a self-locking 
pin 

•	A modern and safe forefronts design - embedded in the 
beam profile 

•	Possible choice of reinforced profiles - instead of standard 
profiles 50 x 40 mm 

•	Anthracite surface colour

•	10 mm structured or full 4 mm polycarbonate 

Technical features 

Technical features 

Models

Models

ORFEA

ZETA
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AQUA-ME.AEAQUA MIDDLE EAST / POOL, SPA, FOUNTAIN EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES

PRODUCT 
CODE DESCRIPTION

DIMENSIONS
WIDTH

LENGTH WIDTH

ZENZA1 Pool Enclosure Up to 1510 cm Up to 500 cm From 40 cm

PRODUCT 
CODE DESCRIPTION

DIMENSIONS

LENGTH WIDTH

RADA Pool Enclosure Up to 650 cm Up to 650 cm

PRODUCT 
CODE DESCRIPTION

DIMENSIONS

LENGTH WIDTH

LUCI Pool Enclosure Up to 1510 cm Up to 500 cm

POOL ENCLOSURE
POOL COVERS 10/03

•	Low and almost flat roofing 
•	Extra reinforced profiles with a cross section of 60 x 60 mm are 

used for the supporting part of the structure 
•	Flat track of new shape 

•	Guide rail only on one side 
•	Stainless automatic locking system 
•	Anthracite surface colour

•	Flat guide rails AluDeck 
•	Low and distinctive cover 
•	Optional locking system BeUp – controlled by feed 
•	A modern and safe forefronts design - embedded in the beam profile 
•	Possible choice of reinforced profiles - instead of standard 
•	profiles 50 x 40 mm (above inside width 401 cm in standard) 
•	Anthracite surface colour
•	Forefronts and sides made of full polycarbonate 
•	already in the standard

•	Flat guide rails AluDeck 
•	Low and elegant cover 
•	Optional locking system BeUp – controlled by feed 
•	A modern and safe forefronts design - embedded in the beam 

profile 
•	Possible choice of reinforced profiles - instead of standard profiles 
•	50 x 40 mm (above inside width 401 cm in standard) 
•	Anthracite surface colour
•	Forefronts and sides made of full polycarbonate 
•	already in the standard 

Technical features 

Technical features 

Technical features 

Models

Models

Models

ZENZA1

RADA

LUCI
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AQUA-ME.AEAQUA MIDDLE EAST / POOL, SPA, FOUNTAIN EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
DIMENSIONS

LENGTH WIDTH

JESICA Pool Enclosure Up to 1510 cm Up to 550 cm

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
DIMENSIONS

LENGTH WIDTH

KELLY Pool Enclosure Up to 1510 cm Up to 600 cm

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
DIMENSIONS

LENGTH WIDTH

NIKOL Pool Enclosure Up to 1510 cm Up to 550 cm

POOL ENCLOSURE
POOL COVERS 10/03

•	For freedom of movement around the enclosed pool 
•	Fully flat tracks without plastic covers 
•	Stainless steel automatic locking - not only a self-locking pin 
•	A modern and safe forefronts design - embedded in the beam profile 
•	Possible choice of reinforced profiles - instead of standard profiles 50 x 40 mm 
•	Anthracite surface colour
•	10 mm structured or full 4 mm polycarbonate 

•	For freedom of movement around the enclosed pool 
•	Fully flat tracks without plastic covers 
•	Stainless steel automatic locking - not only a self-locking pin 
•	A modern and safe forefronts design - embedded in the beam profile 
•	Possible choice of reinforced profiles - instead of standard profiles 50 x 40 mm 
•	Anthracite surface colour
•	10 mm structured or full 4 mm polycarbonate 

•	High walk-through cover with movement of 
•	modules on retaining wall 
•	Fully flat tracks without plastic covers 
•	Stainless steel automatic locking - not only a self-locking pin 
•	A modern and safe forefronts design - embedded in the beam profile 
•	Possible choice of reinforced profiles - instead of 
•	standard profiles 50 x 40 mm 
•	Anthracite surface colour
•	10 mm structured or full 4 mm polycarbonate 

Technical features 

Technical features 

Technical features 

Models

Models

Models

NIKOL

JESICA

KELLY
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AQUA-ME.AEAQUA MIDDLE EAST / POOL, SPA, FOUNTAIN EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
DIMENSIONS

LENGTH WIDTH

SUNNY Pool Enclosure Up to 1510 cm Up to 450 cm

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
DIMENSIONS

LENGTH WIDTH

VIDAR Pool Enclosure Up to 1510 cm Up to 600 cm
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POOL ENCLOSURE
POOL COVERS 10/03

•	High walk-through cover with movement of modules on 
retaining wall 

•	Fully flat tracks without plastic covers 
•	Stainless steel automatic locking - not only a self-locking pin 
•	A modern and safe forefronts design - embedded in the beam 

profile 
•	Possible choice of reinforced profiles - instead of 
•	Standard profiles 50 x 40 mm 
•	Anthracite surface colour
•	10 mm structured or full 4 mm polycarbonate 

•	Flat guide rails AluDeck 
•	Monorail version - guide rails AluDeck only on one side, second 

side always trackless 
•	Beams of 60 x 60 mm cross sections - robust 
•	support structure 
•	Reinforced snow-proof construction 
•	Double sealing between modules and rails to reduce heat 

leakage 
•	Safeguarding in adverse weather conditions 
•	Low, luxury cover 
•	Modern and safe forefronts design - embedded in the beam profile 
•	Anthracite surface colour
•	Filling completely from full polycarbonate already in standard 
•	Joining methods without visible rivets and screws 

Technical features 

Technical features 

Models

Models

SUNNY

VIDAR
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AQUA-ME.AEAQUA MIDDLE EAST / POOL, SPA, FOUNTAIN EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES

POOL ENCLOSURE
POOL COVERS 10/03

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
DIMENSIONS

LENGTH WIDTH

MEGAN XZ Pool Enclosure Up to 1510 cm Up to 600 cm

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
DIMENSIONS

LENGTH WIDTH

VIDARIUS XZ Pool Enclosure Up to 1510 cm Up to 600 cm

•	Flat guide rails AluDeck 
•	Guide rails AluDeck in wider performance 
•	Beams of 60 x 60 mm cross sections - robust 
•	Support structure 
•	Reinforced snow-proof construction 
•	Double sealing between modules and rails to reduce heat 

leakage 
•	Low, luxury cover 
•	Modern and safe forefronts design - embedded in the beam 

profile 
•	Anthracite surface colour
•	Filling completely from full polycarbonate already in standard 
•	Joining methods without visible rivets and screws 

•	Flat guide rails AluDeck 
•	Monorail version - guide rails AluDeck only on one side, second 

side always trackless 
•	Beams of 60 x 60 mm cross sections - robust 
•	Support structure 
•	Reinforced snow-proof construction 
•	Double sealing between modules and rails to reduce heat leakage 
•	Safeguarding in adverse weather conditions 
•	Low, luxury cover 
•	Modern and safe forefronts design - embedded in the beam profile 
•	Anthracite surface colour
•	Filling completely from full polycarbonate already in standard 
•	Joining methods without visible rivets and screws 

Technical features 

Technical features 

Models

Models

MEGAN XZ

VIDARIUS XZ
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AQUA-ME.AEAQUA MIDDLE EAST / POOL, SPA, FOUNTAIN EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES

POOL ENCLOSURE
POOL COVERS 10/03

POOL ENCLOSURE
POOL COVERS 10/03

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
DIMENSIONS

LENGTH WIDTH

SUNNY XZ Pool Enclosure Up to 1510 cm Up to 600 cm

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
DIMENSIONS

LENGTH WIDTH

CUBE Pool Enclosure Up to 383 cm Up to 383 cm (Without supporting beam)

•	Flat guide rails AluDeck 
•	Guide rails AluDeck for bottom side, but also for upper guidance 
•	Beams of 60 x 60 mm cross sections - robust 
•	Support structure 
•	Reinforced snow-proof construction 
•	Double sealing between modules and rails to reduce heat 

leakage 
•	Safeguarding in adverse weather conditions 
•	Low, luxury cover 
•	Modern and safe forefronts design - embedded in the beam 

profile 
•	Anthracite surface colour
•	Filling completely from full polycarbonate already in standard 
•	Joining methods without visible rivets and screws 

•	Elegant look 

•	Detachable and portable construction 

•	Anthracite surface color in a special offer 

Technical features 

Technical features 

Models

Models

SUNNY XZ

CUBE



Components: The following elements are included in the drive 
system: 

•	Stainless steel spindle made to measure 

•	Stainless steel flanges, 30mm shaft and locking ring 

•	Stainless steel sleeve through wall with flexible reinforced hose 
and hose clamp 

•	Logic motor 24V DC 

•	Logic 250 – IP68 – 250 Nm – 4 rpm 

•	Logic 500 – IP68 – 500 Nm – 4 rpm 

•	Control panel IP56, including touch pad, safety transformer 230V 
AC/24V AC - 300 VA, circuit board 24V DC 20A 

•	Flush or surface key switch IP54 with open, close, stop functions 

•	Set of straps 

•	Set of directional guides 

•	Screws, bolts and other fixings included 

AUTOMATIC COVERING
POOL COVERS 10/01

Technical features 
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Models
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AQUA-ME.AEAQUA MIDDLE EAST / POOL, SPA, FOUNTAIN EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES

LOGIC DRIVE SYSTEM

MOTOR LOGIC 250 (250 Nm) 
+ Spindle Ø 140 mm 

MOTOR LOGIC 250 (250 Nm) 
+ Spindle Ø 168 mm

MOTOR LOGIC 250 (250 Nm) 
+ Spindle Ø 219 mm 

MOTOR LOGIC 500 (500 Nm) 
+ Spindle Ø 168 mm 

MOTOR LOGIC 500 (500 Nm) 
+ Spindle Ø 219 mm

Logic drive system

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION

LDS-01 MOTOR LOGIC 250 (250 NM) + SPINDLE Ø 140MM

LDS-02 MOTOR LOGIC 250 (250 NM) + SPINDLE Ø 168MM

LDS-03 MOTOR LOGIC 250 (250 NM) + SPINDLE Ø 219MM

LDS-04 MOTOR LOGIC 500 (500 NM) + SPINDLE Ø 168MM

LDS-05 MOTOR LOGIC 500 (500 NM) + SPINDLE Ø 219MM

LDS-06 SUPPLEMENT FOR PRE-CAST SET (INSTEAD OF STANDARD SLEEVE THROUGH WALL)

LDS-07 SUPPLEMENT FOR COUNTER FLANGES FOR POLYESTER POOLS

LDS-08 SET OF FRISBEES FOR LINER POOL (2 PIECES) : Ø350MM

SET OF FRISBEES FOR LINER POOL (2 PIECES) : Ø550MM

LDS-09 REMOTE CONTROL SET – 2 CHANNELS (OPEN, CLOSE)

LDS-10 REMOTE CONTROL SET – 4 CHANNELS (OPEN, CLOSE, STOP, AUX.)

LDS-11 BLUETOOTH DEVICE O'CONNECT

LDS-12 SUPPLEMENT FOR 20M OF CABLE ON LOGIC 250 (INSTEAD OF 10M)

LDS-13 SUPPLEMENT FOR STAINLESS STEEL POOL KIT

In this system, the spindle is immersed in the pool and is supported with 
two flanges which are bolted to the pool shell. The motor that winds 
and unwinds the cover is located inside the spindle (Logic in roller 
motor) and its cable passes through the pool shell in a sleeve. The 
cover is operated automatically by using a key switch and the limits 
are programmed electronically. 
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AQUA-ME.AEAQUA MIDDLE EAST / POOL, SPA, FOUNTAIN EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES

PRODUCT  
CODE DESCRIPTION SPINDLE DEPTH  

UP TO (m)
POOL DIMENSIONS

m

PCLDS-01 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 2.2 3.00 X 6.00

PCLDS-02 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 2.2 3.00 X 7.00

PCLDS-03 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 2.2 3.00 X 8.00

PCLDS-04 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 2.2 3.00 X 9.00

PCLDS-05 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 2.2 3.00 X 10.00

PCLDS-06 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 2.2 3.50 X 6.00

PCLDS-07 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 1.8 3.50 X 7.00

PCLDS-08 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 2.2 3.50 X 8.00

PCLDS-09 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 2.2 3.50 X 9.00

PCLDS-10 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 2.2 3.50 X 10.00

PCLDS-11 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 2.2 4.00 X 6.00

PCLDS-12 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 1.8 4.00 X 7.00

PCLDS-13 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 2.2 4.00 X 8.00

PCLDS-14 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 1.8 4.00 X 9.00

PCLDS-15 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 2.2 4.00 X 10.00

PCLDS-16 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 1.8 4.00 X 11.00

PCLDS-17-1 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 2.2 4.00 X 12.00

PCLDS-17-2 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 1.8 4.00 X 12.00

PCLDS-18 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 2.2 4.50 X 6.00

PCLDS-19 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 1.8 4.50 X 7.00

PCLDS-20 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 2.2 4.50 X 8.00

PCLDS-21-1 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 1.8 4.50 X 9.00

PCLDS-21-2 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 2.2 4.50 X 9.00

PCLDS-22-1 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 1.8 4.50 X 10.00

PCLDS-22-2 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 2.2 4.50 X 10.00

PCLDS-23-1 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 1.8 4.50 X 11.00

PCLDS-23-2 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 2.2 4.50 X 11.00

PCLDS-24-1 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 1.3 4.50 X 12.00

PCLDS-24-2 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 2.2 4.50 X 12.00

PCLDS-25-1 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 1.8 5.00 X 9.00

PCLDS-25-2 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 2.2 5.00 X 9.00

PCLDS-26-1 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 1.3 5.00 X 10.00

PCLDS-26-2 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 2.2 5.00 X 10.00

PCLDS-27-1 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 1.3 5.00 X 11.00

PCLDS-27-2 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 2.2 5.00 X 11.00

PCLDS-28-1 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 1.3 5.00 X 12.00

PCLDS-28-2 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 2.2 5.00 X 12.00

PCLDS-29-1 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 1.3 5.00 X 13.00

PCLDS-29-2 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 2.2 5.00 X 13.00

PCLDS-30-1 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 1.3 5.00 X 14.00

PCLDS-30-2 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 2.2 5.00 X 14.00

PCLDS-31-1 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 1.3 5.00 X 15.00

PCLDS-31-2 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 2.2 5.00 X 15.00

PCLDS-32-1 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 1.3 5.50 X 9.00

PCLDS-32-2 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 2.2 5.50 X 9.00

Models (Cont’d)
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AQUA-ME.AEAQUA MIDDLE EAST / POOL, SPA, FOUNTAIN EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES

* The calculation should be made on the basis of the total surface area of the pool, including any eventual allowance for the pit, roman end and/or cut-out. 

Always refer to the next highest dimensions. Example: For a pool of 5.2m x 11.5m, please refer to the price of a 5.5m x 12m. In doubt, please contact us.

PRODUCT 
CODE DESCRIPTION SPINDLE DEPTH UP 

TO (M)
Pool DIMENSIONS

m

PCLDS-33-1 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 1.3 5.50 X 10.00

PCLDS-33-2 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 2.2 5.50 X 10.00

PCLDS-34-1 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 1.3 5.50 X 11.00

PCLDS-34-2 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 2.2 5.50 X 11.00

PCLDS-35-1 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 1.3 5.50 X 12.00

PCLDS-35-2 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 2.2 5.50 X 12.00

PCLDS-36-1 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 1.3 5.50 X 13.00

PCLDS-36-2 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 2.2 5.50 X 13.00

PCLDS-37-1 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 0.5 5.50 X 14.00

PCLDS-37-2 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 2.2 5.50 X 14.00

PCLDS-38-1 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 0.5 5.50 X 15.00

PCLDS-38-2 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 2.2 5.50 X 15.00

PCLDS-39-1 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 1.3 6.00 X 10.00

PCLDS-39-2 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 2.2 6.00 X 10.00

PCLDS-40-1 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 0.5 6.00 X 11.00

PCLDS-40-2 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 2.2 6.00 X 11.00

PCLDS-41-1 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 0.5 6.00 X 12.00

PCLDS-41-2 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 2.2 6.00 X 12.00

PCLDS-42-1 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 0.5 6.00 X 13.00

PCLDS-42-2 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 2.2 6.00 X 13.00

PCLDS-43-1 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 0.5 6.00 X 14.00

PCLDS-43-2 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 2.2 6.00 X 14.00

PCLDS-44-1 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 0.5 6.00 X 15.00

PCLDS-44-2 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 2.2 6.00 X 15.00



Components: The following elements are included in the drive 
system: 

•	Stainless steel spindle made to measure 

•	Stainless steel side plates and locking ring 

•	Logic motor 24V DC 

•	Logic 250 – IP68 – 250 Nm – 4 rpm 

•	Control panel IP56, including touch pad, safety transformer 230V 
AC/24V AC - 300 VA, circuit board 24V DC 20A 

•	Flush or surface key switch IP54 with open, close, stop functions 

•	Set of straps 

•	Set of directional guides 

•	Screws, bolts and other fixings included 

Standards: 

•	Water surface coverings (NF P90-308 standard) 

* The calculation should be made on a basis of the total surface 
area of the pool, including any roman end and/or cutout. Always 
refer to the next highest dimensions. Example: For a pool of 5.2m x 
11.5m, please refer to the price of a 5.5m x 12m.

Technical features 
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AQUA-ME.AEAQUA MIDDLE EAST / POOL, SPA, FOUNTAIN EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION

LSPDS-01 LOGIC PLATES DRIVE SYSTEM MOTOR LOGIC 250 (250 NM ) + SPINDLE 140 MM

LSPDS-02 LOGIC SIDE PLATES DRIVE SYSTEM MOTOR LOGIC 250 (250 NM) + SPINDLE Ø 168MM

LSPDS-04 REMOTE CONTROL SET – 2 CHANNELS (OPEN, CLOSE)

LSPDS-05 REMOTE CONTROL SET – 4 CHANNELS (OPEN, CLOSE, STOP, AUX.)

LSPDS-06 BLUETOOTH DEVICE O’CONNECT

AUTOMATIC COVERING
POOL COVERS 10/01

LOGIC SIDE PLATES
In this system, the spindle is immersed in the pool and is supported by 
two stainless steel side plates which are bolted under the coping stone 
of the pool. On the motor side, the plate has a groove that allows 
the cable to run between the plate and the pool shell. The motor 
that winds and unwinds the cover is located inside the spindle (Logic, 
in roller motor). The cover is operated automatically by using a key 
switch and the limits are programmed electronically. 

Drive system
Motor Logic 250 (250 Nm) 
+ Spindle Ø 140 mm

Motor Logic 250 (250 Nm) 
+ Spindle Ø 168 mm

Motor Logic 250 (250 Nm) 
+ Spindle Ø 168 mm
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AQUA-ME.AEAQUA MIDDLE EAST / POOL, SPA, FOUNTAIN EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION POOL  DIMENSIONS
m

PCLDPS-01 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC SIDE PLATES DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 3.00 x 6.00

PCLDPS-02 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC SIDE PLATES DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 3.00 x 7.00

PCLDPS-03 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC SIDE PLATES DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 3.00 x 8.00

PCLDPS-04 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC SIDE PLATES DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 3.00 x 9.00

PCLDPS-05 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC SIDE PLATES DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 3.00 x 10.00

PCLDPS-06 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC SIDE PLATES DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 3.50 x 6.00

PCLDPS-07 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC SIDE PLATES DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 3.50 x 7.00

PCLDPS-08 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC SIDE PLATES DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 3.50 x 8.00

PCLDPS-09 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC SIDE PLATES DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 3.50 x 9.00

PCLDPS-10 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC SIDE PLATES DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 3.50 x 10.00

PCLDPS-11 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC SIDE PLATES DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 4.00 x 6.00

PCLDPS-12 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC SIDE PLATES DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 4.00 x 7.00

PCLDPS-13 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC SIDE PLATES DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 4.00 x 8.00

PCLDPS-14 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC SIDE PLATES DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 4.00 x 9.00

PCLDPS-15 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC SIDE PLATES DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 4.00 x 10.00

PCLDPS-16 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC SIDE PLATES DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 4.00 x 11.00

PCLDPS-17 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC SIDE PLATES DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 4.00 x 12.00

PCLDPS-18 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC SIDE PLATES DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 4.50 x 6.00

PCLDPS-19 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC SIDE PLATES DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 4.50 x 7.00

PCLDPS-20 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC SIDE PLATES DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 4.50 x 8.00

PCLDPS-21 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC SIDE PLATES DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 4.50 x 9.00

PCLDPS-22 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC SIDE PLATES DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 4.50 x 10.00

PCLDPS-23 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC SIDE PLATES DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 4.50 x 11.00

PCLDPS-24 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC SIDE PLATES DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 4.50 x 12.00

PCLDPS-25 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC SIDE PLATES DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 5.00 x 9.00

PCLDPS-26 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC SIDE PLATES DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 5.00 x 10.00

PCLDPS-27 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC SIDE PLATES DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 5.00 x 11.00

PCLDPS-28 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC SIDE PLATES DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 5.00 x 12.00

PCLDPS-32 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC SIDE PLATES DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 5.50 x 9.00

PCLDPS-33 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC SIDE PLATES DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 5.50 x 10.00

PCLDPS-39 COMPLETE POOL COVER LOGIC SIDE PLATES DRIVE SYSTEM & PC ECLIPSE 60MM 6.00 x 10.00

* The calculation should be made on basis of the total surface area of the pool, including any roman end and/or cutout.Always refer to 
the next highest dimensions. Example: For a pool of 5,2m x 11,5m, please refer to the price of a 5,5x12 m.

Models (Cont’d)



Components: The following elements are included in the drive 
system: 

•	Spindle made to measure in stainless steel 

•	Stainless steel legs with flanges, coated in white (RAL 9003) or 
grey (RAL 9007) 

•	Edge motor 24V DC

•	Edge 120 - IPX5 - 120 Nm – 3 rpm 

•	Control panel IP55, including safety transformer and circuit 
board 

•	Integrated key switch IP54 with open and close functions 

•	Set of straps 

•	Set of directional guides 

•	Screws, bolts and other fixings included 

•	Standards: (MISSING ‘d’)

•	Water surface coverings (NF P90-308 standard) 

Technical features 
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AQUA-ME.AEAQUA MIDDLE EAST / POOL, SPA, FOUNTAIN EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION

ESS-01 EDGE SIMPLE SYSTEM MOTOR EDGE 120 NM - SPINDLE Ø 140MM

ESS-02 EDGE SIMPLE SYSTEM MOTOR EDGE 120 NM - SPINDLE Ø 168MM

ESS-03 BLUETOOTH DEVICE O’CONNECT

ESS-04 LEGS IN ANOTHER RAL COLOUR (EXTRA LEAD TIME POSSIBLE)

ESS-05 REMOTE CONTROL SET – 2 CHANNELS (OPEN, CLOSE)

AUTOMATIC COVERING
POOL COVERS 10/01

EDGE SIMPLE
This system is suited for new or existing pools. The spindle is located 
above the water level and maintained by two supports which are 
bolted to the pool copings. The legs are coated in white or aluminium 
grey. The motor that winds and unwinds the cover is located inside 
the spindle (above ground, in roller motor). The cover is operated 
automatically by using a key switch and the limits are programmed 
electronically. 

For pools up to 6m x 15m. This system is not suitable for PVC solar or 
transparent slats. Roman ends or cut fronts cannot always be rolled up 
completely. 

Drive system
Motor Logic 250 (250 Nm) 
+ Spindle Ø 140 mm

Motor Logic 250 (250 Nm) 
+ Spindle Ø 168 mm
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AQUA-ME.AEAQUA MIDDLE EAST / POOL, SPA, FOUNTAIN EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION POOL DIMENSIONS
m

PCESS-01 POOL COVER EDGE SIMPLE DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 3.00 x 6.00

PCESS-02 POOL COVER EDGE SIMPLE DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 3.00 x 7.00

PCESS-03 POOL COVER EDGE SIMPLE DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 3.00 x 8.00

PCESS-04 POOL COVER EDGE SIMPLE DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 3.00 x 9.00

PCESS-05 POOL COVER EDGE SIMPLE DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 3.00 x 10.00

PCESS-06 POOL COVER EDGE SIMPLE DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 3.50 x 6.00

PCESS-07 POOL COVER EDGE SIMPLE DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 3.50 x 7.00

PCESS-08 POOL COVER EDGE SIMPLE DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 3.50 x 8.00

PCESS-09 POOL COVER EDGE SIMPLE DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 3.50 x 9.00

PCESS-10 POOL COVER EDGE SIMPLE DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 3.50 x 10.00

PCESS-11 POOL COVER EDGE SIMPLE DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 4.00 x 6.00

PCESS-12 POOL COVER EDGE SIMPLE DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 4.00 x 7.00

PCESS-13 POOL COVER EDGE SIMPLE DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 4.00 x 8.00

PCESS-14 POOL COVER EDGE SIMPLE DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 4.00 x 9.00

PCESS-15 POOL COVER EDGE SIMPLE DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 4.00 x 10.00

PCESS-16 POOL COVER EDGE SIMPLE DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 4.00 x 11.00

PCESS-17 POOL COVER EDGE SIMPLE DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 4.00 x 12.00

PCESS-18 POOL COVER EDGE SIMPLE DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 4.50 x 6.00

PCESS-19 POOL COVER EDGE SIMPLE DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 4.50 x 7.00

PCESS-20 POOL COVER EDGE SIMPLE DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 4.50 x 8.00

PCESS-21 POOL COVER EDGE SIMPLE DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 4.50 x 9.00

PCESS-22 POOL COVER EDGE SIMPLE DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 4.50 x 10.00

PCESS-23 POOL COVER EDGE SIMPLE DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 4.50 x 11.00

PCESS-24 POOL COVER EDGE SIMPLE DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 4.50 x 12.00

PCESS-25 POOL COVER EDGE SIMPLE DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 5.00 x 9.00

PCESS-26 POOL COVER EDGE SIMPLE DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 5.00 x 10.00

PCESS-27 POOL COVER EDGE SIMPLE DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 5.00 x 11.00

PCESS-28 POOL COVER EDGE SIMPLE DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 5.00 x 12.00

PCESS-29 POOL COVER EDGE SIMPLE DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 5.00 x 13.00

PCESS-30 POOL COVER EDGE SIMPLE DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 5.00 x 14.00

PCESS-31 POOL COVER EDGE SIMPLE DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 5.00 x 15.00

PCESS-32 POOL COVER EDGE SIMPLE DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 5.50 x 9.00

PCESS-33 POOL COVER EDGE SIMPLE DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 5.50 x 10.00

PCESS-34 POOL COVER EDGE SIMPLE DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 5.50 x 11.00

PCESS-35 POOL COVER EDGE SIMPLE DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 5.50 x 12.00

PCESS-36 POOL COVER EDGE SIMPLE DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 5.50 x 13.00

PCESS-37 POOL COVER EDGE SIMPLE DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 5.50 x 14.00

PCESS-38 POOL COVER EDGE SIMPLE DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 5.50 x 15.00

PCESS-39 POOL COVER EDGE SIMPLE DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 6.00 x 10.00

PCESS-40 POOL COVER EDGE SIMPLE DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 6.00 x 11.00

PCESS-41 POOL COVER EDGE SIMPLE DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 6.00 x 12.00

PCESS-42 POOL COVER EDGE SIMPLE DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 6.00 x 13.00

PCESS-43 POOL COVER EDGE SIMPLE DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 6.00 x 14.00

PCESS-44 POOL COVER EDGE SIMPLE DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 6.00 x 15.00

* The calculation should be made on a basis of the total surface area of the pool, including any roman end and/or cut-out. Always refer to the next highest 
dimensions. For example, a pool of 5.2m x 11.5m, please refer to the price of a 5.5m x 12m.

Models (Cont’d)



For pools up to 6m x 15m. The dimensions of the bench depend on 
the cover length: 

•	Cover up to 10m: 620mm x 585mm (width x height) 

•	Cover between 10m & 15m: 720mm x 685mm (width x height) 

Components: The following elements are included in the drive 
system: 

•	Spindle made to measure in stainless steel 

•	Aluminium bench in white (RAL 9003), light grey (RAL 9006) or 
dark grey (RAL 9007) 

•	Optional wooden top 

•	Edge Motor 24V DC

•	Edge 120 - IPX5 - 120 Nm – 3 rpm 

•	Control panel IP55, including safety transformer and circuit 
board 

•	Integrated key switch IP54 with open and close functions 

•	Set of straps 

•	Set of directional guides 

Technical features 
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AQUA-ME.AEAQUA MIDDLE EAST / POOL, SPA, FOUNTAIN EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION COVER WIDTH COVER LENGTH
m

EBS-01 EBS-08 EDGE BENCH SYSTEM COVER 3 < 10 10 & 15

EBS-02 EBS-09 EDGE BENCH SYSTEM COVER 3.5 < 10 10 & 15

EBS-03 EBS-10 EDGE BENCH SYSTEM COVER 4 < 10 10 & 15

EBS-04 EBS-11 EDGE BENCH SYSTEM COVER 4.5 < 10 10 & 15

EBS-05 EBS-12 EDGE BENCH SYSTEM COVER 5 < 10 10 & 15

EBS-06 EBS-13 EDGE BENCH SYSTEM COVER 5.5 < 10 10 & 15

EBS-07 EBS-14 EDGE BENCH SYSTEM COVER 6 < 10 10 & 15

EBS-15 REMOTE CONTROL SET - 2 CHANNELS (OPEN,CLOSE )

EBS-16 BLUETOOTH DEVICE O’CONNECT

EBS-17 BENCH IN ANOTHER RAL COLOUR (EXTRA LEAD TIME POSSIBLE)

AUTOMATIC COVERING
POOL COVERS 10/01

EDGE BENCH
This system is suited for new or existing pools. The spindle is located 
above the water level and housed in a benchlike structure that 
conceals the cover. The structure is robustly constructed from consoles 
bolted to the pool copings and profiles in aluminium. The motor that 
winds and unwinds the cover is located inside the spindle (above 
ground, in roller motor). The aluminium housing is supplied in either 
grey or white. The cover is operated automatically by using a key 
switch and the limits are programmed electronically.



A
Q

UA
 M

E 
- D

A
TA

 S
HE

ET
 0

6/
01

 - 
M

ET
A

L 
PO

O
L 

C
LE

A
N

ER
 V

1_
30

.0
9.

23

PO
O

L 
C

O
V

ER
S

A
Q

UA
 M

E 
- D

A
TA

 S
HE

ET
 1

0/
01

 - 
A

UT
O

M
A

TIC
 C

O
V

ER
IN

G
 V

1_
30

.0
9.

23

AQUA-ME.AEAQUA MIDDLE EAST / POOL, SPA, FOUNTAIN EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES

* The calculation should be made on a basis of the total surface area of the pool, including any roman end and/or cut-out. Always refer to the next highest 
dimensions. For example, a pool of 5.2m x 11.5m, please refer to the price of a 5.5m x 12m. 

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION POOL DIMENSIONS
m

PCEBS-01 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 3.00 x 6.00

PCEBS-02 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 3.00 x 7.00

PCEBS-03 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 3.00 x 8.00

PCEBS-04 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 3.00 x 9.00

PCEBS-05 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 3.00 x 10.00

PCEBS-06 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 3.50 x 6.00

PCEBS-07 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 3.50 x 7.00

PCEBS-08 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 3.50 x 8.00

PCEBS-09 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 3.50 x 9.00

PCEBS-10 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 3.50 x 10.00

PCEBS-11 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 4.00 x 6.00

PCEBS-12 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 4.00 x 7.00

PCEBS-13 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 4.00 x 8.00

PCEBS-14 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 4.00 x 9.00

PCEBS-15 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 4.00 x 10.00

PCEBS-16 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 4.00 x 11.00

PCEBS-17 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 4.00 x 12.00

PCEBS-18 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 4.50 x 6.00

PCEBS-19 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 4.50 x 7.00

PCEBS-20 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 4.50 x 8.00

PCEBS-21 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 4.50 x 9.00

PCEBS-22 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 4.50 x 10.00

PCEBS-23 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 4.50 x 11.00

PCEBS-24 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 4.50 x 12.00

PCEBS-25 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 5.00 x 9.00

PCEBS-26 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 5.00 x 10.00

PCEBS-27 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 5.00 x 11.00

PCEBS-28 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 5.00 x 12.00

PCEBS-29 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 5.00 x 13.00

PCEBS-30 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 5.00 x 14.00

PCEBS-31 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 5.00 x 15.00

PCEBS-32 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 5.50 x 9.00

PCEBS-33 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 5.50 x 10.00

PCEBS-34 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 5.50 x 11.00

PCEBS-35 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 5.50 x 12.00

PCEBS-36 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 5.50 x 13.00

PCEBS-37 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 5.50 x 14.00

PCEBS-38 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 5.50 x 15.00

PCEBS-39 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 6.00 x 10.00

PCEBS-40 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 6.00 x 11.00

PCEBS-41 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 6.00 x 12.00

PCEBS-42 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 6.00 x 13.00

PCEBS-43 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 6.00 x 14.00

PCEBS-44 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 6.00 x 15.00

Models (Cont’d)
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AQUA-ME.AEAQUA MIDDLE EAST / POOL, SPA, FOUNTAIN EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION COVER WIDTH COVER LENGTH
m

EWBS-01 EWBS-08 EDGE BENCH SYSTEM COVER 3 < 10 10 x 15

EWBS-02 EWBS-09 EDGE BENCH SYSTEM COVER 3.5 < 10 10 x 15

EWBS-03 EWBS-10 EDGE BENCH SYSTEM COVER 4 < 10 10 x 15

EWBS-04 EWBS-11 EDGE BENCH SYSTEM COVER 4.5 < 10 10 x 15

EWBS-05 EWBS-12 EDGE BENCH SYSTEM COVER 5 < 10 10 x 15

EWBS-06 EWBS-13 EDGE BENCH SYSTEM COVER 5.5 < 10 10 x 15

EWBS-07 EWBS-14 EDGE BENCH SYSTEM COVER 6 < 10 10 x 15

EWBS-15 REMOTE CONTROL SET - 2 CHANNELS (OPEN, CLOSE )

EWBS-16 BLUETOOTH DEVICE O’CONNECT

Components: The following elements are included in the drive 
system: 

•	Spindle made to measure in stainless steel 

•	Bench in IPE wood 

•	Edge Motor 24V DC

•	Edge 120 - IPX5 - 120 Nm – 3 rpm 

•	Control panel IP55, including safety transformer and circuit 
board 

•	Integrated key switch IP54 with open and close functions 

•	Set of straps 

•	Set of directional guides 

•	Screws, bolts and other fixings included 

Technical features 

AUTOMATIC COVERING
POOL COVERS 10/01

EDGE WOOD
This system is suited for new or existing pools. The spindle is located 
above the water level and housed in a benchlike structure that 
conceals the cover. The structure is robustly constructed from a 
framework in stainless steel and covered with planks of IPE wood. The 
motor that winds and unwinds the cover is located inside the spindle 
(above ground, in roller motor). The cover is operated automatically 
by using a key switch and the limits are programmed electronically. 

For pools up to 6m x 15m

Models
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AQUA-ME.AEAQUA MIDDLE EAST / POOL, SPA, FOUNTAIN EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES

PRODUCT  
CODE DESCRIPTION POOL DIMENSIONS

m

PCEWBS-01 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH WOOD DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 3.00 x 6.00

PCEWBS-02 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH WOOD DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 3.00 x 7.00

PCEWBS-03 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH WOOD DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 3.00 x 8.00

PCEWBS-04 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH WOOD DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 3.00 x 9.00

PCEWBS-05 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH WOOD DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 3.00 x 10.00

PCEWBS-06 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH WOOD DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 3.50 x 6.00

PCEWBS-07 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH WOOD DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 3.50 x 7.00

PCEWBS-08 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH WOOD DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 3.50 x 8.00

PCEWBS-09 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH WOOD DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 3.50 x 9.00

PCEWBS-10 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH WOOD DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 3.50 x 10.00

PCEWBS-11 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH WOOD DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 4.00 x 6.00

PCEWBS-12 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH WOOD DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 4.00 x 7.00

PCEWBS-13 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH WOOD DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 4.00 x 8.00

PCEWBS-14 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH WOOD DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 4.00 x 9.00

PCEWBS-15 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH WOOD DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 4.00 x 10.00

PCEWBS-16 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH WOOD DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 4.00 x 11.00

PCEWBS-17 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH WOOD DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 4.00 x 12.00

PCEWBS-18 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH WOOD DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 4.50 x 6.00

PCEWBS-19 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH WOOD DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 4.50 x 7.00

PCEWBS-20 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH WOOD DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 4.50 x 8.00

PCEWBS-21 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH WOOD DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 4.50 x 9.00

PCEWBS-22 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH WOOD DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 4.50 x 10.00

PCEWBS-23 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH WOOD DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 4.50 x 11.00

PCEWBS-24 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH WOOD DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 4.50 x 12.00

PCEWBS-25 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH WOOD DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 5.00 x 9.00

PCEWBS-26 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH WOOD DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 5.00 x 10.00

PCEWBS-27 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH WOOD DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 5.00 x 11.00

PCEWBS-28 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH WOOD DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 5.00 x 12.00

PCEWBS-29 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH WOOD DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 5.00 x 13.00

PCEWBS-30 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH WOOD DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 5.00 x 14.00

PCEWBS-31 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH WOOD DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 5.00 x 15.00

PCEWBS-32 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH WOOD DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 5.50 x 9.00

PCEWBS-33 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH WOOD DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 5.50 x 10.00

PCEWBS-34 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH WOOD DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 5.50 x 11.00

PCEWBS-35 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH WOOD DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 5.50 x 12.00

PCEWBS-36 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH WOOD DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 5.50 x 13.00

PCEWBS-37 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH WOOD DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 5.50 x 14.00

PCEWBS-38 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH WOOD DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 5.50 x 15.00

PCEWBS-39 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH WOOD DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 6.00 x 10.00

PCEWBS-40 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH WOOD DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 6.00 x 11.00

PCEWBS-41 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH WOOD DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 6.00 x 12.00

PCEWBS-42 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH WOOD DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 6.00 x 13.00

PCEWBS-43 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH WOOD DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 6.00 x 14.00

PCEWBS-44 POOL COVER EDGE BENCH WOOD DRIVE SYSTEM & POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60MM 6.00 x 15.00

* The calculation should be made on a basis of the total surface area of the pool, including any roman end and/or cutout. Always refer to the next highest 
dimensions. For example, a pool of 5.2m x 11.5m, please refer to the price of a 5.5m x 12m.

Models (Cont’d)
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AQUA-ME.AEAQUA MIDDLE EAST / POOL, SPA, FOUNTAIN EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES

SPOOL ROLLER DIAMETER  
60 MM ECLIPSE PROFILE

POOL  
LENGTH POOL WIDTH (m)

(m) 3 3.5 4 4.5 5 5.5 6 6.5 7 7.5 8

4 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 358 358 381

5 383 383 383 383 383 383 383 390 390 410 410

6 412 412 412 412 412 412 418 418 437 437 437

7 440 440 440 440 440 440 445 445 463 463 463

8 466 466 466 466 466 466 471 487 487 487 521

9 490 490 490 490 490 494 494 510 510 510 542

10 514 514 514 514 514 517 532 532 532 563 563

11 536 536 536 536 536 539 553 553 553 582 582

12 557 557 557 557 560 560 573 573 601 601 601

13 578 578 578 578 580 580 592 592 619 619 619

14 597 597 597 597 600 611 611 611 637 637 637

15 616 616 616 616 619 630 630 630 655 655 655

16 635 635 635 635 637 648 648 672 672 672 672

17 653 653 653 653 665 665 665 668 668 668 668

18 670 670 670 672 672 682 682 704 704 704 704

19 687 687 687 689 689 698 698 720 720 720 721

20 704 704 704 705 714 714 714 735 735 735 736

21 720 720 720 721 730 730 730 750 750 750 751

22 736 736 736 737 745 745 765 765 765 765 766

23 751 751 751 752 761 761 780 780 780 780 780

24 767 767 767 767 775 775 794 794 794 795 795

25 781 781 781 782 790 808 808 808 808 809 809
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AQUA-ME.AEAQUA MIDDLE EAST / POOL, SPA, FOUNTAIN EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES

SLATS-117 - PC ECLIPSE 
SOLAR BLUE

SLATS-119 - PC ECLIPSE 
TRANSPARENT BLUE

SLATS-122 - PC ECLIPSE 
CRYSTAL CLEAR

SLATS-131 - PC ECLIPSE 
CRYSTAL SOLAR

SLATS-305 - PC ECLIPSE 
PLATINUM

SLATS-306 - PC ECLIPSE 
COBALT

SLATS-401 - PC ECLIPSE 
SOLAR GREEN

UV-BLOCKER

60

•	Tri-extrusion polycarbonate profile: 60mm x 15mm 

•	Anti-UV and anti-algae* profile 

•	Weight: 4kg/m² 

•	Buoyancy: 94N/m² 

•	U-value: 3.2W/m².K 

•	Watertight silicone end caps 

Advantages of Polycarbonate: 

•	Higher vicat softening point: ~ 130°C 

•	Superior shock resistance 

•	Stronger rigidity

Components: 

•	In addition to the general advantages of polycarbonate, this 
new profile impedes the formation of algae inside the hinges 
of the slats, thanks to a partly closed connexion chamber that 
thoroughly blocks sun rays

•	Exceptional UV resistance 

•	Improved longevity 

•	Compatibility with both above ground and submerged 
installations 

•	Higher buoyancy than the traditional profile, for greater safety 

•	Prevention of algae formation by blocking photosynthesis in the 
hinges* Assembly of the cover by clipping slats together or sliding 
them into one another 

Technical features 

AUTOMATIC COVERING
POOL COVERS 10/01

POLYCARBONATE ECLIPSE 60 MM

Standard colours

Dimensions

15
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AQUA-ME.AEAQUA MIDDLE EAST / POOL, SPA, FOUNTAIN EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES

Note:
If the pool is rectangular, the pool width corresponds to the 
narrowest part of the main pool; If the pool has a special shape 
(round, oval, trapezoidal, etc.), the largest part of the main pool 
must be taken into account. The pool length must take into 
account an allowance for the pit (or any extra slats you wish to 
add). Six extra slats are automatically supplied free of charge as 
spares. 

Special colours

SLATS-201 - PC ECLIPSE  
OLIVE

SLATS-202 - PC ECLIPSE  
GOLD

SLATS-203 - PC ECLIPSE  
LAGOON

SLATS-204- PC ECLIPSE  
OCEAN

SLATS-301 - PC ECLIPSE  
GRANITE

SLATS-302 - PC ECLIPSE  
STANDARD
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AQUA-ME.AEAQUA MIDDLE EAST / POOL, SPA, FOUNTAIN EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES

CUT - OUTS

ACCESSORIES
PENDULUM

NF SAFETY STRAP

PRODUCT  
CODE DESCRIPTION

OCA-01 Calculation: Roman end area (Entry x Length or Radius x Slat price/m²)

PRODUCT  
CODE DESCRIPTION

OCA-02 Calculation: Section area (Entry x Length x Slat price/m²)

PRODUCT  
CODE DESCRIPTION

OCA-03 Calculation: Area (Width x Length x Slat price/m²)

PRODUCT  
CODE DESCRIPTION

OCA-04 Set price per side of pool (spindle side & opposite side)

PRODUCT  
CODE DESCRIPTION

OCA-05 Guiding for overflow pools:1 piece required every meter on each side

PRODUCT  
CODE DESCRIPTION

OC-A07 Counter weight

PRODUCT  
CODE DESCRIPTION

OC-A06

Pool width < 3 m: 2 pieces required

Pool width < 5 m: 3 pieces required

Pool width < 7 m: 4 pieces required

Pool width < 7 m: 5 pieces required

Optional accessories+
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AQUA-ME.AEAQUA MIDDLE EAST / POOL, SPA, FOUNTAIN EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES

A selection of pool configurations showing a smooth integration of the pool cover system

Calculation
Unless otherwise stated, prices are fixed and per 0.5m. 
Please always refer to the next highest dimension. 
Examples: For a pool width of 2m, please refer to the 
price for 3m; For a pool width of 4.7m please refer to 
the price for 5m. If in doubt or for any other dimensions, 
please contact us. 

LETTERBOX

BACKWALL NICHE

HATCH

FIRST STEP SYSTEM 
& SUN SHELF

BENCH

Structures
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AQUA-ME.AEAQUA MIDDLE EAST / POOL, SPA, FOUNTAIN EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES

PRODUCT 
CODE DESCRIPTION POOL WIDTH

mm
POOL LENGTH

m

SLB-01 STRUCTURES LETTERBOX STAINLESS STEEL BEAM BEAM 80 x 80 < 4.5

SLB-02 STRUCTURES LETTERBOX STAINLESS STEEL BEAM BEAM 100 x 100 < 6

SLB-03 STRUCTURES LETTERBOX STAINLESS STEEL BEAM L PROFILE 30 x 30 x 3 < 4.5

SLB-04 STRUCTURES LETTERBOX STAINLESS STEEL BEAM L PROFILE 30 x 30 x 3 < 6

SLB-05 STRUCTURES LETTERBOX STAINLESS STEEL BEAM BRUSHED BEAM 5 < 4.5

SLB-06 STRUCTURES LETTERBOX STAINLESS STEEL BEAM BRUSHED BEAM 4.5 < 6

SLB-07 STRUCTURES LETTERBOX STAINLESS STEEL BEAM EXTRA L PROFILE (TO FIT AT BACK OF THE PIT) 50 x 50 x 5 < 4.5

SLB-08 STRUCTURES LETTERBOX STAINLESS STEEL BEAM EXTRA L PROFILE (TO FIT AT BACK OF THE PIT) 50 x 50 x 5 < 6

PRODUCT 
CODE DESCRIPTION POOL WIDTH

m

SLBL-01 STRUCTURES LETTERBOX MICROBEAM WITH LIGHTWEIGHT CANTILEVERS 3

SLBL-02 STRUCTURES LETTERBOX MICROBEAM WITH LIGHTWEIGHT CANTILEVERS 4

SLBL-03 STRUCTURES LETTERBOX MICROBEAM WITH LIGHTWEIGHT CANTILEVERS 5

SLBL-04 STRUCTURES LETTERBOX MICROBEAM WITH LIGHTWEIGHT CANTILEVERS 6

AUTOMATIC COVERING
POOL COVERS 10/01

LETTERBOX
In this configuration, the cover is concealed in a wet pit located  
behind the pool’s backwall. Aqua offers severaloptions to enable 
you to cover this pit with any type of finishing you may like.

 
 

Stainless steel beam - This system is suitable for pools up to 6m wide 
and meant to support lightweight decking. It is composed of a 
5mm thick SS 316L box section beam.
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AQUA-ME.AEAQUA MIDDLE EAST / POOL, SPA, FOUNTAIN EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES

PRODUCT 
CODE DESCRIPTION

SLBH-01 HEAVY DUTY CANTILEVERS HD CANTILEVER

SLBH-02 CROSS MEMBER SUPPORT TO FIT BETWEEN THE CANTILEVERS FOR EXTRA SUPPORT

SLBH-03 SUPPORT BRACKETS FOR SIDEWALLS

SLBH-04 SS U-SHAPED FRONT PROFILE

SLBH-05 SS TRAY FOR TILING, MADE TO MEASURE, 3 MM THICK

SLBH-07 LIFTING EYE IN TRAY FOR EASY LIFTING

Models

AUTOMATIC COVERING
POOL COVERS 10/01

HEAVY DUTY CANTILIVER
This system is used to support heavier decking such as tiles or coping 
stone and is especially suitable for tiled pools. It is composed of 50mm 
x 50mm heavy duty cantilever brackets, with guiding rollers, 1.1m in 

length, to cut on site. The system can be further reinforced or finished 
with the following articles: 



•	Stainless Steel Beam

Suitable for any type of pool (liner, tiles, etc.). The structure is made 
to measure and composed of: 

•	A stainless steel framework 

•	12mm thick PVC panels, ready to be finished in accordance to 
the client’s taste (max. 1m high) or white finishing PVC panels, 
8mm thick (max. 900mm high) 

•	Roller rails 

Technical features 
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AQUA-ME.AEAQUA MIDDLE EAST / POOL, SPA, FOUNTAIN EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES

PRODUCT 
CODE DESCRIPTION  POOL WIDTH

m

BWN-0 BACK WALL 3

BWN-2 BACK WALL 4

BWN-4 BACK WALL 5

BWN-6 BACK WALL 6

BWN-7 SS ROLLER RAIL WITH DOUBLE WHEELS & SILICONE O RING, TO FIT ON ROOF
OF THE RECESS RECOMMENDATION: MIN. 1 RAIL EACH METE

BWN-8 FIXATION BRACKETS FOR ROLLER RAILS FOR NICHE WITH FLAT ROOF (SET OF 2 PIECES)

AUTOMATIC COVERING
POOL COVERS 10/01

BACKWALL NICHE PRO
In this configuration, the cover is concealed in a recess in the pool’s 
back wall and guided out through roller guides. Ocea offers different 
types of systems, depending on your needs and expectations. 
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AQUA-ME.AEAQUA MIDDLE EAST / POOL, SPA, FOUNTAIN EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES

In this system, the hatch that conceals the 
cover is motorized. Please contact our 
engineering department for quotes and 
technical requirements. 

PRODUCT 
CODE DESCRIPTION POOL WIDTH

m

BWNL-01 BACK WALL NICHE LIGHT 4

BWNL-02 BACK WALL NICHE LIGHT 5

BWNL-03 BACK WALL NICHE LIGHT 6

BWNL-04 SS ROLLER RAIL WITH DOUBLE WHEELS & SILICONE O RING, TO FIT ON ROOF
OF THE RECESS. RECOMMENDATION: 1 PIECE EVERY METER + 1

PRODUCT 
CODE DESCRIPTION POOL WIDTH

m

PBFH-01 POOL BOTTOM FIXED HATCH 3

PBFH-02 POOL BOTTOM FIXED HATCH 3.5

PBFH-03 POOL BOTTOM FIXED HATCH 4

PBFH-04 POOL BOTTOM FIXED HATCH 4.5

PBFH-05 POOL BOTTOM FIXED HATCH 5

PBFH-06 POOL BOTTOM FIXED HATCH 5.5

PBFH-07 POOL BOTTOM FIXED HATCH 6

This system is suitable for liner pools up to 6m in width and is 
composed of: 

•	Two box sections of 60mm x 60mm x 3mm 

•	White PVC panels of 996mm x 750 x 8mm (to cut to size) 

This system is suitable for any type of pool (liner, tiles, etc.). The 
structure is made to measure and composed of: 

•	A stainless steel framework 

•	12mm thick PVC panels, ready to be finished  
in accordance to the client’s taste 

•	Roller rails 

Technical features 

Technical features 

Models

Models

AUTOMATIC COVERING
POOL COVERS 10/01

BACK WALL NICHE LIGHT

POOL BOTTOM FIXED HATCH

MOTORIZED HATCH



This system is suitable for any type of pool (liner, tiles, etc.). The 
structure acts as the first step of the stairs or as a sun shelf. It is 
made to measure and composed of: 

•	A stainless steel framework 

•	20mm PVC panels ready to be finished in accordance to the 
client’s taste 

This system is suitable for pools up to 6m wide and is composed of: 

•	A box section beam of 100mm x 100mm x 3mm with welded 
guiding tube 

•	An optional second box section beam of 100mm x 100mm x 
3mm for extra support 

Technical features 

Technical features 
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AQUA-ME.AEAQUA MIDDLE EAST / POOL, SPA, FOUNTAIN EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES

FIRST STEP SYSTEM

SINGLE & DOUBLE BEAM SYSTEM FOR SUN SHELVES 

PRODUCT 
CODE DESCRIPTION POOL WIDTH

m

SFS-01 FIRST STEP & SUN SHELF 3

SFS-02 FIRST STEP & SUN SHELF 3.5

SFS-03 FIRST STEP & SUN SHELF 4

SFS-04 FIRST STEP & SUN SHELF 4.5

SFS-05 FIRST STEP & SUN SHELF 5

SFS-06 FIRST STEP & SUN SHELF 5.5

SFS-07 FIRST STEP & SUN SHELF 6

PRODUCT 
CODE DESCRIPTION POOL WIDTH

m

SSH-01 WITH SINGLE BEAM 6

SSH-02 WITH DOUBLE BEAM 6

SSH-03 PRE-CAST FIXATION SET (2 PIECES)

AUTOMATIC COVERING
POOL COVERS 10/01



This system is suitable for any type of pool (liner, tiles, etc.). The 
structure is made to measure and composed of: 

•	A stainless steel L-shaped frame, made to measure, supplied in 
two parts (separate vertical & horizontal frames) 

•	L-shaped 12mm thick PVC panels ready to be finished in 
accordance to the client’s taste 

This system is suitable for liner pools up to 6m x 12m and is 
composed of: 

•	2 L-shaped profiles on which to fix the beams 

•	2 box section beams of 100mm x 100mm x 3mm, including one 
with welded guiding tube 

•	1 box section beam of 60mm x 60mm x 3mm 

•	L-shaped 8mm thick PVC panels, 2m long, to cut to size. 

•	NB: Once mounted, the bench is 720mm wide x 720mm high 

Technical features 

Technical features 
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AQUA-ME.AEAQUA MIDDLE EAST / POOL, SPA, FOUNTAIN EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES

BENCH PRO

BENCH LIGHT

PRODUCT 
CODE DESCRIPTION POOL WIDTH

m

SBP-01 MADE TO MEASURE 3

SBP-02 MADE TO MEASURE 3.5

SBP-03 MADE TO MEASURE 4

SBP-04 MADE TO MEASURE 4.5

SBP-05 MADE TO MEASURE 5

SBP-06 MADE TO MEASURE 5.5

SBP-07 MADE TO MEASURE 6

PRODUCT 
CODE DESCRIPTIONS POOL WIDTH

m

SBPL-01 BENCH LIGHT 4

SBPL-02 BENCH LIGHT 6

SBPL-03 OPTION - SUPPLEMENT FOR CUTTING TO MEASURE BOTH EXTERNAL PANELS

AUTOMATIC COVERING
POOL COVERS 10/01
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AQUA-ME.AEAQUA MIDDLE EAST / POOL, SPA, FOUNTAIN EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES

PRODUCT 
CODE DESCRIPTION POOL WIDTH

m

OCP-SC-01 PACKAGING STANDARD CRATE 4

OCP-SC-02 PACKAGING STANDARD CRATE 5

OCP-SC-04 PACKAGING STANDARD CRATE 6

OCP-SC-05 PACKAGING STANDARD CRATE 7

PRODUCT 
CODE DESCRIPTION POOL WIDTH

m

OCP-C-01 CRATE MADE TO MEASURE 3

OCP-C-02 CRATE MADE TO MEASURE 4

OCP-C-03 CRATE MADE TO MEASURE 5

OCP-C-04 CRATE MADE TO MEASURE 6

OCP-C-05 CRATE MADE TO MEASURE 7

OCP-C-06 CRATE MADE TO MEASURE 8

•	 Slats are wrapped in plastic bundles for protection. Bundles are 
free of charge. 

•	For collective shipment in the EU, bundles of slats will be packed 
in a transport crate for protection. 

Standard crate:

•	For covers (slats only) up to 14m in length 

•	For covers up to 12m in length including their drive systems. 
Longer covers will be packed in 2 standard crates. Therefore, 
please count relevant packing fees twice

•	For complete cover systems, including drive system, slats & 
structure 

•	For covers above 7m in width 

•	For any order being shipped overseas 

Technical features 

Technical features 

PACKING

CRATE MADE TO MEASURE

AUTOMATIC COVERING
POOL COVERS 10/01



THERMAL COVERING
POOL COVERS 10/02

Points common to all Solar Covers:

•	Covers are measured to the nearest m2

•	When calculating cover prices, round up to the nearest m2 
•	Covers come complete with a solar protector sheet to be used 

when the cover is off the pool 
•	Covers are made oversized 
•	Non-hemmed covers are rectangular and are to be trimmed 

on site 
•	Add shaping charge for non-hemmed covers, if exact sizes are required 
•	Covers over 12m should have reinforcements and a leading edge 
•	All covers fitted with a ‘Commercial Leading Edge‘ will be rolled 

and could therefore incur a ‘Commercial Carriage Charge’

•	All other Solar Covers are bagged 

•	Strong and durable PVC coated polyester netting 

•	Polyethylene foam inserts for added buoyancy 

•	Easily installed on new or existing covers by end user 

•	Complete with fixings and pull cord, including our new slide  
lock clip 

•	Also available in black 

Note: Covers 10m2 and over will be charged at bulky rate and are 
excluded from free delivery

Technical features 
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AQUA-ME.AEAQUA MIDDLE EAST / POOL, SPA, FOUNTAIN EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES

PREMIUM DOMESTIC LEADING EDGE

PRODUCT 
CODE DESCRIPTION

CLE012BLC LEADING EDGE KIT FOR POOL 12 ‘ (3.65 mm model) - BLUE

CLE016BLC LEADING EDGE KIT FOR POOL 16’ (4.8m model) - BLUE

CLE020BLC LEADING EDGE KIT FOR POOL 20’ (6.10m model) - BLUE

CLE012BKC LEADING EDGE KIT FOR POOL - 12 ft - BLACK

CLE016BKC LEADING EDGE KIT FOR POOL - 16 ft - BLACK

CLE020BKC PREMIUM DOMESTIC LEADING EDGE KIT FOR POOL - 20 ft - BLACK

PRODUCT 
CODE DESCRIPTION

HEM400S Hemming for Solar Covers per m. run

SHPMCOMS Shaping Surcharge per m²

CUTCOMS Cut-out Charge for Floating Covers

SHPACOMS Charge for Shaping Bay

FITSTRAPS Attach Strap Set to Cover (per strap)

WEB025 25m Roll of Blue Webbing (25mm)

EYELETS Reinforced Eyelet

DIGITAL PRICE LIST 2022 ~ VERSION 2 ~ Valid from 04/06/22 

114

TOOLS OF
THE TRADE

COVERS
& REELS

Points common to all Solar Covers:
•	 	Covers	are	invoiced	to	the	nearest	square	metre
•	 	When	calculating	cover	prices,	round	up	to	the	nearest 
square	metre

•	 	Covers	come	complete	with	a	Solar	Protector	Sheet	to	be	 
used	when	the	cover	is	off	the	pool

•	 		Covers	are	made	oversized
•			Non-hemmed	covers	are	rectangular	to	be	trimmed	on	site
•			Add	shaping	charge	for	non	hemmed	covers	if	exact	size	
required

•	 	Covers	over	12m	should	be	fitted	with	reinforcing	and	a	 
leading	edge

•			All	covers	fitted	with	a	Commercial	Leading	Edge	will	be	rolled	
and	could	therefore	incur	a	Commercial	Carriage	Charge.	 
All	other	Solar	Covers	are	bagged

Note:	To	convert	from	square	feet	to	square	metres	multiply 
the	square	foot	size	by	0.0929.

•	Strong	and	durable	PVC	coated	polyester	netting
•	Polyethylene	foam	inserts	for	added	buoyancy
•		Easily	installed	on	new	or	existing	covers	by	end	user
•	Complete	with	fixings	and	pull	cord	including	our	new		
		slide	lock	clip
•	Now	also	available	in	black	

*	for	pool	sizes	up	to	3.96m	wide	(9.14m	tow	cord)
**	for	pool	sizes	3.97m	to	5.18m	wide	(12.19m	tow	cord)
***	for	pool	sizes	5.19m	to	6.4m	wide	(15.24m	tow	cord)

Premium Domestic Leading Edge

Solar Cover

Premium Domestic Leading Edge
DISCOUNT CODE/
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE 

EACH

R4 CLE012BLC 12’ Blue * £145.00
R4 CLE016BLC 16’ Blue ** £177.00
R4 CLE020BLC 20’ Blue *** £210.00
R4 DLE12S Attach 12’ * Blue £202.00
R4 DLE16S Attach 16 ** Blue £240.00
R4 DLE20S Attach 20’ *** Blue £276.00
R4 CLE012BKC 12’ Black (3.65m model) £145.00
R4 CLE016BKC 16’ Black (4.8m model) £177.00
R4 CLE020BKC 20’ Black (6.10m model) £210.00
R4 DLE12SBK Attach Black £202.00
R4 DLE16SBK Attach Black £240.00
R4 DLE20SBK Attach Black £276.00

Note:	Welding	on	solar	covers	can	lead	to	a	slight	waving.

Cover	guarantee	is	void	if	pool	temperature	exceeds	29°C	 
or	SPATA	standards	for	chemical	and	TDS	levels	are	not	met.

Finishing Options
DISCOUNT CODE/
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

EACH

J HEM400S Hemming for Solar Covers per m. run £5.05

J SHPMCOMS Shaping Surcharge per m² £4.40

J CUTCOMS Cut-out Charge for Floating Covers £58.00

J SHPACOMS Charge for Shaping Bay £47.70

K FITSTRAPS Attach Strap Set to Cover (per strap) £16.00

K WEB025 25m Roll of Blue Webbing (25mm) £29.00

K EYELETS Reinforced Eyelet £6.00

BULKY

BULKY

Note: Covers	10m2	and	over	will	be	charged	at	Bulky	rate	and	
are	excluded	from	free	delivery.

Hemming is available in blue, black or grey.  
If hemming is ordered it will be blue  

as standard on the Solar Cover.  

DIGITAL PRICE LIST 2022 ~ VERSION 2 ~ Valid from 04/06/22 
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TOOLS OF
THE TRADE

COVERS
& REELS

Points common to all Solar Covers:
•	 	Covers	are	invoiced	to	the	nearest	square	metre
•	 	When	calculating	cover	prices,	round	up	to	the	nearest 
square	metre

•	 	Covers	come	complete	with	a	Solar	Protector	Sheet	to	be	 
used	when	the	cover	is	off	the	pool

•	 		Covers	are	made	oversized
•			Non-hemmed	covers	are	rectangular	to	be	trimmed	on	site
•			Add	shaping	charge	for	non	hemmed	covers	if	exact	size	
required

•	 	Covers	over	12m	should	be	fitted	with	reinforcing	and	a	 
leading	edge

•			All	covers	fitted	with	a	Commercial	Leading	Edge	will	be	rolled	
and	could	therefore	incur	a	Commercial	Carriage	Charge.	 
All	other	Solar	Covers	are	bagged

Note:	To	convert	from	square	feet	to	square	metres	multiply 
the	square	foot	size	by	0.0929.

•	Strong	and	durable	PVC	coated	polyester	netting
•	Polyethylene	foam	inserts	for	added	buoyancy
•		Easily	installed	on	new	or	existing	covers	by	end	user
•	Complete	with	fixings	and	pull	cord	including	our	new		
		slide	lock	clip
•	Now	also	available	in	black	

*	for	pool	sizes	up	to	3.96m	wide	(9.14m	tow	cord)
**	for	pool	sizes	3.97m	to	5.18m	wide	(12.19m	tow	cord)
***	for	pool	sizes	5.19m	to	6.4m	wide	(15.24m	tow	cord)

Premium Domestic Leading Edge

Solar Cover

Premium Domestic Leading Edge
DISCOUNT CODE/
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE 

EACH

R4 CLE012BLC 12’ Blue * £145.00
R4 CLE016BLC 16’ Blue ** £177.00
R4 CLE020BLC 20’ Blue *** £210.00
R4 DLE12S Attach 12’ * Blue £202.00
R4 DLE16S Attach 16 ** Blue £240.00
R4 DLE20S Attach 20’ *** Blue £276.00
R4 CLE012BKC 12’ Black (3.65m model) £145.00
R4 CLE016BKC 16’ Black (4.8m model) £177.00
R4 CLE020BKC 20’ Black (6.10m model) £210.00
R4 DLE12SBK Attach Black £202.00
R4 DLE16SBK Attach Black £240.00
R4 DLE20SBK Attach Black £276.00

Note:	Welding	on	solar	covers	can	lead	to	a	slight	waving.

Cover	guarantee	is	void	if	pool	temperature	exceeds	29°C	 
or	SPATA	standards	for	chemical	and	TDS	levels	are	not	met.

Finishing Options
DISCOUNT CODE/
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

EACH

J HEM400S Hemming for Solar Covers per m. run £5.05

J SHPMCOMS Shaping Surcharge per m² £4.40

J CUTCOMS Cut-out Charge for Floating Covers £58.00

J SHPACOMS Charge for Shaping Bay £47.70

K FITSTRAPS Attach Strap Set to Cover (per strap) £16.00

K WEB025 25m Roll of Blue Webbing (25mm) £29.00

K EYELETS Reinforced Eyelet £6.00

BULKY

BULKY

Note: Covers	10m2	and	over	will	be	charged	at	Bulky	rate	and	
are	excluded	from	free	delivery.

Hemming is available in blue, black or grey.  
If hemming is ordered it will be blue  

as standard on the Solar Cover.  

Note: Welding on solar covers can lead to a slight waving. Cover guarantee is void if pool temperature exceeds 29°C or SPATA standards 
for chemical and TDS levels are not met. 
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EnergyGuardTM	is	a	registered	trademark	 
and	patented. 

EnergyGuard TM Selective Transmission Cover

Friendly
ECO

EnergyGuardTM Selective Transmission Cover
DISCOUNT CODE/
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE 

EACH

R PGE500B EnergyGuardTM per m²  140 UV Protection £16.96
R PGE580B EnergyGuardTM per m²  180 UV Protection £17.80
R PGE510B 10’ x 20’ (19m²) 140 Grade £322.31
R PGE512B 12’ x 24’ (27m²) 140 Grade £458.01
R PGE514B 14’ x 28’ (36m²) 140 Grade £593.72
R PGE515B 15’ x 30’ (42m²) 140 Grade £712.47

R PGE516B 16’ x 32’ (48m²)	140 Grade £814.25
R PGE520B 20’ x 40’ (74m²) (6m x 12m) 140 Grade £1,255.30
R PGE550B 5’ x 10’  Bay (5m²) 140 Grade £84.82
J PGEW600 ▲ EnergyGuard® per m² Weave £20.74

Award Winning Material
EnergyGuard	Selective	Transmission	has	been	
awarded	the	2018	Business	Innovation	Award	for	
delivering	significant	societal	and	economic	impact	
through	the	application	of	physics.

Selective Transmission 
The	bubble	layer	of	the	material	uses	a	patented	
midnight	blue	pigment	combination	which	gives	
the	material	its	selective	transmission	properties.	
The	pigment	formulation	works	as	a	selective	filter	
absorbing	the	visible	wavelengths	responsible	for	
photosynthesis.	This	absorbed	energy	is	passed	to	
the	pool	through	conduction,	while	the	transmission	
properties	of	the	bubble	layer	allows	for	Infrared	
Radiation	(IR)	wavelengths	to	pass	through	the	
material	and	be	directly	absorbed	by	the	water.

Debris and Algae Control
As	well	as	preventing	debris	from	entering	the	pool,	
EnergyGuard	Selective	Transmission	helps	maintain	
a	pleasant,	warm	swimming	environment	by	using	
light	filtration	technology	to	absorb	the	wavelengths	
that	promote	the	growth	of	algae,	reducing	the	cost	
and	time	spent	on	maintenance.

Heat Retention
The	unique	profile	of	the	GeoBubble	technology	air	
cells	provide	both	buoyancy	and	an	insulative	air	
gap	to	control	heat	transfer	enabling	the	material	
to	manage	the	pool	environment	and	keep	the	pool	
and	the	desired	temperature.

Evaporation Control
Our	materials	reduce	water	losses	through	
evaporation	by	working	as	a	barrier	between	the	
water’s	surface	and	the	atmosphere.	By	simply	
covering	the	pool	with	the	material,	evaporation	is	
reduced	by	over	98%,	resulting	in	the	preservation	
of	the	water	resources	and	increased	temperature	
within	the	swimming	pool.

115

Selec�ve Transmission 

TM

Notes:	Welding	on	solar	covers	can	lead	to	a	slight	waving.

Cover	guarantee	is	void	if	pool	temperature	exceeds	29°C	 
or	SPATA	standards	for	chemical	and	TDS	levels	are	not	met.

BULKY

•	500	micron
•		Eliminate	water	evaporation	by	98%+
•		Reduce	chemical	consumption	by	up	to	60%
•		Lower	energy	consumption	by	over	60%
•		6	year	pro-rata	warranty	(UK	&	Eire	only)
•		Reduce	debris	contamination
•	Increases	water	temperature	by	up	to	5°C	in	the	UK
•		Reduces	filtration	time	by	up	to	50%
•	Can	be	used	as	a	winter	cover
•	Reduces	debris	contamination
•	EnergyGuard	180	has	higher	UV	stabilisation 
		which	is	designed	for	use	in	hotter	climates
•	Now	available	in	a	woven	top	sheet	for	extra	strength

Covers	10m2	and	over	will	be	charged	at	Bulky	rate	and	are	
excluded	from	free	delivery.

Hemming is available in blue, black or grey.  
If hemming is ordered it will be black as standard 

on the EnergyGuard Selective Transmission Cover. 

Finishing Options
Please	refer	to	page	114	for	all	finishing	options.



•	Clear top, tinted translucent underside 

•	500 micron 

•	Increases pool temperature by up to 8°C 

•	Eliminates water evaporation by 98% + 

•	Cuts chemical consumption by up to 30% 

•	Lowers energy consumption by over 50% 

•	6 year pro-rata warranty (UK & Eire only) 

•	Sol+Guard 180 has higher UV stabilisation which is designed for 
use in hotter climates

Technical features 
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AQUA-ME.AEAQUA MIDDLE EAST / POOL, SPA, FOUNTAIN EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES

SOLAR GUARD 500

PRODUCT 
CODE DESCRIPTION

PGS580 SOLAR GUARD 500 MICRON POOL COVER - PER m²

Solar Gains
The Sol+Guard 500 micron, transparent, swimming 
pool cover material transmits 80% of the sun’s energy 
into the visual and IR spectrum through the material 
to heat the water in the swimming pool. Sol+Guard 
has been seen to increase pool temperatures by 
up to 8°C above the ambient pool temperature, 
reducing the heating demand by up to 70%. 

Heat Retention
The unique profile of the GeoBubble technology air 
cells provide both buoyancy and an insulative air 
gap to control heat transfer, enabling the material to 
manage the pool environment and keep the pool at 
the desired temperature. 

Evaporation Control
Our materials reduce water losses through evaporation 
by working as a barrier between the 
water’s surface and the atmosphere. By simply 
covering the pool with the material, evaporation is 
reduced by over 98%, resulting in the preservation of 
the water resources and increased temperature within 
the swimming pool. 

Debris Control
Covering your pool prevents dirt, leaves, insects and 
other debris from entering the pool, maintaining a 
clean, pleasant swimming environment and reducing 
chemical demand. 
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Sol+GuardTM	is	a	registered	trademark	 
of	Plastipack	Limited.

Sol+Guard 500TM Cover
DISCOUNT CODE/
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE 

EACH

R PGS500 Sol+Guard 500TM per m² 140 UV Protection £16.96
R PGS580 Sol+Guard 500TM per m² 180 UV Protection £17.80
R PGS510B 10’ x 20’ (19m²) 140 Grade £322.31
R PGS512B 12’ x 24’ (27m²) 140 Grade £458.01
R PGS514B 14’ x 28’ (35m²) 140 Grade £593.72
R PGS515B 15’ x 30’ (42m²) 140 Grade £712.47
R PGS516B 16’ x 32’ (48m²) 140 Grade £814.25
R PGS520B 20’ x 40’ (74m²) 140 Grade £1,255.30
R PGS550B 5’ x 10’ Bay (5m²) 140 Grade £84.82
J PGSW700 ▲ Sol+Guard 500TM per m² Weave £20.74

Sol+Guard  500 TM Cover

Friendly
ECO

Solar Gains
The	Sol+Guard	500	micron	transparent	swimming	
pool	cover	material	transmits	80%	of	the	sun’s	
energy	in	the	visual	and	IR	spectrum	through	
the	material	to	heat	the	water	in	the	swimming	
pool.	Sol+Guard	has	been	seen	to	increase	pool	
temperatures	by	up	to	8°C	above	the	ambient	pool	
temperature,	reducing	the	heating	demand	by	up	
to	70%.

Heat Retention 
The	unique	profile	of	the	GeoBubble	technology	air	
cells	provide	both	buoyancy	and	an	insulative	air	
gap	to	control	heat	transfer	enabling	the	material	
to	manage	the	pool	environment	and	keep	the	pool	
and	the	desired	temperature.

Evaporation Control
Our	materials	reduce	water	losses	through	
evaporation	by	working	as	a	barrier	between	the	
water’s	surface	and	the	atmosphere.	By	simply	
covering	the	pool	with	the	material,	evaporation	is	
reduced	by	over	98%,	resulting	in	the	preservation	
of	the	water	resources	and	increased	temperature	
within	the	swimming	pool.

Debris Control
Covering	your	pool	prevents	dirt,	leaves,	
insects	and	other	debris	from	entering	the	
pool,	maintaining	a	clean,	pleasant	swimming	
environment	and	reducing	chemical	demand.

BULKY

•	500	micron
•		Eliminate	water	evaporation	by	98%+
•		Reduce	chemical	consumption	by	up	to	40%
•		Lower	energy	consumption	by	over	70%
•	6	year	pro-rata	warranty	(UK	&	Eire	only)
•		Increases	water	temperature	by	up	to	6°C	in	the	UK
•		Sol+Guard	180	has	higher	UV	stabilisation	 
which	is	designed	for	use	in	hotter	climates

•	Reduce	debris	contamination
•	Now	available	in	a	woven	top	sheet	for	extra	strength

Hemming is available in blue, black or grey.  
If hemming is ordered it will be blue as standard 

on the Sol+Guard 500 cover. 

Notes:	Welding	on	solar	covers	can	lead	to	a	slight	waving.

Cover	guarantee	is	void	if	pool	temperature	exceeds	29°C	 
or	SPATA	standards	for	chemical	and	TDS	levels	are	not	met.

Covers	10m2	and	over	will	be	charged	at	Bulky	rate	and	are	
excluded	from	free	delivery.

Finishing Options
Please	refer	to	page	114	for	all	finishing	options.

DIGITAL PRICE LIST 2022 ~ VERSION 2 ~ Valid from 04/06/22 

TOOLS OF
THE TRADE

COVERS
& REELS

116

Sol+GuardTM	is	a	registered	trademark	 
of	Plastipack	Limited.

Sol+Guard 500TM Cover
DISCOUNT CODE/
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE 

EACH

R PGS500 Sol+Guard 500TM per m² 140 UV Protection £16.96
R PGS580 Sol+Guard 500TM per m² 180 UV Protection £17.80
R PGS510B 10’ x 20’ (19m²) 140 Grade £322.31
R PGS512B 12’ x 24’ (27m²) 140 Grade £458.01
R PGS514B 14’ x 28’ (35m²) 140 Grade £593.72
R PGS515B 15’ x 30’ (42m²) 140 Grade £712.47
R PGS516B 16’ x 32’ (48m²) 140 Grade £814.25
R PGS520B 20’ x 40’ (74m²) 140 Grade £1,255.30
R PGS550B 5’ x 10’ Bay (5m²) 140 Grade £84.82
J PGSW700 ▲ Sol+Guard 500TM per m² Weave £20.74

Sol+Guard  500 TM Cover

Friendly
ECO

Solar Gains
The	Sol+Guard	500	micron	transparent	swimming	
pool	cover	material	transmits	80%	of	the	sun’s	
energy	in	the	visual	and	IR	spectrum	through	
the	material	to	heat	the	water	in	the	swimming	
pool.	Sol+Guard	has	been	seen	to	increase	pool	
temperatures	by	up	to	8°C	above	the	ambient	pool	
temperature,	reducing	the	heating	demand	by	up	
to	70%.

Heat Retention 
The	unique	profile	of	the	GeoBubble	technology	air	
cells	provide	both	buoyancy	and	an	insulative	air	
gap	to	control	heat	transfer	enabling	the	material	
to	manage	the	pool	environment	and	keep	the	pool	
and	the	desired	temperature.

Evaporation Control
Our	materials	reduce	water	losses	through	
evaporation	by	working	as	a	barrier	between	the	
water’s	surface	and	the	atmosphere.	By	simply	
covering	the	pool	with	the	material,	evaporation	is	
reduced	by	over	98%,	resulting	in	the	preservation	
of	the	water	resources	and	increased	temperature	
within	the	swimming	pool.

Debris Control
Covering	your	pool	prevents	dirt,	leaves,	
insects	and	other	debris	from	entering	the	
pool,	maintaining	a	clean,	pleasant	swimming	
environment	and	reducing	chemical	demand.

BULKY

•	500	micron
•		Eliminate	water	evaporation	by	98%+
•		Reduce	chemical	consumption	by	up	to	40%
•		Lower	energy	consumption	by	over	70%
•	6	year	pro-rata	warranty	(UK	&	Eire	only)
•		Increases	water	temperature	by	up	to	6°C	in	the	UK
•		Sol+Guard	180	has	higher	UV	stabilisation	 
which	is	designed	for	use	in	hotter	climates

•	Reduce	debris	contamination
•	Now	available	in	a	woven	top	sheet	for	extra	strength

Hemming is available in blue, black or grey.  
If hemming is ordered it will be blue as standard 

on the Sol+Guard 500 cover. 

Notes:	Welding	on	solar	covers	can	lead	to	a	slight	waving.

Cover	guarantee	is	void	if	pool	temperature	exceeds	29°C	 
or	SPATA	standards	for	chemical	and	TDS	levels	are	not	met.

Covers	10m2	and	over	will	be	charged	at	Bulky	rate	and	are	
excluded	from	free	delivery.

Finishing Options
Please	refer	to	page	114	for	all	finishing	options.
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Sol+GuardTM	is	a	registered	trademark	 
of	Plastipack	Limited.

Sol+Guard 500TM Cover
DISCOUNT CODE/
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE 

EACH

R PGS500 Sol+Guard 500TM per m² 140 UV Protection £16.96
R PGS580 Sol+Guard 500TM per m² 180 UV Protection £17.80
R PGS510B 10’ x 20’ (19m²) 140 Grade £322.31
R PGS512B 12’ x 24’ (27m²) 140 Grade £458.01
R PGS514B 14’ x 28’ (35m²) 140 Grade £593.72
R PGS515B 15’ x 30’ (42m²) 140 Grade £712.47
R PGS516B 16’ x 32’ (48m²) 140 Grade £814.25
R PGS520B 20’ x 40’ (74m²) 140 Grade £1,255.30
R PGS550B 5’ x 10’ Bay (5m²) 140 Grade £84.82
J PGSW700 ▲ Sol+Guard 500TM per m² Weave £20.74

Sol+Guard  500 TM Cover

Friendly
ECO

Solar Gains
The	Sol+Guard	500	micron	transparent	swimming	
pool	cover	material	transmits	80%	of	the	sun’s	
energy	in	the	visual	and	IR	spectrum	through	
the	material	to	heat	the	water	in	the	swimming	
pool.	Sol+Guard	has	been	seen	to	increase	pool	
temperatures	by	up	to	8°C	above	the	ambient	pool	
temperature,	reducing	the	heating	demand	by	up	
to	70%.

Heat Retention 
The	unique	profile	of	the	GeoBubble	technology	air	
cells	provide	both	buoyancy	and	an	insulative	air	
gap	to	control	heat	transfer	enabling	the	material	
to	manage	the	pool	environment	and	keep	the	pool	
and	the	desired	temperature.

Evaporation Control
Our	materials	reduce	water	losses	through	
evaporation	by	working	as	a	barrier	between	the	
water’s	surface	and	the	atmosphere.	By	simply	
covering	the	pool	with	the	material,	evaporation	is	
reduced	by	over	98%,	resulting	in	the	preservation	
of	the	water	resources	and	increased	temperature	
within	the	swimming	pool.

Debris Control
Covering	your	pool	prevents	dirt,	leaves,	
insects	and	other	debris	from	entering	the	
pool,	maintaining	a	clean,	pleasant	swimming	
environment	and	reducing	chemical	demand.

BULKY

•	500	micron
•		Eliminate	water	evaporation	by	98%+
•		Reduce	chemical	consumption	by	up	to	40%
•		Lower	energy	consumption	by	over	70%
•	6	year	pro-rata	warranty	(UK	&	Eire	only)
•		Increases	water	temperature	by	up	to	6°C	in	the	UK
•		Sol+Guard	180	has	higher	UV	stabilisation	 
which	is	designed	for	use	in	hotter	climates

•	Reduce	debris	contamination
•	Now	available	in	a	woven	top	sheet	for	extra	strength

Hemming is available in blue, black or grey.  
If hemming is ordered it will be blue as standard 

on the Sol+Guard 500 cover. 

Notes:	Welding	on	solar	covers	can	lead	to	a	slight	waving.

Cover	guarantee	is	void	if	pool	temperature	exceeds	29°C	 
or	SPATA	standards	for	chemical	and	TDS	levels	are	not	met.

Covers	10m2	and	over	will	be	charged	at	Bulky	rate	and	are	
excluded	from	free	delivery.

Finishing Options
Please	refer	to	page	114	for	all	finishing	options.
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Sol+GuardTM	is	a	registered	trademark	 
of	Plastipack	Limited.

Sol+Guard 500TM Cover
DISCOUNT CODE/
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE 

EACH

R PGS500 Sol+Guard 500TM per m² 140 UV Protection £16.96
R PGS580 Sol+Guard 500TM per m² 180 UV Protection £17.80
R PGS510B 10’ x 20’ (19m²) 140 Grade £322.31
R PGS512B 12’ x 24’ (27m²) 140 Grade £458.01
R PGS514B 14’ x 28’ (35m²) 140 Grade £593.72
R PGS515B 15’ x 30’ (42m²) 140 Grade £712.47
R PGS516B 16’ x 32’ (48m²) 140 Grade £814.25
R PGS520B 20’ x 40’ (74m²) 140 Grade £1,255.30
R PGS550B 5’ x 10’ Bay (5m²) 140 Grade £84.82
J PGSW700 ▲ Sol+Guard 500TM per m² Weave £20.74

Sol+Guard  500 TM Cover

Friendly
ECO

Solar Gains
The	Sol+Guard	500	micron	transparent	swimming	
pool	cover	material	transmits	80%	of	the	sun’s	
energy	in	the	visual	and	IR	spectrum	through	
the	material	to	heat	the	water	in	the	swimming	
pool.	Sol+Guard	has	been	seen	to	increase	pool	
temperatures	by	up	to	8°C	above	the	ambient	pool	
temperature,	reducing	the	heating	demand	by	up	
to	70%.

Heat Retention 
The	unique	profile	of	the	GeoBubble	technology	air	
cells	provide	both	buoyancy	and	an	insulative	air	
gap	to	control	heat	transfer	enabling	the	material	
to	manage	the	pool	environment	and	keep	the	pool	
and	the	desired	temperature.

Evaporation Control
Our	materials	reduce	water	losses	through	
evaporation	by	working	as	a	barrier	between	the	
water’s	surface	and	the	atmosphere.	By	simply	
covering	the	pool	with	the	material,	evaporation	is	
reduced	by	over	98%,	resulting	in	the	preservation	
of	the	water	resources	and	increased	temperature	
within	the	swimming	pool.

Debris Control
Covering	your	pool	prevents	dirt,	leaves,	
insects	and	other	debris	from	entering	the	
pool,	maintaining	a	clean,	pleasant	swimming	
environment	and	reducing	chemical	demand.

BULKY

•	500	micron
•		Eliminate	water	evaporation	by	98%+
•		Reduce	chemical	consumption	by	up	to	40%
•		Lower	energy	consumption	by	over	70%
•	6	year	pro-rata	warranty	(UK	&	Eire	only)
•		Increases	water	temperature	by	up	to	6°C	in	the	UK
•		Sol+Guard	180	has	higher	UV	stabilisation	 
which	is	designed	for	use	in	hotter	climates

•	Reduce	debris	contamination
•	Now	available	in	a	woven	top	sheet	for	extra	strength

Hemming is available in blue, black or grey.  
If hemming is ordered it will be blue as standard 

on the Sol+Guard 500 cover. 

Notes:	Welding	on	solar	covers	can	lead	to	a	slight	waving.

Cover	guarantee	is	void	if	pool	temperature	exceeds	29°C	 
or	SPATA	standards	for	chemical	and	TDS	levels	are	not	met.

Covers	10m2	and	over	will	be	charged	at	Bulky	rate	and	are	
excluded	from	free	delivery.

Finishing Options
Please	refer	to	page	114	for	all	finishing	options.

THERMAL COVERING
POOL COVERS 10/02



•	400 micron 

•	UV stabilised

•	0.37Kg per sq.m

•	Eliminates water evaporation by 98%+

•	Reduce debris contamination

•	Increase pool temperature 

•	Reduce chemical consumption

•	Reduce energy consumption

Technical features 
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AQUA-ME.AEAQUA MIDDLE EAST / POOL, SPA, FOUNTAIN EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES

BLUE 400

PRODUCT 
CODE DESCRIPTION

PSC400 BLUE 400 MICRON POOL COVER - PER M²

Evaporation Control 
Our materials reduce water losses through 
evaporation by working as a barrier between the 
water’s surface and the atmosphere. By simply 
covering the pool with the material, evaporation is 
reduced by over 98% resulting in the preservation 
of the water resources and increased temperatures 
within the swimming pool, saving water and 
preventing evaporative cooling.

Heat Retention 
The unique profile of the GeoBubble technology air 
cells provide both buoyancy and an insulative air 
gap to control heat transfer enabling the material to 
manage the pool environment and keep the pool at 
the desired temperature. 

Temperature Increase 
GeoBubble covers help to increase pool temperature 
by allowing for solar gains, as well as 
retaining the gained heat by providing a barrier to 
evaporation and an insulative air gap. 

Debris Control 
Covering your pool prevents dirt, leaves, insects 
and other debris from entering the 
pool, maintaining a clean, pleasant swimming 
environment and reducing chemical demand. 
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•		Gold	underside	gives	an	aqua	blue	top	colour
•	500	micron
•	0.48Kg	per	m2

•	Blue	top	with	gold	underside
•	4	year	pro-rata	warranty	(UK	&	Eire	only)
•	3	day	lead	time
•	Increases	water	temperature	by	up	to	2-3°C	in	the	UK

Midas 500 Cover

Midas 500 Cover
DISCOUNT CODE/
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE 

EACH

R PGM500 Midas 500 per m² £15.54
R PGM510 10’ x 20’ (19m²) £295.35
R PGM512 12’ x 24’ (27m²) £419.70
R PGM514 14’ x 28’ (36m²) £559.60
R PGM515 15’ x 30’ (42m²) £652.87
R PGM516 16’ x 32’ (48m²) £746.14
R PGM520 20’ x 40’ (74m²) (6m x 12m) £1,150.29
R PGM550 5’ x 10’ (5m²) £77.72

Evaporation Control
Our	materials	reduce	water	losses	through	
evaporation	by	working	as	a	barrier	between	the	
water’s	surface	and	the	atmosphere.	By	simply	
covering	the	pool	with	the	material,	evaporation	is	
reduced	by	over	98%	resulting	in	the	preservation	
of	the	water	resources	and	increased	temperatures	
within	the	swimming	pool,	saving	water	and	
preventing	evaporative	cooling.

Heat Retention 
The	unique	profile	of	the	GeoBubble	technology	air	
cells	provide	both	buoyancy	and	an	insulative	air	
gap	to	control	heat	transfer	enabling	the	material	
to	manage	the	pool	environment	and	keep	the	pool	
and	the	desired	temperature.

Temperature Increase
GeoBubble	covers	help	to	increase	pool	
temperature	by	allowing	for	solar	gains,	as	well	as	
retaining	the	gained	heat	by	providing	a	barrier	to	
evaporation	and	an	insulative	air	gap.

Debris Control
Covering	your	pool	prevents	dirt,	leaves,	
insects	and	other	debris	from	entering	the	
pool,	maintaining	a	clean,	pleasant	swimming	
environment	and	reducing	chemical	demand.

Friendly
ECO

FOR SUGGESTED PLANT & HEATING GUIDE FOR IN-GROUND POOLS, SEE OUR CHART ON PAGE 261

BULKY

Hemming is available in blue, black or grey.  
If hemming is ordered it will be blue as standard 

on the Midas 500 cover. 

Notes:	Welding	on	solar	covers	can	lead	to	a	slight	waving.

Cover	guarantee	is	void	if	pool	temperature	exceeds	29°C	 
or	SPATA	standards	for	chemical	and	TDS	levels	are	not	met.

Covers	10m2	and	over	will	be	charged	at	Bulky	rate	and	are	
excluded	from	free	delivery.

Finishing Options
Please	refer	to	page	114	for	all	finishing	options.
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•		Gold	underside	gives	an	aqua	blue	top	colour
•	500	micron
•	0.48Kg	per	m2

•	Blue	top	with	gold	underside
•	4	year	pro-rata	warranty	(UK	&	Eire	only)
•	3	day	lead	time
•	Increases	water	temperature	by	up	to	2-3°C	in	the	UK

Midas 500 Cover

Midas 500 Cover
DISCOUNT CODE/
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE 

EACH

R PGM500 Midas 500 per m² £15.54
R PGM510 10’ x 20’ (19m²) £295.35
R PGM512 12’ x 24’ (27m²) £419.70
R PGM514 14’ x 28’ (36m²) £559.60
R PGM515 15’ x 30’ (42m²) £652.87
R PGM516 16’ x 32’ (48m²) £746.14
R PGM520 20’ x 40’ (74m²) (6m x 12m) £1,150.29
R PGM550 5’ x 10’ (5m²) £77.72

Evaporation Control
Our	materials	reduce	water	losses	through	
evaporation	by	working	as	a	barrier	between	the	
water’s	surface	and	the	atmosphere.	By	simply	
covering	the	pool	with	the	material,	evaporation	is	
reduced	by	over	98%	resulting	in	the	preservation	
of	the	water	resources	and	increased	temperatures	
within	the	swimming	pool,	saving	water	and	
preventing	evaporative	cooling.

Heat Retention 
The	unique	profile	of	the	GeoBubble	technology	air	
cells	provide	both	buoyancy	and	an	insulative	air	
gap	to	control	heat	transfer	enabling	the	material	
to	manage	the	pool	environment	and	keep	the	pool	
and	the	desired	temperature.

Temperature Increase
GeoBubble	covers	help	to	increase	pool	
temperature	by	allowing	for	solar	gains,	as	well	as	
retaining	the	gained	heat	by	providing	a	barrier	to	
evaporation	and	an	insulative	air	gap.

Debris Control
Covering	your	pool	prevents	dirt,	leaves,	
insects	and	other	debris	from	entering	the	
pool,	maintaining	a	clean,	pleasant	swimming	
environment	and	reducing	chemical	demand.

Friendly
ECO

FOR SUGGESTED PLANT & HEATING GUIDE FOR IN-GROUND POOLS, SEE OUR CHART ON PAGE 261

BULKY

Hemming is available in blue, black or grey.  
If hemming is ordered it will be blue as standard 

on the Midas 500 cover. 

Notes:	Welding	on	solar	covers	can	lead	to	a	slight	waving.

Cover	guarantee	is	void	if	pool	temperature	exceeds	29°C	 
or	SPATA	standards	for	chemical	and	TDS	levels	are	not	met.

Covers	10m2	and	over	will	be	charged	at	Bulky	rate	and	are	
excluded	from	free	delivery.

Finishing Options
Please	refer	to	page	114	for	all	finishing	options.
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•		Gold	underside	gives	an	aqua	blue	top	colour
•	500	micron
•	0.48Kg	per	m2

•	Blue	top	with	gold	underside
•	4	year	pro-rata	warranty	(UK	&	Eire	only)
•	3	day	lead	time
•	Increases	water	temperature	by	up	to	2-3°C	in	the	UK

Midas 500 Cover

Midas 500 Cover
DISCOUNT CODE/
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE 

EACH

R PGM500 Midas 500 per m² £15.54
R PGM510 10’ x 20’ (19m²) £295.35
R PGM512 12’ x 24’ (27m²) £419.70
R PGM514 14’ x 28’ (36m²) £559.60
R PGM515 15’ x 30’ (42m²) £652.87
R PGM516 16’ x 32’ (48m²) £746.14
R PGM520 20’ x 40’ (74m²) (6m x 12m) £1,150.29
R PGM550 5’ x 10’ (5m²) £77.72

Evaporation Control
Our	materials	reduce	water	losses	through	
evaporation	by	working	as	a	barrier	between	the	
water’s	surface	and	the	atmosphere.	By	simply	
covering	the	pool	with	the	material,	evaporation	is	
reduced	by	over	98%	resulting	in	the	preservation	
of	the	water	resources	and	increased	temperatures	
within	the	swimming	pool,	saving	water	and	
preventing	evaporative	cooling.

Heat Retention 
The	unique	profile	of	the	GeoBubble	technology	air	
cells	provide	both	buoyancy	and	an	insulative	air	
gap	to	control	heat	transfer	enabling	the	material	
to	manage	the	pool	environment	and	keep	the	pool	
and	the	desired	temperature.

Temperature Increase
GeoBubble	covers	help	to	increase	pool	
temperature	by	allowing	for	solar	gains,	as	well	as	
retaining	the	gained	heat	by	providing	a	barrier	to	
evaporation	and	an	insulative	air	gap.

Debris Control
Covering	your	pool	prevents	dirt,	leaves,	
insects	and	other	debris	from	entering	the	
pool,	maintaining	a	clean,	pleasant	swimming	
environment	and	reducing	chemical	demand.

Friendly
ECO

FOR SUGGESTED PLANT & HEATING GUIDE FOR IN-GROUND POOLS, SEE OUR CHART ON PAGE 261

BULKY

Hemming is available in blue, black or grey.  
If hemming is ordered it will be blue as standard 

on the Midas 500 cover. 

Notes:	Welding	on	solar	covers	can	lead	to	a	slight	waving.

Cover	guarantee	is	void	if	pool	temperature	exceeds	29°C	 
or	SPATA	standards	for	chemical	and	TDS	levels	are	not	met.

Covers	10m2	and	over	will	be	charged	at	Bulky	rate	and	are	
excluded	from	free	delivery.

Finishing Options
Please	refer	to	page	114	for	all	finishing	options.

DIGITAL PRICE LIST 2022 ~ VERSION 2 ~ Valid from 04/06/22 

TO
OL

S 
OF

TH
E 

TR
AD

E

CO
VE

RS
& 

RE
EL

S

117

•		Gold	underside	gives	an	aqua	blue	top	colour
•	500	micron
•	0.48Kg	per	m2

•	Blue	top	with	gold	underside
•	4	year	pro-rata	warranty	(UK	&	Eire	only)
•	3	day	lead	time
•	Increases	water	temperature	by	up	to	2-3°C	in	the	UK

Midas 500 Cover

Midas 500 Cover
DISCOUNT CODE/
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE 

EACH

R PGM500 Midas 500 per m² £15.54
R PGM510 10’ x 20’ (19m²) £295.35
R PGM512 12’ x 24’ (27m²) £419.70
R PGM514 14’ x 28’ (36m²) £559.60
R PGM515 15’ x 30’ (42m²) £652.87
R PGM516 16’ x 32’ (48m²) £746.14
R PGM520 20’ x 40’ (74m²) (6m x 12m) £1,150.29
R PGM550 5’ x 10’ (5m²) £77.72

Evaporation Control
Our	materials	reduce	water	losses	through	
evaporation	by	working	as	a	barrier	between	the	
water’s	surface	and	the	atmosphere.	By	simply	
covering	the	pool	with	the	material,	evaporation	is	
reduced	by	over	98%	resulting	in	the	preservation	
of	the	water	resources	and	increased	temperatures	
within	the	swimming	pool,	saving	water	and	
preventing	evaporative	cooling.

Heat Retention 
The	unique	profile	of	the	GeoBubble	technology	air	
cells	provide	both	buoyancy	and	an	insulative	air	
gap	to	control	heat	transfer	enabling	the	material	
to	manage	the	pool	environment	and	keep	the	pool	
and	the	desired	temperature.

Temperature Increase
GeoBubble	covers	help	to	increase	pool	
temperature	by	allowing	for	solar	gains,	as	well	as	
retaining	the	gained	heat	by	providing	a	barrier	to	
evaporation	and	an	insulative	air	gap.

Debris Control
Covering	your	pool	prevents	dirt,	leaves,	
insects	and	other	debris	from	entering	the	
pool,	maintaining	a	clean,	pleasant	swimming	
environment	and	reducing	chemical	demand.

Friendly
ECO

FOR SUGGESTED PLANT & HEATING GUIDE FOR IN-GROUND POOLS, SEE OUR CHART ON PAGE 261

BULKY

Hemming is available in blue, black or grey.  
If hemming is ordered it will be blue as standard 

on the Midas 500 cover. 

Notes:	Welding	on	solar	covers	can	lead	to	a	slight	waving.

Cover	guarantee	is	void	if	pool	temperature	exceeds	29°C	 
or	SPATA	standards	for	chemical	and	TDS	levels	are	not	met.

Covers	10m2	and	over	will	be	charged	at	Bulky	rate	and	are	
excluded	from	free	delivery.

Finishing Options
Please	refer	to	page	114	for	all	finishing	options.
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EnergyGuardTM	is	a	registered	trademark	 
and	patented. 

EnergyGuard TM Selective Transmission Cover

Friendly
ECO

EnergyGuardTM Selective Transmission Cover
DISCOUNT CODE/
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE 

EACH

R PGE500B EnergyGuardTM per m²  140 UV Protection £16.96
R PGE580B EnergyGuardTM per m²  180 UV Protection £17.80
R PGE510B 10’ x 20’ (19m²) 140 Grade £322.31
R PGE512B 12’ x 24’ (27m²) 140 Grade £458.01
R PGE514B 14’ x 28’ (36m²) 140 Grade £593.72
R PGE515B 15’ x 30’ (42m²) 140 Grade £712.47

R PGE516B 16’ x 32’ (48m²)	140 Grade £814.25
R PGE520B 20’ x 40’ (74m²) (6m x 12m) 140 Grade £1,255.30
R PGE550B 5’ x 10’  Bay (5m²) 140 Grade £84.82
J PGEW600 ▲ EnergyGuard® per m² Weave £20.74

Award Winning Material
EnergyGuard	Selective	Transmission	has	been	
awarded	the	2018	Business	Innovation	Award	for	
delivering	significant	societal	and	economic	impact	
through	the	application	of	physics.

Selective Transmission 
The	bubble	layer	of	the	material	uses	a	patented	
midnight	blue	pigment	combination	which	gives	
the	material	its	selective	transmission	properties.	
The	pigment	formulation	works	as	a	selective	filter	
absorbing	the	visible	wavelengths	responsible	for	
photosynthesis.	This	absorbed	energy	is	passed	to	
the	pool	through	conduction,	while	the	transmission	
properties	of	the	bubble	layer	allows	for	Infrared	
Radiation	(IR)	wavelengths	to	pass	through	the	
material	and	be	directly	absorbed	by	the	water.

Debris and Algae Control
As	well	as	preventing	debris	from	entering	the	pool,	
EnergyGuard	Selective	Transmission	helps	maintain	
a	pleasant,	warm	swimming	environment	by	using	
light	filtration	technology	to	absorb	the	wavelengths	
that	promote	the	growth	of	algae,	reducing	the	cost	
and	time	spent	on	maintenance.

Heat Retention
The	unique	profile	of	the	GeoBubble	technology	air	
cells	provide	both	buoyancy	and	an	insulative	air	
gap	to	control	heat	transfer	enabling	the	material	
to	manage	the	pool	environment	and	keep	the	pool	
and	the	desired	temperature.

Evaporation Control
Our	materials	reduce	water	losses	through	
evaporation	by	working	as	a	barrier	between	the	
water’s	surface	and	the	atmosphere.	By	simply	
covering	the	pool	with	the	material,	evaporation	is	
reduced	by	over	98%,	resulting	in	the	preservation	
of	the	water	resources	and	increased	temperature	
within	the	swimming	pool.

115

Selec�ve Transmission 

TM

Notes:	Welding	on	solar	covers	can	lead	to	a	slight	waving.

Cover	guarantee	is	void	if	pool	temperature	exceeds	29°C	 
or	SPATA	standards	for	chemical	and	TDS	levels	are	not	met.

BULKY

•	500	micron
•		Eliminate	water	evaporation	by	98%+
•		Reduce	chemical	consumption	by	up	to	60%
•		Lower	energy	consumption	by	over	60%
•		6	year	pro-rata	warranty	(UK	&	Eire	only)
•		Reduce	debris	contamination
•	Increases	water	temperature	by	up	to	5°C	in	the	UK
•		Reduces	filtration	time	by	up	to	50%
•	Can	be	used	as	a	winter	cover
•	Reduces	debris	contamination
•	EnergyGuard	180	has	higher	UV	stabilisation 
		which	is	designed	for	use	in	hotter	climates
•	Now	available	in	a	woven	top	sheet	for	extra	strength

Covers	10m2	and	over	will	be	charged	at	Bulky	rate	and	are	
excluded	from	free	delivery.

Hemming is available in blue, black or grey.  
If hemming is ordered it will be black as standard 

on the EnergyGuard Selective Transmission Cover. 

Finishing Options
Please	refer	to	page	114	for	all	finishing	options.
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Blue 400 is our most economical option cover that will provide 
substantial benefits and savings by helping with Evaporation 
Control, Debris Control and Heat Insulation.
• UV stabilised
• 400 micron
• 0.37kg per sqm
• Blue top and underside
• 4 year pro-rata warranty (UK & Eire only)
• 3 day lead time
• Increases water temperature by up to 2-3°C in the UK

Blue 400 Cover

Blue 400 Cover
DISCOUNT CODE/
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

R PSC400 Plastica Blue 400 Solar Cover per sqm £11.20

R PSC410 Plastica Blue 400 Solar Cover 10ft x 20ft £212.80

R PSC412 Plastica Blue 400 Solar Cover 12ft x 24ft £302.40

R PSC414 Plastica Blue 400 Solar Cover 14ft x 28ft £403.20

R PSC415 Plastica Blue 400 Solar Cover 15ft x 30ft £470.40

R PSC416 Plastica Blue 400 Solar Cover 16ft x 32ft £537.60

R PSC420 Plastica Blue 400 Solar Cover 20ft x 40ft £828.80

R PSC450 Plastica Blue 400 Solar Bay Section 5ft x 10ft £56.00

Friendly
ECO• Eliminates water evaporation by 98%+

• Reduce debris contamination
• Increase pool temperature
• Reduce chemical consumption
• Reduce energy consumption
• Save money and shrink your

carbon footprint ECONOMY
r

Range

BULKY

Hemming is available in blue, black or grey.  
If hemming is ordered it will be blue as standard 

on the Blue 400 cover. 

Finishing Options

Please refer to page 154 for all finishing options.

Notes: Welding on solar covers can lead to a slight waving.

Cover guarantee is void if pool temperature exceeds 29°C or SPATA standards for 
chemical and TDS levels are not met. Covers 10sqm and over will be charged at 
Bulky rate and are excluded from free delivery.

TO CONVERT YOUR POOL COVER SIZES IN FEET TO AN AREA IN SQUARE METRES, SEE OUR CHART ON PAGE 286

Note: For new covers we offer Geobubble 
Blue 400. For stock sizes the single bubble 
material is available while stocks last.

THERMAL COVERING
POOL COVERS 10/02
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AQUA-ME.AEAQUA MIDDLE EAST / POOL, SPA, FOUNTAIN EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES

PRODUCT 
CODE DESCRIPTION

PGE500B EnergyGuardTM per m² 140 UV Protection

PGE580B EnergyGuardTM per m² 180 UV Protection

Award Winning Material
EnergyGuard Selective Transmission has been 
awarded the 2018 Business Innovation Award for 
delivering significant societal and economic impact 
through the application of physics. 

Heat Retention
The unique profile of the GeoBubble technology air 
cells provide both buoyancy and an insulative air 
gap to control heat transfer enabling the material 
to manage the pool environment. 

Debris and Algae Control
As well as preventing debris from entering the pool, 
EnergyGuard Selective Transmission helps maintain a 
pleasant, warm swimming environment by using light 
filtration technology to absorb the wavelengths that 
promote the growth of algae, reducing the cost and 
time spent on maintenance. Selective Transmission

The bubble layer of the material uses a patented 
midnight blue pigment combination which gives 
the material its selective transmission properties. 
The pigment formulation works as a selective filter 
absorbing the visible wavelengths responsible for 
photosynthesis. This absorbed energy is passed to 
the pool through conduction, while the transmission 
properties of the bubble layer allows for Infrared 
Radiation (IR) wavelengths to pass through the 
material and be directly absorbed by the water. 

Evaporation Control
Our materials reduce water losses through 
evaporation by working as a barrier between the 
water’s surface and the atmosphere. By simply 
covering the pool with the material, evaporation is 
reduced by over 98%, resulting in the preservation 
of the water resources and increased temperature 
within the swimming pool. 
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EnergyGuardTM	is	a	registered	trademark	 
and	patented. 

EnergyGuard TM Selective Transmission Cover

Friendly
ECO

EnergyGuardTM Selective Transmission Cover
DISCOUNT CODE/
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE 

EACH

R PGE500B EnergyGuardTM per m²  140 UV Protection £16.96
R PGE580B EnergyGuardTM per m²  180 UV Protection £17.80
R PGE510B 10’ x 20’ (19m²) 140 Grade £322.31
R PGE512B 12’ x 24’ (27m²) 140 Grade £458.01
R PGE514B 14’ x 28’ (36m²) 140 Grade £593.72
R PGE515B 15’ x 30’ (42m²) 140 Grade £712.47

R PGE516B 16’ x 32’ (48m²)	140 Grade £814.25
R PGE520B 20’ x 40’ (74m²) (6m x 12m) 140 Grade £1,255.30
R PGE550B 5’ x 10’  Bay (5m²) 140 Grade £84.82
J PGEW600 ▲ EnergyGuard® per m² Weave £20.74

Award Winning Material
EnergyGuard	Selective	Transmission	has	been	
awarded	the	2018	Business	Innovation	Award	for	
delivering	significant	societal	and	economic	impact	
through	the	application	of	physics.

Selective Transmission 
The	bubble	layer	of	the	material	uses	a	patented	
midnight	blue	pigment	combination	which	gives	
the	material	its	selective	transmission	properties.	
The	pigment	formulation	works	as	a	selective	filter	
absorbing	the	visible	wavelengths	responsible	for	
photosynthesis.	This	absorbed	energy	is	passed	to	
the	pool	through	conduction,	while	the	transmission	
properties	of	the	bubble	layer	allows	for	Infrared	
Radiation	(IR)	wavelengths	to	pass	through	the	
material	and	be	directly	absorbed	by	the	water.

Debris and Algae Control
As	well	as	preventing	debris	from	entering	the	pool,	
EnergyGuard	Selective	Transmission	helps	maintain	
a	pleasant,	warm	swimming	environment	by	using	
light	filtration	technology	to	absorb	the	wavelengths	
that	promote	the	growth	of	algae,	reducing	the	cost	
and	time	spent	on	maintenance.

Heat Retention
The	unique	profile	of	the	GeoBubble	technology	air	
cells	provide	both	buoyancy	and	an	insulative	air	
gap	to	control	heat	transfer	enabling	the	material	
to	manage	the	pool	environment	and	keep	the	pool	
and	the	desired	temperature.

Evaporation Control
Our	materials	reduce	water	losses	through	
evaporation	by	working	as	a	barrier	between	the	
water’s	surface	and	the	atmosphere.	By	simply	
covering	the	pool	with	the	material,	evaporation	is	
reduced	by	over	98%,	resulting	in	the	preservation	
of	the	water	resources	and	increased	temperature	
within	the	swimming	pool.

115

Selec�ve Transmission 

TM

Notes:	Welding	on	solar	covers	can	lead	to	a	slight	waving.

Cover	guarantee	is	void	if	pool	temperature	exceeds	29°C	 
or	SPATA	standards	for	chemical	and	TDS	levels	are	not	met.

BULKY

•	500	micron
•		Eliminate	water	evaporation	by	98%+
•		Reduce	chemical	consumption	by	up	to	60%
•		Lower	energy	consumption	by	over	60%
•		6	year	pro-rata	warranty	(UK	&	Eire	only)
•		Reduce	debris	contamination
•	Increases	water	temperature	by	up	to	5°C	in	the	UK
•		Reduces	filtration	time	by	up	to	50%
•	Can	be	used	as	a	winter	cover
•	Reduces	debris	contamination
•	EnergyGuard	180	has	higher	UV	stabilisation 
		which	is	designed	for	use	in	hotter	climates
•	Now	available	in	a	woven	top	sheet	for	extra	strength

Covers	10m2	and	over	will	be	charged	at	Bulky	rate	and	are	
excluded	from	free	delivery.

Hemming is available in blue, black or grey.  
If hemming is ordered it will be black as standard 

on the EnergyGuard Selective Transmission Cover. 

Finishing Options
Please	refer	to	page	114	for	all	finishing	options.
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EnergyGuardTM	is	a	registered	trademark	 
and	patented. 

EnergyGuard TM Selective Transmission Cover

Friendly
ECO

EnergyGuardTM Selective Transmission Cover
DISCOUNT CODE/
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE 

EACH

R PGE500B EnergyGuardTM per m²  140 UV Protection £16.96
R PGE580B EnergyGuardTM per m²  180 UV Protection £17.80
R PGE510B 10’ x 20’ (19m²) 140 Grade £322.31
R PGE512B 12’ x 24’ (27m²) 140 Grade £458.01
R PGE514B 14’ x 28’ (36m²) 140 Grade £593.72
R PGE515B 15’ x 30’ (42m²) 140 Grade £712.47

R PGE516B 16’ x 32’ (48m²)	140 Grade £814.25
R PGE520B 20’ x 40’ (74m²) (6m x 12m) 140 Grade £1,255.30
R PGE550B 5’ x 10’  Bay (5m²) 140 Grade £84.82
J PGEW600 ▲ EnergyGuard® per m² Weave £20.74

Award Winning Material
EnergyGuard	Selective	Transmission	has	been	
awarded	the	2018	Business	Innovation	Award	for	
delivering	significant	societal	and	economic	impact	
through	the	application	of	physics.

Selective Transmission 
The	bubble	layer	of	the	material	uses	a	patented	
midnight	blue	pigment	combination	which	gives	
the	material	its	selective	transmission	properties.	
The	pigment	formulation	works	as	a	selective	filter	
absorbing	the	visible	wavelengths	responsible	for	
photosynthesis.	This	absorbed	energy	is	passed	to	
the	pool	through	conduction,	while	the	transmission	
properties	of	the	bubble	layer	allows	for	Infrared	
Radiation	(IR)	wavelengths	to	pass	through	the	
material	and	be	directly	absorbed	by	the	water.

Debris and Algae Control
As	well	as	preventing	debris	from	entering	the	pool,	
EnergyGuard	Selective	Transmission	helps	maintain	
a	pleasant,	warm	swimming	environment	by	using	
light	filtration	technology	to	absorb	the	wavelengths	
that	promote	the	growth	of	algae,	reducing	the	cost	
and	time	spent	on	maintenance.

Heat Retention
The	unique	profile	of	the	GeoBubble	technology	air	
cells	provide	both	buoyancy	and	an	insulative	air	
gap	to	control	heat	transfer	enabling	the	material	
to	manage	the	pool	environment	and	keep	the	pool	
and	the	desired	temperature.

Evaporation Control
Our	materials	reduce	water	losses	through	
evaporation	by	working	as	a	barrier	between	the	
water’s	surface	and	the	atmosphere.	By	simply	
covering	the	pool	with	the	material,	evaporation	is	
reduced	by	over	98%,	resulting	in	the	preservation	
of	the	water	resources	and	increased	temperature	
within	the	swimming	pool.

115

Selec�ve Transmission 

TM

Notes:	Welding	on	solar	covers	can	lead	to	a	slight	waving.

Cover	guarantee	is	void	if	pool	temperature	exceeds	29°C	 
or	SPATA	standards	for	chemical	and	TDS	levels	are	not	met.

BULKY

•	500	micron
•		Eliminate	water	evaporation	by	98%+
•		Reduce	chemical	consumption	by	up	to	60%
•		Lower	energy	consumption	by	over	60%
•		6	year	pro-rata	warranty	(UK	&	Eire	only)
•		Reduce	debris	contamination
•	Increases	water	temperature	by	up	to	5°C	in	the	UK
•		Reduces	filtration	time	by	up	to	50%
•	Can	be	used	as	a	winter	cover
•	Reduces	debris	contamination
•	EnergyGuard	180	has	higher	UV	stabilisation 
		which	is	designed	for	use	in	hotter	climates
•	Now	available	in	a	woven	top	sheet	for	extra	strength

Covers	10m2	and	over	will	be	charged	at	Bulky	rate	and	are	
excluded	from	free	delivery.

Hemming is available in blue, black or grey.  
If hemming is ordered it will be black as standard 

on the EnergyGuard Selective Transmission Cover. 

Finishing Options
Please	refer	to	page	114	for	all	finishing	options.
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EnergyGuardTM	is	a	registered	trademark	 
and	patented. 

EnergyGuard TM Selective Transmission Cover

Friendly
ECO

EnergyGuardTM Selective Transmission Cover
DISCOUNT CODE/
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE 

EACH

R PGE500B EnergyGuardTM per m²  140 UV Protection £16.96
R PGE580B EnergyGuardTM per m²  180 UV Protection £17.80
R PGE510B 10’ x 20’ (19m²) 140 Grade £322.31
R PGE512B 12’ x 24’ (27m²) 140 Grade £458.01
R PGE514B 14’ x 28’ (36m²) 140 Grade £593.72
R PGE515B 15’ x 30’ (42m²) 140 Grade £712.47

R PGE516B 16’ x 32’ (48m²)	140 Grade £814.25
R PGE520B 20’ x 40’ (74m²) (6m x 12m) 140 Grade £1,255.30
R PGE550B 5’ x 10’  Bay (5m²) 140 Grade £84.82
J PGEW600 ▲ EnergyGuard® per m² Weave £20.74

Award Winning Material
EnergyGuard	Selective	Transmission	has	been	
awarded	the	2018	Business	Innovation	Award	for	
delivering	significant	societal	and	economic	impact	
through	the	application	of	physics.

Selective Transmission 
The	bubble	layer	of	the	material	uses	a	patented	
midnight	blue	pigment	combination	which	gives	
the	material	its	selective	transmission	properties.	
The	pigment	formulation	works	as	a	selective	filter	
absorbing	the	visible	wavelengths	responsible	for	
photosynthesis.	This	absorbed	energy	is	passed	to	
the	pool	through	conduction,	while	the	transmission	
properties	of	the	bubble	layer	allows	for	Infrared	
Radiation	(IR)	wavelengths	to	pass	through	the	
material	and	be	directly	absorbed	by	the	water.

Debris and Algae Control
As	well	as	preventing	debris	from	entering	the	pool,	
EnergyGuard	Selective	Transmission	helps	maintain	
a	pleasant,	warm	swimming	environment	by	using	
light	filtration	technology	to	absorb	the	wavelengths	
that	promote	the	growth	of	algae,	reducing	the	cost	
and	time	spent	on	maintenance.

Heat Retention
The	unique	profile	of	the	GeoBubble	technology	air	
cells	provide	both	buoyancy	and	an	insulative	air	
gap	to	control	heat	transfer	enabling	the	material	
to	manage	the	pool	environment	and	keep	the	pool	
and	the	desired	temperature.

Evaporation Control
Our	materials	reduce	water	losses	through	
evaporation	by	working	as	a	barrier	between	the	
water’s	surface	and	the	atmosphere.	By	simply	
covering	the	pool	with	the	material,	evaporation	is	
reduced	by	over	98%,	resulting	in	the	preservation	
of	the	water	resources	and	increased	temperature	
within	the	swimming	pool.

115

Selec�ve Transmission 

TM

Notes:	Welding	on	solar	covers	can	lead	to	a	slight	waving.

Cover	guarantee	is	void	if	pool	temperature	exceeds	29°C	 
or	SPATA	standards	for	chemical	and	TDS	levels	are	not	met.

BULKY

•	500	micron
•		Eliminate	water	evaporation	by	98%+
•		Reduce	chemical	consumption	by	up	to	60%
•		Lower	energy	consumption	by	over	60%
•		6	year	pro-rata	warranty	(UK	&	Eire	only)
•		Reduce	debris	contamination
•	Increases	water	temperature	by	up	to	5°C	in	the	UK
•		Reduces	filtration	time	by	up	to	50%
•	Can	be	used	as	a	winter	cover
•	Reduces	debris	contamination
•	EnergyGuard	180	has	higher	UV	stabilisation 
		which	is	designed	for	use	in	hotter	climates
•	Now	available	in	a	woven	top	sheet	for	extra	strength

Covers	10m2	and	over	will	be	charged	at	Bulky	rate	and	are	
excluded	from	free	delivery.

Hemming is available in blue, black or grey.  
If hemming is ordered it will be black as standard 

on the EnergyGuard Selective Transmission Cover. 

Finishing Options
Please	refer	to	page	114	for	all	finishing	options.
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EnergyGuardTM	is	a	registered	trademark	 
and	patented. 

EnergyGuard TM Selective Transmission Cover

Friendly
ECO

EnergyGuardTM Selective Transmission Cover
DISCOUNT CODE/
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE 

EACH

R PGE500B EnergyGuardTM per m²  140 UV Protection £16.96
R PGE580B EnergyGuardTM per m²  180 UV Protection £17.80
R PGE510B 10’ x 20’ (19m²) 140 Grade £322.31
R PGE512B 12’ x 24’ (27m²) 140 Grade £458.01
R PGE514B 14’ x 28’ (36m²) 140 Grade £593.72
R PGE515B 15’ x 30’ (42m²) 140 Grade £712.47

R PGE516B 16’ x 32’ (48m²)	140 Grade £814.25
R PGE520B 20’ x 40’ (74m²) (6m x 12m) 140 Grade £1,255.30
R PGE550B 5’ x 10’  Bay (5m²) 140 Grade £84.82
J PGEW600 ▲ EnergyGuard® per m² Weave £20.74

Award Winning Material
EnergyGuard	Selective	Transmission	has	been	
awarded	the	2018	Business	Innovation	Award	for	
delivering	significant	societal	and	economic	impact	
through	the	application	of	physics.

Selective Transmission 
The	bubble	layer	of	the	material	uses	a	patented	
midnight	blue	pigment	combination	which	gives	
the	material	its	selective	transmission	properties.	
The	pigment	formulation	works	as	a	selective	filter	
absorbing	the	visible	wavelengths	responsible	for	
photosynthesis.	This	absorbed	energy	is	passed	to	
the	pool	through	conduction,	while	the	transmission	
properties	of	the	bubble	layer	allows	for	Infrared	
Radiation	(IR)	wavelengths	to	pass	through	the	
material	and	be	directly	absorbed	by	the	water.

Debris and Algae Control
As	well	as	preventing	debris	from	entering	the	pool,	
EnergyGuard	Selective	Transmission	helps	maintain	
a	pleasant,	warm	swimming	environment	by	using	
light	filtration	technology	to	absorb	the	wavelengths	
that	promote	the	growth	of	algae,	reducing	the	cost	
and	time	spent	on	maintenance.

Heat Retention
The	unique	profile	of	the	GeoBubble	technology	air	
cells	provide	both	buoyancy	and	an	insulative	air	
gap	to	control	heat	transfer	enabling	the	material	
to	manage	the	pool	environment	and	keep	the	pool	
and	the	desired	temperature.

Evaporation Control
Our	materials	reduce	water	losses	through	
evaporation	by	working	as	a	barrier	between	the	
water’s	surface	and	the	atmosphere.	By	simply	
covering	the	pool	with	the	material,	evaporation	is	
reduced	by	over	98%,	resulting	in	the	preservation	
of	the	water	resources	and	increased	temperature	
within	the	swimming	pool.

115

Selec�ve Transmission 

TM

Notes:	Welding	on	solar	covers	can	lead	to	a	slight	waving.

Cover	guarantee	is	void	if	pool	temperature	exceeds	29°C	 
or	SPATA	standards	for	chemical	and	TDS	levels	are	not	met.

BULKY

•	500	micron
•		Eliminate	water	evaporation	by	98%+
•		Reduce	chemical	consumption	by	up	to	60%
•		Lower	energy	consumption	by	over	60%
•		6	year	pro-rata	warranty	(UK	&	Eire	only)
•		Reduce	debris	contamination
•	Increases	water	temperature	by	up	to	5°C	in	the	UK
•		Reduces	filtration	time	by	up	to	50%
•	Can	be	used	as	a	winter	cover
•	Reduces	debris	contamination
•	EnergyGuard	180	has	higher	UV	stabilisation 
		which	is	designed	for	use	in	hotter	climates
•	Now	available	in	a	woven	top	sheet	for	extra	strength

Covers	10m2	and	over	will	be	charged	at	Bulky	rate	and	are	
excluded	from	free	delivery.

Hemming is available in blue, black or grey.  
If hemming is ordered it will be black as standard 

on the EnergyGuard Selective Transmission Cover. 

Finishing Options
Please	refer	to	page	114	for	all	finishing	options.
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EnergyGuardTM	is	a	registered	trademark	 
and	patented. 

EnergyGuard TM Selective Transmission Cover

Friendly
ECO

EnergyGuardTM Selective Transmission Cover
DISCOUNT CODE/
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE 

EACH

R PGE500B EnergyGuardTM per m²  140 UV Protection £16.96
R PGE580B EnergyGuardTM per m²  180 UV Protection £17.80
R PGE510B 10’ x 20’ (19m²) 140 Grade £322.31
R PGE512B 12’ x 24’ (27m²) 140 Grade £458.01
R PGE514B 14’ x 28’ (36m²) 140 Grade £593.72
R PGE515B 15’ x 30’ (42m²) 140 Grade £712.47

R PGE516B 16’ x 32’ (48m²)	140 Grade £814.25
R PGE520B 20’ x 40’ (74m²) (6m x 12m) 140 Grade £1,255.30
R PGE550B 5’ x 10’  Bay (5m²) 140 Grade £84.82
J PGEW600 ▲ EnergyGuard® per m² Weave £20.74

Award Winning Material
EnergyGuard	Selective	Transmission	has	been	
awarded	the	2018	Business	Innovation	Award	for	
delivering	significant	societal	and	economic	impact	
through	the	application	of	physics.

Selective Transmission 
The	bubble	layer	of	the	material	uses	a	patented	
midnight	blue	pigment	combination	which	gives	
the	material	its	selective	transmission	properties.	
The	pigment	formulation	works	as	a	selective	filter	
absorbing	the	visible	wavelengths	responsible	for	
photosynthesis.	This	absorbed	energy	is	passed	to	
the	pool	through	conduction,	while	the	transmission	
properties	of	the	bubble	layer	allows	for	Infrared	
Radiation	(IR)	wavelengths	to	pass	through	the	
material	and	be	directly	absorbed	by	the	water.

Debris and Algae Control
As	well	as	preventing	debris	from	entering	the	pool,	
EnergyGuard	Selective	Transmission	helps	maintain	
a	pleasant,	warm	swimming	environment	by	using	
light	filtration	technology	to	absorb	the	wavelengths	
that	promote	the	growth	of	algae,	reducing	the	cost	
and	time	spent	on	maintenance.

Heat Retention
The	unique	profile	of	the	GeoBubble	technology	air	
cells	provide	both	buoyancy	and	an	insulative	air	
gap	to	control	heat	transfer	enabling	the	material	
to	manage	the	pool	environment	and	keep	the	pool	
and	the	desired	temperature.

Evaporation Control
Our	materials	reduce	water	losses	through	
evaporation	by	working	as	a	barrier	between	the	
water’s	surface	and	the	atmosphere.	By	simply	
covering	the	pool	with	the	material,	evaporation	is	
reduced	by	over	98%,	resulting	in	the	preservation	
of	the	water	resources	and	increased	temperature	
within	the	swimming	pool.

115

Selec�ve Transmission 

TM

Notes:	Welding	on	solar	covers	can	lead	to	a	slight	waving.

Cover	guarantee	is	void	if	pool	temperature	exceeds	29°C	 
or	SPATA	standards	for	chemical	and	TDS	levels	are	not	met.

BULKY

•	500	micron
•		Eliminate	water	evaporation	by	98%+
•		Reduce	chemical	consumption	by	up	to	60%
•		Lower	energy	consumption	by	over	60%
•		6	year	pro-rata	warranty	(UK	&	Eire	only)
•		Reduce	debris	contamination
•	Increases	water	temperature	by	up	to	5°C	in	the	UK
•		Reduces	filtration	time	by	up	to	50%
•	Can	be	used	as	a	winter	cover
•	Reduces	debris	contamination
•	EnergyGuard	180	has	higher	UV	stabilisation 
		which	is	designed	for	use	in	hotter	climates
•	Now	available	in	a	woven	top	sheet	for	extra	strength

Covers	10m2	and	over	will	be	charged	at	Bulky	rate	and	are	
excluded	from	free	delivery.

Hemming is available in blue, black or grey.  
If hemming is ordered it will be black as standard 

on the EnergyGuard Selective Transmission Cover. 

Finishing Options
Please	refer	to	page	114	for	all	finishing	options.
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EnergyGuardTM	is	a	registered	trademark	 
and	patented. 

EnergyGuard TM Selective Transmission Cover

Friendly
ECO

EnergyGuardTM Selective Transmission Cover
DISCOUNT CODE/
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE 

EACH

R PGE500B EnergyGuardTM per m²  140 UV Protection £16.96
R PGE580B EnergyGuardTM per m²  180 UV Protection £17.80
R PGE510B 10’ x 20’ (19m²) 140 Grade £322.31
R PGE512B 12’ x 24’ (27m²) 140 Grade £458.01
R PGE514B 14’ x 28’ (36m²) 140 Grade £593.72
R PGE515B 15’ x 30’ (42m²) 140 Grade £712.47

R PGE516B 16’ x 32’ (48m²)	140 Grade £814.25
R PGE520B 20’ x 40’ (74m²) (6m x 12m) 140 Grade £1,255.30
R PGE550B 5’ x 10’  Bay (5m²) 140 Grade £84.82
J PGEW600 ▲ EnergyGuard® per m² Weave £20.74

Award Winning Material
EnergyGuard	Selective	Transmission	has	been	
awarded	the	2018	Business	Innovation	Award	for	
delivering	significant	societal	and	economic	impact	
through	the	application	of	physics.

Selective Transmission 
The	bubble	layer	of	the	material	uses	a	patented	
midnight	blue	pigment	combination	which	gives	
the	material	its	selective	transmission	properties.	
The	pigment	formulation	works	as	a	selective	filter	
absorbing	the	visible	wavelengths	responsible	for	
photosynthesis.	This	absorbed	energy	is	passed	to	
the	pool	through	conduction,	while	the	transmission	
properties	of	the	bubble	layer	allows	for	Infrared	
Radiation	(IR)	wavelengths	to	pass	through	the	
material	and	be	directly	absorbed	by	the	water.

Debris and Algae Control
As	well	as	preventing	debris	from	entering	the	pool,	
EnergyGuard	Selective	Transmission	helps	maintain	
a	pleasant,	warm	swimming	environment	by	using	
light	filtration	technology	to	absorb	the	wavelengths	
that	promote	the	growth	of	algae,	reducing	the	cost	
and	time	spent	on	maintenance.

Heat Retention
The	unique	profile	of	the	GeoBubble	technology	air	
cells	provide	both	buoyancy	and	an	insulative	air	
gap	to	control	heat	transfer	enabling	the	material	
to	manage	the	pool	environment	and	keep	the	pool	
and	the	desired	temperature.

Evaporation Control
Our	materials	reduce	water	losses	through	
evaporation	by	working	as	a	barrier	between	the	
water’s	surface	and	the	atmosphere.	By	simply	
covering	the	pool	with	the	material,	evaporation	is	
reduced	by	over	98%,	resulting	in	the	preservation	
of	the	water	resources	and	increased	temperature	
within	the	swimming	pool.

115

Selec�ve Transmission 

TM

Notes:	Welding	on	solar	covers	can	lead	to	a	slight	waving.

Cover	guarantee	is	void	if	pool	temperature	exceeds	29°C	 
or	SPATA	standards	for	chemical	and	TDS	levels	are	not	met.

BULKY

•	500	micron
•		Eliminate	water	evaporation	by	98%+
•		Reduce	chemical	consumption	by	up	to	60%
•		Lower	energy	consumption	by	over	60%
•		6	year	pro-rata	warranty	(UK	&	Eire	only)
•		Reduce	debris	contamination
•	Increases	water	temperature	by	up	to	5°C	in	the	UK
•		Reduces	filtration	time	by	up	to	50%
•	Can	be	used	as	a	winter	cover
•	Reduces	debris	contamination
•	EnergyGuard	180	has	higher	UV	stabilisation 
		which	is	designed	for	use	in	hotter	climates
•	Now	available	in	a	woven	top	sheet	for	extra	strength

Covers	10m2	and	over	will	be	charged	at	Bulky	rate	and	are	
excluded	from	free	delivery.

Hemming is available in blue, black or grey.  
If hemming is ordered it will be black as standard 

on the EnergyGuard Selective Transmission Cover. 

Finishing Options
Please	refer	to	page	114	for	all	finishing	options.
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EnergyGuardTM	is	a	registered	trademark	 
and	patented. 

EnergyGuard TM Selective Transmission Cover

Friendly
ECO

EnergyGuardTM Selective Transmission Cover
DISCOUNT CODE/
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE 

EACH

R PGE500B EnergyGuardTM per m²  140 UV Protection £16.96
R PGE580B EnergyGuardTM per m²  180 UV Protection £17.80
R PGE510B 10’ x 20’ (19m²) 140 Grade £322.31
R PGE512B 12’ x 24’ (27m²) 140 Grade £458.01
R PGE514B 14’ x 28’ (36m²) 140 Grade £593.72
R PGE515B 15’ x 30’ (42m²) 140 Grade £712.47

R PGE516B 16’ x 32’ (48m²)	140 Grade £814.25
R PGE520B 20’ x 40’ (74m²) (6m x 12m) 140 Grade £1,255.30
R PGE550B 5’ x 10’  Bay (5m²) 140 Grade £84.82
J PGEW600 ▲ EnergyGuard® per m² Weave £20.74

Award Winning Material
EnergyGuard	Selective	Transmission	has	been	
awarded	the	2018	Business	Innovation	Award	for	
delivering	significant	societal	and	economic	impact	
through	the	application	of	physics.

Selective Transmission 
The	bubble	layer	of	the	material	uses	a	patented	
midnight	blue	pigment	combination	which	gives	
the	material	its	selective	transmission	properties.	
The	pigment	formulation	works	as	a	selective	filter	
absorbing	the	visible	wavelengths	responsible	for	
photosynthesis.	This	absorbed	energy	is	passed	to	
the	pool	through	conduction,	while	the	transmission	
properties	of	the	bubble	layer	allows	for	Infrared	
Radiation	(IR)	wavelengths	to	pass	through	the	
material	and	be	directly	absorbed	by	the	water.

Debris and Algae Control
As	well	as	preventing	debris	from	entering	the	pool,	
EnergyGuard	Selective	Transmission	helps	maintain	
a	pleasant,	warm	swimming	environment	by	using	
light	filtration	technology	to	absorb	the	wavelengths	
that	promote	the	growth	of	algae,	reducing	the	cost	
and	time	spent	on	maintenance.

Heat Retention
The	unique	profile	of	the	GeoBubble	technology	air	
cells	provide	both	buoyancy	and	an	insulative	air	
gap	to	control	heat	transfer	enabling	the	material	
to	manage	the	pool	environment	and	keep	the	pool	
and	the	desired	temperature.

Evaporation Control
Our	materials	reduce	water	losses	through	
evaporation	by	working	as	a	barrier	between	the	
water’s	surface	and	the	atmosphere.	By	simply	
covering	the	pool	with	the	material,	evaporation	is	
reduced	by	over	98%,	resulting	in	the	preservation	
of	the	water	resources	and	increased	temperature	
within	the	swimming	pool.

115

Selec�ve Transmission 

TM

Notes:	Welding	on	solar	covers	can	lead	to	a	slight	waving.

Cover	guarantee	is	void	if	pool	temperature	exceeds	29°C	 
or	SPATA	standards	for	chemical	and	TDS	levels	are	not	met.

BULKY

•	500	micron
•		Eliminate	water	evaporation	by	98%+
•		Reduce	chemical	consumption	by	up	to	60%
•		Lower	energy	consumption	by	over	60%
•		6	year	pro-rata	warranty	(UK	&	Eire	only)
•		Reduce	debris	contamination
•	Increases	water	temperature	by	up	to	5°C	in	the	UK
•		Reduces	filtration	time	by	up	to	50%
•	Can	be	used	as	a	winter	cover
•	Reduces	debris	contamination
•	EnergyGuard	180	has	higher	UV	stabilisation 
		which	is	designed	for	use	in	hotter	climates
•	Now	available	in	a	woven	top	sheet	for	extra	strength

Covers	10m2	and	over	will	be	charged	at	Bulky	rate	and	are	
excluded	from	free	delivery.

Hemming is available in blue, black or grey.  
If hemming is ordered it will be black as standard 

on the EnergyGuard Selective Transmission Cover. 

Finishing Options
Please	refer	to	page	114	for	all	finishing	options.
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EnergyGuardTM	is	a	registered	trademark	 
and	patented. 

EnergyGuard TM Selective Transmission Cover

Friendly
ECO

EnergyGuardTM Selective Transmission Cover
DISCOUNT CODE/
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE 

EACH

R PGE500B EnergyGuardTM per m²  140 UV Protection £16.96
R PGE580B EnergyGuardTM per m²  180 UV Protection £17.80
R PGE510B 10’ x 20’ (19m²) 140 Grade £322.31
R PGE512B 12’ x 24’ (27m²) 140 Grade £458.01
R PGE514B 14’ x 28’ (36m²) 140 Grade £593.72
R PGE515B 15’ x 30’ (42m²) 140 Grade £712.47

R PGE516B 16’ x 32’ (48m²)	140 Grade £814.25
R PGE520B 20’ x 40’ (74m²) (6m x 12m) 140 Grade £1,255.30
R PGE550B 5’ x 10’  Bay (5m²) 140 Grade £84.82
J PGEW600 ▲ EnergyGuard® per m² Weave £20.74

Award Winning Material
EnergyGuard	Selective	Transmission	has	been	
awarded	the	2018	Business	Innovation	Award	for	
delivering	significant	societal	and	economic	impact	
through	the	application	of	physics.

Selective Transmission 
The	bubble	layer	of	the	material	uses	a	patented	
midnight	blue	pigment	combination	which	gives	
the	material	its	selective	transmission	properties.	
The	pigment	formulation	works	as	a	selective	filter	
absorbing	the	visible	wavelengths	responsible	for	
photosynthesis.	This	absorbed	energy	is	passed	to	
the	pool	through	conduction,	while	the	transmission	
properties	of	the	bubble	layer	allows	for	Infrared	
Radiation	(IR)	wavelengths	to	pass	through	the	
material	and	be	directly	absorbed	by	the	water.

Debris and Algae Control
As	well	as	preventing	debris	from	entering	the	pool,	
EnergyGuard	Selective	Transmission	helps	maintain	
a	pleasant,	warm	swimming	environment	by	using	
light	filtration	technology	to	absorb	the	wavelengths	
that	promote	the	growth	of	algae,	reducing	the	cost	
and	time	spent	on	maintenance.

Heat Retention
The	unique	profile	of	the	GeoBubble	technology	air	
cells	provide	both	buoyancy	and	an	insulative	air	
gap	to	control	heat	transfer	enabling	the	material	
to	manage	the	pool	environment	and	keep	the	pool	
and	the	desired	temperature.

Evaporation Control
Our	materials	reduce	water	losses	through	
evaporation	by	working	as	a	barrier	between	the	
water’s	surface	and	the	atmosphere.	By	simply	
covering	the	pool	with	the	material,	evaporation	is	
reduced	by	over	98%,	resulting	in	the	preservation	
of	the	water	resources	and	increased	temperature	
within	the	swimming	pool.

115

Selec�ve Transmission 

TM

Notes:	Welding	on	solar	covers	can	lead	to	a	slight	waving.

Cover	guarantee	is	void	if	pool	temperature	exceeds	29°C	 
or	SPATA	standards	for	chemical	and	TDS	levels	are	not	met.

BULKY

•	500	micron
•		Eliminate	water	evaporation	by	98%+
•		Reduce	chemical	consumption	by	up	to	60%
•		Lower	energy	consumption	by	over	60%
•		6	year	pro-rata	warranty	(UK	&	Eire	only)
•		Reduce	debris	contamination
•	Increases	water	temperature	by	up	to	5°C	in	the	UK
•		Reduces	filtration	time	by	up	to	50%
•	Can	be	used	as	a	winter	cover
•	Reduces	debris	contamination
•	EnergyGuard	180	has	higher	UV	stabilisation 
		which	is	designed	for	use	in	hotter	climates
•	Now	available	in	a	woven	top	sheet	for	extra	strength

Covers	10m2	and	over	will	be	charged	at	Bulky	rate	and	are	
excluded	from	free	delivery.

Hemming is available in blue, black or grey.  
If hemming is ordered it will be black as standard 

on the EnergyGuard Selective Transmission Cover. 

Finishing Options
Please	refer	to	page	114	for	all	finishing	options.

THERMAL COVERING
POOL COVERS 10/02

•	500 micron 

•	Eliminates water evaporation by 98%+ 

•	Reduces chemical consumption by up to 60% 

•	Lowers energy consumption by over 60% 

•	Reduces debris contamination 

•	Reduces filtration time by up to 50% 

•	Can be used as a winter cover 

•	Reduces debris contamination 

•	EnergyGuard 180 has higher UV stabilisation which is designed 
for use in hotter climates 

•	Now available in a woven top sheet for extra strength 

Technical features 

Models

ENERGYGUARD
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EnergyGuardTM	is	a	registered	trademark	 
and	patented. 

EnergyGuard TM Selective Transmission Cover

Friendly
ECO

EnergyGuardTM Selective Transmission Cover
DISCOUNT CODE/
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE 

EACH

R PGE500B EnergyGuardTM per m²  140 UV Protection £16.96
R PGE580B EnergyGuardTM per m²  180 UV Protection £17.80
R PGE510B 10’ x 20’ (19m²) 140 Grade £322.31
R PGE512B 12’ x 24’ (27m²) 140 Grade £458.01
R PGE514B 14’ x 28’ (36m²) 140 Grade £593.72
R PGE515B 15’ x 30’ (42m²) 140 Grade £712.47

R PGE516B 16’ x 32’ (48m²)	140 Grade £814.25
R PGE520B 20’ x 40’ (74m²) (6m x 12m) 140 Grade £1,255.30
R PGE550B 5’ x 10’  Bay (5m²) 140 Grade £84.82
J PGEW600 ▲ EnergyGuard® per m² Weave £20.74

Award Winning Material
EnergyGuard	Selective	Transmission	has	been	
awarded	the	2018	Business	Innovation	Award	for	
delivering	significant	societal	and	economic	impact	
through	the	application	of	physics.

Selective Transmission 
The	bubble	layer	of	the	material	uses	a	patented	
midnight	blue	pigment	combination	which	gives	
the	material	its	selective	transmission	properties.	
The	pigment	formulation	works	as	a	selective	filter	
absorbing	the	visible	wavelengths	responsible	for	
photosynthesis.	This	absorbed	energy	is	passed	to	
the	pool	through	conduction,	while	the	transmission	
properties	of	the	bubble	layer	allows	for	Infrared	
Radiation	(IR)	wavelengths	to	pass	through	the	
material	and	be	directly	absorbed	by	the	water.

Debris and Algae Control
As	well	as	preventing	debris	from	entering	the	pool,	
EnergyGuard	Selective	Transmission	helps	maintain	
a	pleasant,	warm	swimming	environment	by	using	
light	filtration	technology	to	absorb	the	wavelengths	
that	promote	the	growth	of	algae,	reducing	the	cost	
and	time	spent	on	maintenance.

Heat Retention
The	unique	profile	of	the	GeoBubble	technology	air	
cells	provide	both	buoyancy	and	an	insulative	air	
gap	to	control	heat	transfer	enabling	the	material	
to	manage	the	pool	environment	and	keep	the	pool	
and	the	desired	temperature.

Evaporation Control
Our	materials	reduce	water	losses	through	
evaporation	by	working	as	a	barrier	between	the	
water’s	surface	and	the	atmosphere.	By	simply	
covering	the	pool	with	the	material,	evaporation	is	
reduced	by	over	98%,	resulting	in	the	preservation	
of	the	water	resources	and	increased	temperature	
within	the	swimming	pool.

115

Selec�ve Transmission 

TM

Notes:	Welding	on	solar	covers	can	lead	to	a	slight	waving.

Cover	guarantee	is	void	if	pool	temperature	exceeds	29°C	 
or	SPATA	standards	for	chemical	and	TDS	levels	are	not	met.

BULKY

•	500	micron
•		Eliminate	water	evaporation	by	98%+
•		Reduce	chemical	consumption	by	up	to	60%
•		Lower	energy	consumption	by	over	60%
•		6	year	pro-rata	warranty	(UK	&	Eire	only)
•		Reduce	debris	contamination
•	Increases	water	temperature	by	up	to	5°C	in	the	UK
•		Reduces	filtration	time	by	up	to	50%
•	Can	be	used	as	a	winter	cover
•	Reduces	debris	contamination
•	EnergyGuard	180	has	higher	UV	stabilisation 
		which	is	designed	for	use	in	hotter	climates
•	Now	available	in	a	woven	top	sheet	for	extra	strength

Covers	10m2	and	over	will	be	charged	at	Bulky	rate	and	are	
excluded	from	free	delivery.

Hemming is available in blue, black or grey.  
If hemming is ordered it will be black as standard 

on the EnergyGuard Selective Transmission Cover. 

Finishing Options
Please	refer	to	page	114	for	all	finishing	options.
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EnergyGuardTM	is	a	registered	trademark	 
and	patented. 

EnergyGuard TM Selective Transmission Cover

Friendly
ECO

EnergyGuardTM Selective Transmission Cover
DISCOUNT CODE/
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE 

EACH

R PGE500B EnergyGuardTM per m²  140 UV Protection £16.96
R PGE580B EnergyGuardTM per m²  180 UV Protection £17.80
R PGE510B 10’ x 20’ (19m²) 140 Grade £322.31
R PGE512B 12’ x 24’ (27m²) 140 Grade £458.01
R PGE514B 14’ x 28’ (36m²) 140 Grade £593.72
R PGE515B 15’ x 30’ (42m²) 140 Grade £712.47

R PGE516B 16’ x 32’ (48m²)	140 Grade £814.25
R PGE520B 20’ x 40’ (74m²) (6m x 12m) 140 Grade £1,255.30
R PGE550B 5’ x 10’  Bay (5m²) 140 Grade £84.82
J PGEW600 ▲ EnergyGuard® per m² Weave £20.74

Award Winning Material
EnergyGuard	Selective	Transmission	has	been	
awarded	the	2018	Business	Innovation	Award	for	
delivering	significant	societal	and	economic	impact	
through	the	application	of	physics.

Selective Transmission 
The	bubble	layer	of	the	material	uses	a	patented	
midnight	blue	pigment	combination	which	gives	
the	material	its	selective	transmission	properties.	
The	pigment	formulation	works	as	a	selective	filter	
absorbing	the	visible	wavelengths	responsible	for	
photosynthesis.	This	absorbed	energy	is	passed	to	
the	pool	through	conduction,	while	the	transmission	
properties	of	the	bubble	layer	allows	for	Infrared	
Radiation	(IR)	wavelengths	to	pass	through	the	
material	and	be	directly	absorbed	by	the	water.

Debris and Algae Control
As	well	as	preventing	debris	from	entering	the	pool,	
EnergyGuard	Selective	Transmission	helps	maintain	
a	pleasant,	warm	swimming	environment	by	using	
light	filtration	technology	to	absorb	the	wavelengths	
that	promote	the	growth	of	algae,	reducing	the	cost	
and	time	spent	on	maintenance.

Heat Retention
The	unique	profile	of	the	GeoBubble	technology	air	
cells	provide	both	buoyancy	and	an	insulative	air	
gap	to	control	heat	transfer	enabling	the	material	
to	manage	the	pool	environment	and	keep	the	pool	
and	the	desired	temperature.

Evaporation Control
Our	materials	reduce	water	losses	through	
evaporation	by	working	as	a	barrier	between	the	
water’s	surface	and	the	atmosphere.	By	simply	
covering	the	pool	with	the	material,	evaporation	is	
reduced	by	over	98%,	resulting	in	the	preservation	
of	the	water	resources	and	increased	temperature	
within	the	swimming	pool.

115

Selec�ve Transmission 

TM

Notes:	Welding	on	solar	covers	can	lead	to	a	slight	waving.

Cover	guarantee	is	void	if	pool	temperature	exceeds	29°C	 
or	SPATA	standards	for	chemical	and	TDS	levels	are	not	met.

BULKY

•	500	micron
•		Eliminate	water	evaporation	by	98%+
•		Reduce	chemical	consumption	by	up	to	60%
•		Lower	energy	consumption	by	over	60%
•		6	year	pro-rata	warranty	(UK	&	Eire	only)
•		Reduce	debris	contamination
•	Increases	water	temperature	by	up	to	5°C	in	the	UK
•		Reduces	filtration	time	by	up	to	50%
•	Can	be	used	as	a	winter	cover
•	Reduces	debris	contamination
•	EnergyGuard	180	has	higher	UV	stabilisation 
		which	is	designed	for	use	in	hotter	climates
•	Now	available	in	a	woven	top	sheet	for	extra	strength

Covers	10m2	and	over	will	be	charged	at	Bulky	rate	and	are	
excluded	from	free	delivery.

Hemming is available in blue, black or grey.  
If hemming is ordered it will be black as standard 

on the EnergyGuard Selective Transmission Cover. 

Finishing Options
Please	refer	to	page	114	for	all	finishing	options.
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AQUA-ME.AEAQUA MIDDLE EAST / POOL, SPA, FOUNTAIN EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES

PRODUCT 
CODE DESCRIPTION

PGC500 COOL GUARD UNLTRA 500 MICRON POOL COVER - PER M²

Heat Reflection
CoolGuard Ultra’s increased reflectivity provides 
a dramatic improvement to the regulation of the 
pool’s temperature. Its Glacial Blue colour brings 
a 25% improvement in reflectivity across the visible 
and IR spectrum, providing a barrier to reduce solar 
gains, ensuring a cooler, more refreshing swimming 
temperature. 

Heat Insulation
The unique profile of the GeoBubble technology air 
cells provide both buoyancy and an insulative air 
gap to control heat transfer enabling the material to 
manage the pool environment and keep the pool at 
the desired temperature. 

Evaporation Control
Our materials reduce water losses through 
evaporation by working as a barrier between the 
water’s surface and the atmosphere. By simply 
covering the pool with the material, evaporation is 
reduced by over 98%, resulting in the preservation of 
the water resources and increased temperature within 
the swimming pool. 

Debris Control
Covering your pool prevents dirt, leaves, insects and 
other debris from entering the pool, maintaining a 
clean, pleasant swimming environment and reducing 
chemical demand. 
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CoolGuardTM Ultra 500  Cover
Made in the UK

CoolGuardTM	is	a	registered	trademark 
of	Plastipack	Limited.

Friendly
ECO

CoolGuardTM Ultra 500 Cover
DISCOUNT CODE/
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE 

EACH

R PGC500U CoolGuardTM 80 per m² £17.80

Heat Reflection
CoolGuard	Ultra’s	increased	reflectivity	provides	
a	dramatic	improvement	to	the	regulation	of	the	
pool’s	temperature.	Its	Glacial	Blue	colour	brings	a	
25%	improvement	in	reflectivity	across	the	visible	
and	IR	spectrum,	providing	a	barrier	to	reduce	solar	
gains,	ensuring	a	cooler,	more	refreshing	swimming	
temperature.

Heat Insulation 
The	unique	profile	of	the	GeoBubble	technology	air	
cells	provide	both	buoyancy	and	an	insulative	air	
gap	to	control	heat	transfer	enabling	the	material	
to	manage	the	pool	environment	and	keep	the	pool	
and	the	desired	temperature.

Evaporation Control
Our	materials	reduce	water	losses	through	
evaporation	by	working	as	a	barrier	between	the	
water’s	surface	and	the	atmosphere.	By	simply	
covering	the	pool	with	the	material,	evaporation	is	
reduced	by	over	98%,	resulting	in	the	preservation	
of	the	water	resources	and	increased	temperature	
within	the	swimming	pool.

Debris Control
Covering	your	pool	prevents	dirt,	leaves,	
insects	and	other	debris	from	entering	the	
pool,	maintaining	a	clean,	pleasant	swimming	
environment	and	reducing	chemical	demand.

BULKY

•	500	micron
•	Eliminate	water	evaporation	by	98%
•	Reduce	chemical	consumption	by	up	to	50%
•	Lower	energy	consumption	by	over	50%
•	6	year+	pro-rata	warranty	(UK	&	Eire	only)
•	Minimise	daily	solar	gains	by	55%
•	Reduce	debris	contamination
•	Maintain	a	10%	cooler	pool
•	Save	money	and	reduce	carbon	footprint	of	your	pool

Hemming is available in blue, black or grey.  
If hemming is ordered it will be blue as standard 

on the CoolGuard cover. 

Notes:	Welding	on	solar	covers	can	lead	to	a	slight	waving.

Cover	guarantee	is	void	if	pool	temperature	exceeds	29°C	 
or	SPATA	standards	for	chemical	and	TDS	levels	are	not	met.

Covers	10m2	and	over	will	be	charged	at	Bulky	rate	and	are	
excluded	from	free	delivery.

Finishing Options
Please	refer	to	page	114	for	all	finishing	options.
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CoolGuardTM Ultra 500  Cover
Made in the UK

CoolGuardTM	is	a	registered	trademark 
of	Plastipack	Limited.

Friendly
ECO

CoolGuardTM Ultra 500 Cover
DISCOUNT CODE/
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE 

EACH

R PGC500U CoolGuardTM 80 per m² £17.80

Heat Reflection
CoolGuard	Ultra’s	increased	reflectivity	provides	
a	dramatic	improvement	to	the	regulation	of	the	
pool’s	temperature.	Its	Glacial	Blue	colour	brings	a	
25%	improvement	in	reflectivity	across	the	visible	
and	IR	spectrum,	providing	a	barrier	to	reduce	solar	
gains,	ensuring	a	cooler,	more	refreshing	swimming	
temperature.

Heat Insulation 
The	unique	profile	of	the	GeoBubble	technology	air	
cells	provide	both	buoyancy	and	an	insulative	air	
gap	to	control	heat	transfer	enabling	the	material	
to	manage	the	pool	environment	and	keep	the	pool	
and	the	desired	temperature.

Evaporation Control
Our	materials	reduce	water	losses	through	
evaporation	by	working	as	a	barrier	between	the	
water’s	surface	and	the	atmosphere.	By	simply	
covering	the	pool	with	the	material,	evaporation	is	
reduced	by	over	98%,	resulting	in	the	preservation	
of	the	water	resources	and	increased	temperature	
within	the	swimming	pool.

Debris Control
Covering	your	pool	prevents	dirt,	leaves,	
insects	and	other	debris	from	entering	the	
pool,	maintaining	a	clean,	pleasant	swimming	
environment	and	reducing	chemical	demand.

BULKY

•	500	micron
•	Eliminate	water	evaporation	by	98%
•	Reduce	chemical	consumption	by	up	to	50%
•	Lower	energy	consumption	by	over	50%
•	6	year+	pro-rata	warranty	(UK	&	Eire	only)
•	Minimise	daily	solar	gains	by	55%
•	Reduce	debris	contamination
•	Maintain	a	10%	cooler	pool
•	Save	money	and	reduce	carbon	footprint	of	your	pool

Hemming is available in blue, black or grey.  
If hemming is ordered it will be blue as standard 

on the CoolGuard cover. 

Notes:	Welding	on	solar	covers	can	lead	to	a	slight	waving.

Cover	guarantee	is	void	if	pool	temperature	exceeds	29°C	 
or	SPATA	standards	for	chemical	and	TDS	levels	are	not	met.

Covers	10m2	and	over	will	be	charged	at	Bulky	rate	and	are	
excluded	from	free	delivery.

Finishing Options
Please	refer	to	page	114	for	all	finishing	options.
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CoolGuardTM Ultra 500  Cover
Made in the UK

CoolGuardTM	is	a	registered	trademark 
of	Plastipack	Limited.

Friendly
ECO

CoolGuardTM Ultra 500 Cover
DISCOUNT CODE/
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE 

EACH

R PGC500U CoolGuardTM 80 per m² £17.80

Heat Reflection
CoolGuard	Ultra’s	increased	reflectivity	provides	
a	dramatic	improvement	to	the	regulation	of	the	
pool’s	temperature.	Its	Glacial	Blue	colour	brings	a	
25%	improvement	in	reflectivity	across	the	visible	
and	IR	spectrum,	providing	a	barrier	to	reduce	solar	
gains,	ensuring	a	cooler,	more	refreshing	swimming	
temperature.

Heat Insulation 
The	unique	profile	of	the	GeoBubble	technology	air	
cells	provide	both	buoyancy	and	an	insulative	air	
gap	to	control	heat	transfer	enabling	the	material	
to	manage	the	pool	environment	and	keep	the	pool	
and	the	desired	temperature.

Evaporation Control
Our	materials	reduce	water	losses	through	
evaporation	by	working	as	a	barrier	between	the	
water’s	surface	and	the	atmosphere.	By	simply	
covering	the	pool	with	the	material,	evaporation	is	
reduced	by	over	98%,	resulting	in	the	preservation	
of	the	water	resources	and	increased	temperature	
within	the	swimming	pool.

Debris Control
Covering	your	pool	prevents	dirt,	leaves,	
insects	and	other	debris	from	entering	the	
pool,	maintaining	a	clean,	pleasant	swimming	
environment	and	reducing	chemical	demand.

BULKY

•	500	micron
•	Eliminate	water	evaporation	by	98%
•	Reduce	chemical	consumption	by	up	to	50%
•	Lower	energy	consumption	by	over	50%
•	6	year+	pro-rata	warranty	(UK	&	Eire	only)
•	Minimise	daily	solar	gains	by	55%
•	Reduce	debris	contamination
•	Maintain	a	10%	cooler	pool
•	Save	money	and	reduce	carbon	footprint	of	your	pool

Hemming is available in blue, black or grey.  
If hemming is ordered it will be blue as standard 

on the CoolGuard cover. 

Notes:	Welding	on	solar	covers	can	lead	to	a	slight	waving.

Cover	guarantee	is	void	if	pool	temperature	exceeds	29°C	 
or	SPATA	standards	for	chemical	and	TDS	levels	are	not	met.

Covers	10m2	and	over	will	be	charged	at	Bulky	rate	and	are	
excluded	from	free	delivery.

Finishing Options
Please	refer	to	page	114	for	all	finishing	options.
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CoolGuardTM Ultra 500  Cover
Made in the UK

CoolGuardTM	is	a	registered	trademark 
of	Plastipack	Limited.

Friendly
ECO

CoolGuardTM Ultra 500 Cover
DISCOUNT CODE/
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE 

EACH

R PGC500U CoolGuardTM 80 per m² £17.80

Heat Reflection
CoolGuard	Ultra’s	increased	reflectivity	provides	
a	dramatic	improvement	to	the	regulation	of	the	
pool’s	temperature.	Its	Glacial	Blue	colour	brings	a	
25%	improvement	in	reflectivity	across	the	visible	
and	IR	spectrum,	providing	a	barrier	to	reduce	solar	
gains,	ensuring	a	cooler,	more	refreshing	swimming	
temperature.

Heat Insulation 
The	unique	profile	of	the	GeoBubble	technology	air	
cells	provide	both	buoyancy	and	an	insulative	air	
gap	to	control	heat	transfer	enabling	the	material	
to	manage	the	pool	environment	and	keep	the	pool	
and	the	desired	temperature.

Evaporation Control
Our	materials	reduce	water	losses	through	
evaporation	by	working	as	a	barrier	between	the	
water’s	surface	and	the	atmosphere.	By	simply	
covering	the	pool	with	the	material,	evaporation	is	
reduced	by	over	98%,	resulting	in	the	preservation	
of	the	water	resources	and	increased	temperature	
within	the	swimming	pool.

Debris Control
Covering	your	pool	prevents	dirt,	leaves,	
insects	and	other	debris	from	entering	the	
pool,	maintaining	a	clean,	pleasant	swimming	
environment	and	reducing	chemical	demand.

BULKY

•	500	micron
•	Eliminate	water	evaporation	by	98%
•	Reduce	chemical	consumption	by	up	to	50%
•	Lower	energy	consumption	by	over	50%
•	6	year+	pro-rata	warranty	(UK	&	Eire	only)
•	Minimise	daily	solar	gains	by	55%
•	Reduce	debris	contamination
•	Maintain	a	10%	cooler	pool
•	Save	money	and	reduce	carbon	footprint	of	your	pool

Hemming is available in blue, black or grey.  
If hemming is ordered it will be blue as standard 

on the CoolGuard cover. 

Notes:	Welding	on	solar	covers	can	lead	to	a	slight	waving.

Cover	guarantee	is	void	if	pool	temperature	exceeds	29°C	 
or	SPATA	standards	for	chemical	and	TDS	levels	are	not	met.

Covers	10m2	and	over	will	be	charged	at	Bulky	rate	and	are	
excluded	from	free	delivery.

Finishing Options
Please	refer	to	page	114	for	all	finishing	options.

Friendly
ECO

Friendly
ECO

THERMAL COVERING
POOL COVERS 10/02

•	500 micron 

•	Minimises daily solar gains by 55% 

•	Maintains a 10% cooler pool 

•	Reduces energy consumption by over 50% 

•	Reduces chemical consumption by up to 50% 

•	Eliminates water evaporation by 98% 

•	Reduces debris contamination 

•	Saves money and reduces carbon footprint of your pool 

•	6 year+ pro-rata warranty (UK & Eire only) 

•	Geobubble™ Technology 

•	Sol+Guard 180 has higher UV stabilisation which has been 
designed for use in hotter climates

Technical features 

Models

COOLGUARD ULTRA 500
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AQUA-ME.AEAQUA MIDDLE EAST / POOL, SPA, FOUNTAIN EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES

PRODUCT 
CODE DESCRIPTIONS

PSU100 SUPERCOVER 5MM - PER M²

PRODUCT 
CODE DESCRIPTION

PPR100 SUPERCOVER 5MM - PER M²

PRODUCT 
CODE DESCRIPTION SUITABLE FOR

PLR150 COVER REPAIR TAPE 50MM x 33M ROLL SUITABLE ALL COVERS

PLR255 REPAIR MATERIAL 0.15M WIDE PER M SUITABLE SUPER COVERS
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•	Reduce	humidity	levels
•		Reduce	the	need	for	heating	and	ventilation
•		Installs	on	most	pool	types	including	free-form	pools
•		Covers	should	recoup	their	costs	from	energy	saving	within	
twelve	months

•		Covers	over	12m	should	have	reinforcing	and	a	leading	edge
•		Covers	are	despatched	in	roll	form
•		Packaging	adds	approximately	150mm	to	cover	width
•		Perfect	lay	flat	of	this	material	cannot	be	guaranteed
•		We	work	to	+0.2%	and	-0.5%	accuracy	of	any	dimension

Over	90%	of	a	pool’s	heat	is	lost	via	the	water	surface;	this	can	be	considerably	reduced	by	using	a	heat	retention	cover

Heat Retention Cover Pricing Formula
Follow	the	calculation	method	to	find	the	Chargeable	Area	(CA)	to	the	nearest	m2.

Heat Retention Covers

 RECTANGULAR CALCULATION SHAPED CALCULATION

W2

L

W

L2

W

L

W

L

W

L

W W2

L L2

W

L

w

L

W

L

W

Cover Price = 
Cover Area (CA) x Price per m2

PLUS
1 x Cut-Out Charge CUTCOMS per ladder

STANDARD SIZE COVER
with

STEP CUT-OUT

RECTANGULAR

ROMAN END

DOUBLE ROMAN END

CIRCULAR

DOG LEG/LAZY ‘L’

SHAPED OVAL/PEAR

FREEFORM/KIDNEY

OVAL

WALK IN STAIRS/BAYS

CA =  L x W
Cover Price = CA x Price per m2

CA =  L x W
List Price = CA x Price per m2

Add 1 x Charge for Bay Shaping

CA =  L x W
List Price = CA x Price per m2

Add 2 x Standing Charge for Bay Shaping

CA =  W x W
Cover Price = CA x (Price per m2 + 

Shaping Surcharge per m2)

CA =  L x W
Cover Price = CA x (Price per m2 + 

Shaping Surcharge per m2)

CA =  L x W
Cover Price = CA x (Price per m2 + 

Shaping Surcharge per m2)

CA =  L x W
Cover Price = CA x (Price per m2 + 

Shaping Surcharge per m2)

CA =  L x W + (L2 x W2)
Cover Price = CA x (Price per m2 + 

Shaping Surcharge per m2)

CA =  L x W + (L2 x W2)
List Price = CA x Price per m2

Add 1 x Charge for Bay Shaping

•	8mm	foam	centre	with	embossed	underside
•		Polyolefine	woven	fabric	top	laminate	with 
UV	stabilised	coating

•	Shaped	and	hemmed	to	your	specification
•	Suitable	for	hydrotherapy	pools
•	Weighs	0.53kg	per	m2

•	29°C	maximum	temperature	(39°C	max	for	hydrotherapy	pools)
•	4	year	pro	rata	guarantee	(one	year	on	hydrotherapy	pools)
•	Hemming	charge	included	in	per	square	metre

Note:	Help	should	be	on	hand	to	off-load	larger	covers	 
upon	delivery. 

▲   Extra	carriage	may	be	applicable	to	Premium	Covers.

Premium (8mm)

Friendly
ECO

Premium (8mm)
DISCOUNT CODE/
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE 

EACH

J PPR100 ▲ Premium (8mm) per m² £49.50

Note: Covers	over	3m	length	when	packed	will	be	charged	a	long	
length	charge	per	cover	and	are	excluded	from	free	delivery.

LONG

LONG

Hemming is available in blue, black or grey.  
If hemming is ordered it will be blue as standard 

on the Premium cover. 

Finishing Options
Please	refer	to	page	114	for	all	finishing	options.

THERMAL COVERING
POOL COVERS 10/02

•	5mm polyolefin closed cell foam cover 

•	Tough woven top and bottom sheet for heat retention and 
strength 

•	Shaped and hemmed to your specification 

•	Weight: 0.42kg per sq m. 

•	29°C maximum temperature 

•	3 year pro rata guarantee 

•	Hemming charge included (per square metre)

•	8mm foam centre with embossed underside 

•	Polyolefin woven fabric top laminate with UV stabilised coating 

•	Shaped and hemmed to your specification 

•	Suitable for hydrotherapy pools 

•	Weight: 0.53kg per sq m.

•	29°C maximum temperature (39°C max for hydrotherapy pools) 

•	4 year pro rata guarantee (one year on hydrotherapy pools) 

•	Hemming charge included (per square metre) 

Technical features 

Technical features 

Models

Models

Models

SUPER COVER (5MM)

PREMIUM COVER (8MM)

COVER REPAIR
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AQUA-ME.AEAQUA MIDDLE EAST / POOL, SPA, FOUNTAIN EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES

RECTANGULAR CALCULATION SHAPED CALCULATION

STANDARD SIZE COVER
WITH

STEP CUT-OUT

Cover Price =
Cover Area (CA) x Price per m

PLUS
1 x cut-out charge CUTCOM per 

ladder

CA = W x W
Cover price CA x (Price per m +

shaping surcharge per m)

RECTANGULAR OVEL

CA = L x W
Cover price = CA x Price per m

CA = W x W
Cover price CA x (Price per m +

shaping surcharge per m)

ROMAN END

CA = L x W
List Price = CA x Price per m

Add 1 x Charge for bay shaping

FREEFORM/KIDNEY

CA = W x W
Cover price CA x (Price per m +

shaping surcharge per m)

DOUBLE ROMAN END SHAPED OVAL/PEAR

CA = L x W
List Price = CA x Price per m

Add 2 x Standard Charge for bay 
shaping

CA = W x W
Cover price CA x (Price per m +

shaping surcharge per m)

WALK IN STAIRS/BAYS

CA = L x W + (L2 x W2)
List Price = CA x Price per m

Add 1 x Charge for bay shaping

DOG LEG/LAZY ‘L’

CA = L x W ( L2 x W2)
Cover price CA x (Price per m +

shaping surcharge per m)

THERMAL COVERING
POOL COVERS 10/02

Over 90% of a pool’s heat is lost via the water surface. This can be 
considerably reduced by using a heat retention cover. 

•	Reduces humidity levels 

•	Reduces the need for heating and ventilation 

•	Installs onto most pool types including free-form pools 

•	Covers should recoup their costs from energy saving within 
twelve months 

•	Covers over 12m should have reinforcements and a leading 
edge 

•	Covers are despatched in roll form 

•	Packaging adds approximately 150mm to cover width 

•	Designed for use in hotter climates

Technical features 

HEAT RETENTION COVERS

HEAT RETENTION COVERS PRICING FORMULA
Follow the calculation method to find the chargeable area (CA) to the nearest M2 
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AQUA-ME.AEAQUA MIDDLE EAST / POOL, SPA, FOUNTAIN EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES

WEDGES (PACK OF 10 )

PRODUCT 
CODE DESCRIPTION

PRD113 140 cm Elastic Cord with Toggle Ends (Pk of 8)

PRD115 Elasticated Quick Fit Strap Kit (Pk of 3)

PRD125 Pair of Threaded Deck Anchors

PRD130 Additional Height of 300mm Per Pair

PRD151 Pack of 6 Plated Castors (43mm tube) contains
x4 braked and x2 unbraked

PRD161 Pack of 6 Stainless Steel Castors (43mm tube)
contains x4 braked and x2 unbraked)

PIRA110 Pack of 10 Blue Piranha Clips

PIRA150 Pack of 50 Blue Piranha Clips

PIRA210 Pack of 10 Black Piranha Clips

PIRA250 Pack of 50 Blue Piranha Clips

PRD20040 Pack of 10 Blue Universal Strap Sets (individually packed)

PRODUCT 
CODE DESCRIPTION

PRD20040BK Pack of 10 Black Universal Strap Sets  
(individually packed)

PRD20041 Pack of 10 Blue Universal Strap Sets  
(not individually packed)

PRD20041BK Pack of 10 Black Universal Strap Sets  
(not individually packed)

PRD020PFB Pack of 20 Blue Press Fix Connectors

PRD020PFBK Pack of 20 Black Press Fix Connectors

PRD050PFB Pack of 50 Blue Press Fix Connectors

PRD050PFBK Pack of 50 Black Press Fix Connectors

PRD100PFB Pack of 100 Blue Press Fix Connectors

PRD100PFBK Pack of 100 Black Press Fix Connectors

SLC00110 Pack of 10 Blue Slidelock Clips

SLC00210 Pack of 10 Black Slidelock Clips
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Elastic	cords	with	toggle	
ends	Kit	–	PRD113

	RTS100	–	WED100	–	WED200

Deck	Anchors	–	PRD125

•	Polished	stainless	steel	end	stands
•	Anodised	aluminium	tubes
•	Plastic	end	bosses	and	steering	wheels
•	Straps	connect	to	tubes	by	our	unique	slide	and	lock	fixing
•		Locking	 device	 holds	 the	 tube	 in	 position,	 stopping	 the	 cover	
from	unwinding.

•	Range	of	different	end	stands
•	Optional	castor	pack
•		Small	Slidelock	tubes	go	from	3.7m	to	4.9m,	for	covers	up	to	
a	maximum	4.6m	width	(12’	to	16’	tubes	-	15’	maximum	cover	
width)

•		Large	Slidelock	tubes	go	from	5.0m	to	6.7m,	for	covers	over	
4.6m	up	to	a	maximum	6.4m	width	(16’5”	to	22’	tubes	-	21’	
maximum	cover	width

Notes:	Reels	should	be	set	up	to	have	a	maximum	300mm	overlap	
each	side.
Maximum	recommended	area	of	material	on	both	reels	is	75m2.
Cover/tube	overlap	should	be	kept	to	a	minimum.
Some	flexing	of	the	tube	may	occur	with	larger	covers.

Slidelock Telescopic Reel

Press	Fix	Connector	
–	PRD020PFB

Strap	Kit	–	PRD115 Slidelock	Clip,	Blue	–	SLC00110

Slidelock	Clip,	Black		–	SLC00210

Note:	Castors	are	sold	separately

Wedges (pack of 10)
DISCOUNT CODE/
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE 

EACH

K RTS100 Reel Thumb Screws £17.60

K WED100 Large Inner Wedges £17.60

K WED200 Small Outer Wedges £17.60

K RTS100B Reel Thumb Screws Black £17.60

K WED100B Large Inner Wedges Black £17.60

K WED200B Small Outer Wedges Black £17.60

Accessories
DISCOUNT CODE/
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE 

EACH

K PRD113 140CM Elastic Cords with Toggle Ends (pack of 8) £17.50

K PRD115 Elasticated Quick Fit Strap Kit (pack of 3) £13.00

G PRD125 Pair of Threaded Deck Anchors £56.00

G PRD130 Additional Height of 300mm per pair £45.30

G PRD151 Pack of 6 Plated Castors (43mm tube) con-
tains x4 braked and x2 unbraked. £148.00

G PRD161 Pack of 6 Stainless Steel Castors (43mm tube) 
contains x4 braked and x2 unbraked. £267.00

K PIRA110 Pack of 10 Blue Piranha Clips £17.50

K PIRA150 Pack of 50 Blue Piranha Clips £87.50

K PIRA210 Pack of 10 Black Piranha Clips £17.50

K PIRA250 Pack of 50 Blue Piranha Clips £87.50

Use Only
domestic

r

Piranha	Clip	-	PIRA110/PIRA150

Accessories
DISCOUNT CODE/
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE 

EACH

K PRD20040 Pack of 10 Blue Universal Strap Sets (individually packed) £79.00

K PRD20040BK Pack of 10 Black Universal Strap Sets (individually 
packed) £79.00

K PRD20041 Pack of 10 Blue Universal Strap Sets (not individually packed) £71.00

K PRD20041BK Pack of 10 Black Universal Strap Sets (not individually packed) £71.00

K PRD020PFB Pack of 20 Blue Press Fix Connectors £17.20

K PRD020PFBK Pack of 20 Black Press Fix Connectors £17.20

K PRD050PFB Pack of 50 Blue Press Fix Connectors £43.00

K PRD050PFBK Pack of 50 Black Press Fix Connectors £43.00

K PRD100PFB Pack of 100 Blue Press Fix Connectors £86.00

K PRD100PFBK Pack of 100 Black Press Fix Connectors £86.00

K SLC00110 Pack of 10 Blue Slidelock Clips £12.00

K SLC00210 Pack of 10 Black Slidelock Clips £12.00
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Elastic	cords	with	toggle	
ends	Kit	–	PRD113

	RTS100	–	WED100	–	WED200

Deck	Anchors	–	PRD125

•	Polished	stainless	steel	end	stands
•	Anodised	aluminium	tubes
•	Plastic	end	bosses	and	steering	wheels
•	Straps	connect	to	tubes	by	our	unique	slide	and	lock	fixing
•		Locking	 device	 holds	 the	 tube	 in	 position,	 stopping	 the	 cover	
from	unwinding.

•	Range	of	different	end	stands
•	Optional	castor	pack
•		Small	Slidelock	tubes	go	from	3.7m	to	4.9m,	for	covers	up	to	
a	maximum	4.6m	width	(12’	to	16’	tubes	-	15’	maximum	cover	
width)

•		Large	Slidelock	tubes	go	from	5.0m	to	6.7m,	for	covers	over	
4.6m	up	to	a	maximum	6.4m	width	(16’5”	to	22’	tubes	-	21’	
maximum	cover	width

Notes:	Reels	should	be	set	up	to	have	a	maximum	300mm	overlap	
each	side.
Maximum	recommended	area	of	material	on	both	reels	is	75m2.
Cover/tube	overlap	should	be	kept	to	a	minimum.
Some	flexing	of	the	tube	may	occur	with	larger	covers.

Slidelock Telescopic Reel

Press	Fix	Connector	
–	PRD020PFB

Strap	Kit	–	PRD115 Slidelock	Clip,	Blue	–	SLC00110

Slidelock	Clip,	Black		–	SLC00210

Note:	Castors	are	sold	separately

Wedges (pack of 10)
DISCOUNT CODE/
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE 

EACH

K RTS100 Reel Thumb Screws £17.60

K WED100 Large Inner Wedges £17.60

K WED200 Small Outer Wedges £17.60

K RTS100B Reel Thumb Screws Black £17.60

K WED100B Large Inner Wedges Black £17.60

K WED200B Small Outer Wedges Black £17.60

Accessories
DISCOUNT CODE/
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE 

EACH

K PRD113 140CM Elastic Cords with Toggle Ends (pack of 8) £17.50

K PRD115 Elasticated Quick Fit Strap Kit (pack of 3) £13.00

G PRD125 Pair of Threaded Deck Anchors £56.00

G PRD130 Additional Height of 300mm per pair £45.30

G PRD151 Pack of 6 Plated Castors (43mm tube) con-
tains x4 braked and x2 unbraked. £148.00

G PRD161 Pack of 6 Stainless Steel Castors (43mm tube) 
contains x4 braked and x2 unbraked. £267.00

K PIRA110 Pack of 10 Blue Piranha Clips £17.50

K PIRA150 Pack of 50 Blue Piranha Clips £87.50

K PIRA210 Pack of 10 Black Piranha Clips £17.50

K PIRA250 Pack of 50 Blue Piranha Clips £87.50

Use Only
domestic

r

Piranha	Clip	-	PIRA110/PIRA150

Accessories
DISCOUNT CODE/
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE 

EACH

K PRD20040 Pack of 10 Blue Universal Strap Sets (individually packed) £79.00

K PRD20040BK Pack of 10 Black Universal Strap Sets (individually 
packed) £79.00

K PRD20041 Pack of 10 Blue Universal Strap Sets (not individually packed) £71.00

K PRD20041BK Pack of 10 Black Universal Strap Sets (not individually packed) £71.00

K PRD020PFB Pack of 20 Blue Press Fix Connectors £17.20

K PRD020PFBK Pack of 20 Black Press Fix Connectors £17.20

K PRD050PFB Pack of 50 Blue Press Fix Connectors £43.00

K PRD050PFBK Pack of 50 Black Press Fix Connectors £43.00

K PRD100PFB Pack of 100 Blue Press Fix Connectors £86.00

K PRD100PFBK Pack of 100 Black Press Fix Connectors £86.00

K SLC00110 Pack of 10 Blue Slidelock Clips £12.00

K SLC00210 Pack of 10 Black Slidelock Clips £12.00
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Elastic	cords	with	toggle	
ends	Kit	–	PRD113

	RTS100	–	WED100	–	WED200

Deck	Anchors	–	PRD125

•	Polished	stainless	steel	end	stands
•	Anodised	aluminium	tubes
•	Plastic	end	bosses	and	steering	wheels
•	Straps	connect	to	tubes	by	our	unique	slide	and	lock	fixing
•		Locking	 device	 holds	 the	 tube	 in	 position,	 stopping	 the	 cover	
from	unwinding.

•	Range	of	different	end	stands
•	Optional	castor	pack
•		Small	Slidelock	tubes	go	from	3.7m	to	4.9m,	for	covers	up	to	
a	maximum	4.6m	width	(12’	to	16’	tubes	-	15’	maximum	cover	
width)

•		Large	Slidelock	tubes	go	from	5.0m	to	6.7m,	for	covers	over	
4.6m	up	to	a	maximum	6.4m	width	(16’5”	to	22’	tubes	-	21’	
maximum	cover	width

Notes:	Reels	should	be	set	up	to	have	a	maximum	300mm	overlap	
each	side.
Maximum	recommended	area	of	material	on	both	reels	is	75m2.
Cover/tube	overlap	should	be	kept	to	a	minimum.
Some	flexing	of	the	tube	may	occur	with	larger	covers.

Slidelock Telescopic Reel

Press	Fix	Connector	
–	PRD020PFB

Strap	Kit	–	PRD115 Slidelock	Clip,	Blue	–	SLC00110

Slidelock	Clip,	Black		–	SLC00210

Note:	Castors	are	sold	separately

Wedges (pack of 10)
DISCOUNT CODE/
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE 

EACH

K RTS100 Reel Thumb Screws £17.60

K WED100 Large Inner Wedges £17.60

K WED200 Small Outer Wedges £17.60

K RTS100B Reel Thumb Screws Black £17.60

K WED100B Large Inner Wedges Black £17.60

K WED200B Small Outer Wedges Black £17.60

Accessories
DISCOUNT CODE/
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE 

EACH

K PRD113 140CM Elastic Cords with Toggle Ends (pack of 8) £17.50

K PRD115 Elasticated Quick Fit Strap Kit (pack of 3) £13.00

G PRD125 Pair of Threaded Deck Anchors £56.00

G PRD130 Additional Height of 300mm per pair £45.30

G PRD151 Pack of 6 Plated Castors (43mm tube) con-
tains x4 braked and x2 unbraked. £148.00

G PRD161 Pack of 6 Stainless Steel Castors (43mm tube) 
contains x4 braked and x2 unbraked. £267.00

K PIRA110 Pack of 10 Blue Piranha Clips £17.50

K PIRA150 Pack of 50 Blue Piranha Clips £87.50

K PIRA210 Pack of 10 Black Piranha Clips £17.50

K PIRA250 Pack of 50 Blue Piranha Clips £87.50

Use Only
domestic

r

Piranha	Clip	-	PIRA110/PIRA150

Accessories
DISCOUNT CODE/
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE 

EACH

K PRD20040 Pack of 10 Blue Universal Strap Sets (individually packed) £79.00

K PRD20040BK Pack of 10 Black Universal Strap Sets (individually 
packed) £79.00

K PRD20041 Pack of 10 Blue Universal Strap Sets (not individually packed) £71.00

K PRD20041BK Pack of 10 Black Universal Strap Sets (not individually packed) £71.00

K PRD020PFB Pack of 20 Blue Press Fix Connectors £17.20

K PRD020PFBK Pack of 20 Black Press Fix Connectors £17.20

K PRD050PFB Pack of 50 Blue Press Fix Connectors £43.00

K PRD050PFBK Pack of 50 Black Press Fix Connectors £43.00

K PRD100PFB Pack of 100 Blue Press Fix Connectors £86.00

K PRD100PFBK Pack of 100 Black Press Fix Connectors £86.00

K SLC00110 Pack of 10 Blue Slidelock Clips £12.00

K SLC00210 Pack of 10 Black Slidelock Clips £12.00

PRODUCT 
CODE DESCRIPTION

RTS100 Reel Thumb Screws

WED100 Large Inner Wedges

WED200 Small Outer Wedges

RTS100B Reel Thumb Screws Black

WED100B LARGE INNER WEDGES BLACK

WED200B Small Outer Wedges Black
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Elastic	cords	with	toggle	
ends	Kit	–	PRD113

	RTS100	–	WED100	–	WED200

Deck	Anchors	–	PRD125

•	Polished	stainless	steel	end	stands
•	Anodised	aluminium	tubes
•	Plastic	end	bosses	and	steering	wheels
•	Straps	connect	to	tubes	by	our	unique	slide	and	lock	fixing
•		Locking	 device	 holds	 the	 tube	 in	 position,	 stopping	 the	 cover	
from	unwinding.

•	Range	of	different	end	stands
•	Optional	castor	pack
•		Small	Slidelock	tubes	go	from	3.7m	to	4.9m,	for	covers	up	to	
a	maximum	4.6m	width	(12’	to	16’	tubes	-	15’	maximum	cover	
width)

•		Large	Slidelock	tubes	go	from	5.0m	to	6.7m,	for	covers	over	
4.6m	up	to	a	maximum	6.4m	width	(16’5”	to	22’	tubes	-	21’	
maximum	cover	width

Notes:	Reels	should	be	set	up	to	have	a	maximum	300mm	overlap	
each	side.
Maximum	recommended	area	of	material	on	both	reels	is	75m2.
Cover/tube	overlap	should	be	kept	to	a	minimum.
Some	flexing	of	the	tube	may	occur	with	larger	covers.

Slidelock Telescopic Reel

Press	Fix	Connector	
–	PRD020PFB

Strap	Kit	–	PRD115 Slidelock	Clip,	Blue	–	SLC00110

Slidelock	Clip,	Black		–	SLC00210

Note:	Castors	are	sold	separately

Wedges (pack of 10)
DISCOUNT CODE/
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE 

EACH

K RTS100 Reel Thumb Screws £17.60

K WED100 Large Inner Wedges £17.60

K WED200 Small Outer Wedges £17.60

K RTS100B Reel Thumb Screws Black £17.60

K WED100B Large Inner Wedges Black £17.60

K WED200B Small Outer Wedges Black £17.60

Accessories
DISCOUNT CODE/
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE 

EACH

K PRD113 140CM Elastic Cords with Toggle Ends (pack of 8) £17.50

K PRD115 Elasticated Quick Fit Strap Kit (pack of 3) £13.00

G PRD125 Pair of Threaded Deck Anchors £56.00

G PRD130 Additional Height of 300mm per pair £45.30

G PRD151 Pack of 6 Plated Castors (43mm tube) con-
tains x4 braked and x2 unbraked. £148.00

G PRD161 Pack of 6 Stainless Steel Castors (43mm tube) 
contains x4 braked and x2 unbraked. £267.00

K PIRA110 Pack of 10 Blue Piranha Clips £17.50

K PIRA150 Pack of 50 Blue Piranha Clips £87.50

K PIRA210 Pack of 10 Black Piranha Clips £17.50

K PIRA250 Pack of 50 Blue Piranha Clips £87.50

Use Only
domestic

r

Piranha	Clip	-	PIRA110/PIRA150

Accessories
DISCOUNT CODE/
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE 

EACH

K PRD20040 Pack of 10 Blue Universal Strap Sets (individually packed) £79.00

K PRD20040BK Pack of 10 Black Universal Strap Sets (individually 
packed) £79.00

K PRD20041 Pack of 10 Blue Universal Strap Sets (not individually packed) £71.00

K PRD20041BK Pack of 10 Black Universal Strap Sets (not individually packed) £71.00

K PRD020PFB Pack of 20 Blue Press Fix Connectors £17.20

K PRD020PFBK Pack of 20 Black Press Fix Connectors £17.20

K PRD050PFB Pack of 50 Blue Press Fix Connectors £43.00

K PRD050PFBK Pack of 50 Black Press Fix Connectors £43.00

K PRD100PFB Pack of 100 Blue Press Fix Connectors £86.00

K PRD100PFBK Pack of 100 Black Press Fix Connectors £86.00

K SLC00110 Pack of 10 Blue Slidelock Clips £12.00

K SLC00210 Pack of 10 Black Slidelock Clips £12.00
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Elastic	cords	with	toggle	
ends	Kit	–	PRD113

	RTS100	–	WED100	–	WED200

Deck	Anchors	–	PRD125

•	Polished	stainless	steel	end	stands
•	Anodised	aluminium	tubes
•	Plastic	end	bosses	and	steering	wheels
•	Straps	connect	to	tubes	by	our	unique	slide	and	lock	fixing
•		Locking	 device	 holds	 the	 tube	 in	 position,	 stopping	 the	 cover	
from	unwinding.

•	Range	of	different	end	stands
•	Optional	castor	pack
•		Small	Slidelock	tubes	go	from	3.7m	to	4.9m,	for	covers	up	to	
a	maximum	4.6m	width	(12’	to	16’	tubes	-	15’	maximum	cover	
width)

•		Large	Slidelock	tubes	go	from	5.0m	to	6.7m,	for	covers	over	
4.6m	up	to	a	maximum	6.4m	width	(16’5”	to	22’	tubes	-	21’	
maximum	cover	width

Notes:	Reels	should	be	set	up	to	have	a	maximum	300mm	overlap	
each	side.
Maximum	recommended	area	of	material	on	both	reels	is	75m2.
Cover/tube	overlap	should	be	kept	to	a	minimum.
Some	flexing	of	the	tube	may	occur	with	larger	covers.

Slidelock Telescopic Reel

Press	Fix	Connector	
–	PRD020PFB

Strap	Kit	–	PRD115 Slidelock	Clip,	Blue	–	SLC00110

Slidelock	Clip,	Black		–	SLC00210

Note:	Castors	are	sold	separately

Wedges (pack of 10)
DISCOUNT CODE/
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE 

EACH

K RTS100 Reel Thumb Screws £17.60

K WED100 Large Inner Wedges £17.60

K WED200 Small Outer Wedges £17.60

K RTS100B Reel Thumb Screws Black £17.60

K WED100B Large Inner Wedges Black £17.60

K WED200B Small Outer Wedges Black £17.60

Accessories
DISCOUNT CODE/
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE 

EACH

K PRD113 140CM Elastic Cords with Toggle Ends (pack of 8) £17.50

K PRD115 Elasticated Quick Fit Strap Kit (pack of 3) £13.00

G PRD125 Pair of Threaded Deck Anchors £56.00

G PRD130 Additional Height of 300mm per pair £45.30

G PRD151 Pack of 6 Plated Castors (43mm tube) con-
tains x4 braked and x2 unbraked. £148.00

G PRD161 Pack of 6 Stainless Steel Castors (43mm tube) 
contains x4 braked and x2 unbraked. £267.00

K PIRA110 Pack of 10 Blue Piranha Clips £17.50

K PIRA150 Pack of 50 Blue Piranha Clips £87.50

K PIRA210 Pack of 10 Black Piranha Clips £17.50

K PIRA250 Pack of 50 Blue Piranha Clips £87.50

Use Only
domestic

r

Piranha	Clip	-	PIRA110/PIRA150

Accessories
DISCOUNT CODE/
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE 

EACH

K PRD20040 Pack of 10 Blue Universal Strap Sets (individually packed) £79.00

K PRD20040BK Pack of 10 Black Universal Strap Sets (individually 
packed) £79.00

K PRD20041 Pack of 10 Blue Universal Strap Sets (not individually packed) £71.00

K PRD20041BK Pack of 10 Black Universal Strap Sets (not individually packed) £71.00

K PRD020PFB Pack of 20 Blue Press Fix Connectors £17.20

K PRD020PFBK Pack of 20 Black Press Fix Connectors £17.20

K PRD050PFB Pack of 50 Blue Press Fix Connectors £43.00

K PRD050PFBK Pack of 50 Black Press Fix Connectors £43.00

K PRD100PFB Pack of 100 Blue Press Fix Connectors £86.00

K PRD100PFBK Pack of 100 Black Press Fix Connectors £86.00

K SLC00110 Pack of 10 Blue Slidelock Clips £12.00

K SLC00210 Pack of 10 Black Slidelock Clips £12.00
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Elastic	cords	with	toggle	
ends	Kit	–	PRD113

	RTS100	–	WED100	–	WED200

Deck	Anchors	–	PRD125

•	Polished	stainless	steel	end	stands
•	Anodised	aluminium	tubes
•	Plastic	end	bosses	and	steering	wheels
•	Straps	connect	to	tubes	by	our	unique	slide	and	lock	fixing
•		Locking	 device	 holds	 the	 tube	 in	 position,	 stopping	 the	 cover	
from	unwinding.

•	Range	of	different	end	stands
•	Optional	castor	pack
•		Small	Slidelock	tubes	go	from	3.7m	to	4.9m,	for	covers	up	to	
a	maximum	4.6m	width	(12’	to	16’	tubes	-	15’	maximum	cover	
width)

•		Large	Slidelock	tubes	go	from	5.0m	to	6.7m,	for	covers	over	
4.6m	up	to	a	maximum	6.4m	width	(16’5”	to	22’	tubes	-	21’	
maximum	cover	width

Notes:	Reels	should	be	set	up	to	have	a	maximum	300mm	overlap	
each	side.
Maximum	recommended	area	of	material	on	both	reels	is	75m2.
Cover/tube	overlap	should	be	kept	to	a	minimum.
Some	flexing	of	the	tube	may	occur	with	larger	covers.

Slidelock Telescopic Reel

Press	Fix	Connector	
–	PRD020PFB

Strap	Kit	–	PRD115 Slidelock	Clip,	Blue	–	SLC00110

Slidelock	Clip,	Black		–	SLC00210

Note:	Castors	are	sold	separately

Wedges (pack of 10)
DISCOUNT CODE/
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE 

EACH

K RTS100 Reel Thumb Screws £17.60

K WED100 Large Inner Wedges £17.60

K WED200 Small Outer Wedges £17.60

K RTS100B Reel Thumb Screws Black £17.60

K WED100B Large Inner Wedges Black £17.60

K WED200B Small Outer Wedges Black £17.60

Accessories
DISCOUNT CODE/
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE 

EACH

K PRD113 140CM Elastic Cords with Toggle Ends (pack of 8) £17.50

K PRD115 Elasticated Quick Fit Strap Kit (pack of 3) £13.00

G PRD125 Pair of Threaded Deck Anchors £56.00

G PRD130 Additional Height of 300mm per pair £45.30

G PRD151 Pack of 6 Plated Castors (43mm tube) con-
tains x4 braked and x2 unbraked. £148.00

G PRD161 Pack of 6 Stainless Steel Castors (43mm tube) 
contains x4 braked and x2 unbraked. £267.00

K PIRA110 Pack of 10 Blue Piranha Clips £17.50

K PIRA150 Pack of 50 Blue Piranha Clips £87.50

K PIRA210 Pack of 10 Black Piranha Clips £17.50

K PIRA250 Pack of 50 Blue Piranha Clips £87.50

Use Only
domestic

r

Piranha	Clip	-	PIRA110/PIRA150

Accessories
DISCOUNT CODE/
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE 

EACH

K PRD20040 Pack of 10 Blue Universal Strap Sets (individually packed) £79.00

K PRD20040BK Pack of 10 Black Universal Strap Sets (individually 
packed) £79.00

K PRD20041 Pack of 10 Blue Universal Strap Sets (not individually packed) £71.00

K PRD20041BK Pack of 10 Black Universal Strap Sets (not individually packed) £71.00

K PRD020PFB Pack of 20 Blue Press Fix Connectors £17.20

K PRD020PFBK Pack of 20 Black Press Fix Connectors £17.20

K PRD050PFB Pack of 50 Blue Press Fix Connectors £43.00

K PRD050PFBK Pack of 50 Black Press Fix Connectors £43.00

K PRD100PFB Pack of 100 Blue Press Fix Connectors £86.00

K PRD100PFBK Pack of 100 Black Press Fix Connectors £86.00

K SLC00110 Pack of 10 Blue Slidelock Clips £12.00

K SLC00210 Pack of 10 Black Slidelock Clips £12.00
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Elastic	cords	with	toggle	
ends	Kit	–	PRD113

	RTS100	–	WED100	–	WED200

Deck	Anchors	–	PRD125

•	Polished	stainless	steel	end	stands
•	Anodised	aluminium	tubes
•	Plastic	end	bosses	and	steering	wheels
•	Straps	connect	to	tubes	by	our	unique	slide	and	lock	fixing
•		Locking	 device	 holds	 the	 tube	 in	 position,	 stopping	 the	 cover	
from	unwinding.

•	Range	of	different	end	stands
•	Optional	castor	pack
•		Small	Slidelock	tubes	go	from	3.7m	to	4.9m,	for	covers	up	to	
a	maximum	4.6m	width	(12’	to	16’	tubes	-	15’	maximum	cover	
width)

•		Large	Slidelock	tubes	go	from	5.0m	to	6.7m,	for	covers	over	
4.6m	up	to	a	maximum	6.4m	width	(16’5”	to	22’	tubes	-	21’	
maximum	cover	width

Notes:	Reels	should	be	set	up	to	have	a	maximum	300mm	overlap	
each	side.
Maximum	recommended	area	of	material	on	both	reels	is	75m2.
Cover/tube	overlap	should	be	kept	to	a	minimum.
Some	flexing	of	the	tube	may	occur	with	larger	covers.

Slidelock Telescopic Reel

Press	Fix	Connector	
–	PRD020PFB

Strap	Kit	–	PRD115 Slidelock	Clip,	Blue	–	SLC00110

Slidelock	Clip,	Black		–	SLC00210

Note:	Castors	are	sold	separately

Wedges (pack of 10)
DISCOUNT CODE/
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE 

EACH

K RTS100 Reel Thumb Screws £17.60

K WED100 Large Inner Wedges £17.60

K WED200 Small Outer Wedges £17.60

K RTS100B Reel Thumb Screws Black £17.60

K WED100B Large Inner Wedges Black £17.60

K WED200B Small Outer Wedges Black £17.60

Accessories
DISCOUNT CODE/
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE 

EACH

K PRD113 140CM Elastic Cords with Toggle Ends (pack of 8) £17.50

K PRD115 Elasticated Quick Fit Strap Kit (pack of 3) £13.00

G PRD125 Pair of Threaded Deck Anchors £56.00

G PRD130 Additional Height of 300mm per pair £45.30

G PRD151 Pack of 6 Plated Castors (43mm tube) con-
tains x4 braked and x2 unbraked. £148.00

G PRD161 Pack of 6 Stainless Steel Castors (43mm tube) 
contains x4 braked and x2 unbraked. £267.00

K PIRA110 Pack of 10 Blue Piranha Clips £17.50

K PIRA150 Pack of 50 Blue Piranha Clips £87.50

K PIRA210 Pack of 10 Black Piranha Clips £17.50

K PIRA250 Pack of 50 Blue Piranha Clips £87.50

Use Only
domestic

r

Piranha	Clip	-	PIRA110/PIRA150

Accessories
DISCOUNT CODE/
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE 

EACH

K PRD20040 Pack of 10 Blue Universal Strap Sets (individually packed) £79.00

K PRD20040BK Pack of 10 Black Universal Strap Sets (individually 
packed) £79.00

K PRD20041 Pack of 10 Blue Universal Strap Sets (not individually packed) £71.00

K PRD20041BK Pack of 10 Black Universal Strap Sets (not individually packed) £71.00

K PRD020PFB Pack of 20 Blue Press Fix Connectors £17.20

K PRD020PFBK Pack of 20 Black Press Fix Connectors £17.20

K PRD050PFB Pack of 50 Blue Press Fix Connectors £43.00

K PRD050PFBK Pack of 50 Black Press Fix Connectors £43.00

K PRD100PFB Pack of 100 Blue Press Fix Connectors £86.00

K PRD100PFBK Pack of 100 Black Press Fix Connectors £86.00

K SLC00110 Pack of 10 Blue Slidelock Clips £12.00

K SLC00210 Pack of 10 Black Slidelock Clips £12.00
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Elastic	cords	with	toggle	
ends	Kit	–	PRD113

	RTS100	–	WED100	–	WED200

Deck	Anchors	–	PRD125

•	Polished	stainless	steel	end	stands
•	Anodised	aluminium	tubes
•	Plastic	end	bosses	and	steering	wheels
•	Straps	connect	to	tubes	by	our	unique	slide	and	lock	fixing
•		Locking	 device	 holds	 the	 tube	 in	 position,	 stopping	 the	 cover	
from	unwinding.

•	Range	of	different	end	stands
•	Optional	castor	pack
•		Small	Slidelock	tubes	go	from	3.7m	to	4.9m,	for	covers	up	to	
a	maximum	4.6m	width	(12’	to	16’	tubes	-	15’	maximum	cover	
width)

•		Large	Slidelock	tubes	go	from	5.0m	to	6.7m,	for	covers	over	
4.6m	up	to	a	maximum	6.4m	width	(16’5”	to	22’	tubes	-	21’	
maximum	cover	width

Notes:	Reels	should	be	set	up	to	have	a	maximum	300mm	overlap	
each	side.
Maximum	recommended	area	of	material	on	both	reels	is	75m2.
Cover/tube	overlap	should	be	kept	to	a	minimum.
Some	flexing	of	the	tube	may	occur	with	larger	covers.

Slidelock Telescopic Reel

Press	Fix	Connector	
–	PRD020PFB

Strap	Kit	–	PRD115 Slidelock	Clip,	Blue	–	SLC00110

Slidelock	Clip,	Black		–	SLC00210

Note:	Castors	are	sold	separately

Wedges (pack of 10)
DISCOUNT CODE/
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE 

EACH

K RTS100 Reel Thumb Screws £17.60

K WED100 Large Inner Wedges £17.60

K WED200 Small Outer Wedges £17.60

K RTS100B Reel Thumb Screws Black £17.60

K WED100B Large Inner Wedges Black £17.60

K WED200B Small Outer Wedges Black £17.60

Accessories
DISCOUNT CODE/
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE 

EACH

K PRD113 140CM Elastic Cords with Toggle Ends (pack of 8) £17.50

K PRD115 Elasticated Quick Fit Strap Kit (pack of 3) £13.00

G PRD125 Pair of Threaded Deck Anchors £56.00

G PRD130 Additional Height of 300mm per pair £45.30

G PRD151 Pack of 6 Plated Castors (43mm tube) con-
tains x4 braked and x2 unbraked. £148.00

G PRD161 Pack of 6 Stainless Steel Castors (43mm tube) 
contains x4 braked and x2 unbraked. £267.00

K PIRA110 Pack of 10 Blue Piranha Clips £17.50

K PIRA150 Pack of 50 Blue Piranha Clips £87.50

K PIRA210 Pack of 10 Black Piranha Clips £17.50

K PIRA250 Pack of 50 Blue Piranha Clips £87.50

Use Only
domestic

r

Piranha	Clip	-	PIRA110/PIRA150

Accessories
DISCOUNT CODE/
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE 

EACH

K PRD20040 Pack of 10 Blue Universal Strap Sets (individually packed) £79.00

K PRD20040BK Pack of 10 Black Universal Strap Sets (individually 
packed) £79.00

K PRD20041 Pack of 10 Blue Universal Strap Sets (not individually packed) £71.00

K PRD20041BK Pack of 10 Black Universal Strap Sets (not individually packed) £71.00

K PRD020PFB Pack of 20 Blue Press Fix Connectors £17.20

K PRD020PFBK Pack of 20 Black Press Fix Connectors £17.20

K PRD050PFB Pack of 50 Blue Press Fix Connectors £43.00

K PRD050PFBK Pack of 50 Black Press Fix Connectors £43.00

K PRD100PFB Pack of 100 Blue Press Fix Connectors £86.00

K PRD100PFBK Pack of 100 Black Press Fix Connectors £86.00

K SLC00110 Pack of 10 Blue Slidelock Clips £12.00

K SLC00210 Pack of 10 Black Slidelock Clips £12.00
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Elastic	cords	with	toggle	
ends	Kit	–	PRD113

	RTS100	–	WED100	–	WED200

Deck	Anchors	–	PRD125

•	Polished	stainless	steel	end	stands
•	Anodised	aluminium	tubes
•	Plastic	end	bosses	and	steering	wheels
•	Straps	connect	to	tubes	by	our	unique	slide	and	lock	fixing
•		Locking	 device	 holds	 the	 tube	 in	 position,	 stopping	 the	 cover	
from	unwinding.

•	Range	of	different	end	stands
•	Optional	castor	pack
•		Small	Slidelock	tubes	go	from	3.7m	to	4.9m,	for	covers	up	to	
a	maximum	4.6m	width	(12’	to	16’	tubes	-	15’	maximum	cover	
width)

•		Large	Slidelock	tubes	go	from	5.0m	to	6.7m,	for	covers	over	
4.6m	up	to	a	maximum	6.4m	width	(16’5”	to	22’	tubes	-	21’	
maximum	cover	width

Notes:	Reels	should	be	set	up	to	have	a	maximum	300mm	overlap	
each	side.
Maximum	recommended	area	of	material	on	both	reels	is	75m2.
Cover/tube	overlap	should	be	kept	to	a	minimum.
Some	flexing	of	the	tube	may	occur	with	larger	covers.

Slidelock Telescopic Reel

Press	Fix	Connector	
–	PRD020PFB

Strap	Kit	–	PRD115 Slidelock	Clip,	Blue	–	SLC00110

Slidelock	Clip,	Black		–	SLC00210

Note:	Castors	are	sold	separately

Wedges (pack of 10)
DISCOUNT CODE/
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE 

EACH

K RTS100 Reel Thumb Screws £17.60

K WED100 Large Inner Wedges £17.60

K WED200 Small Outer Wedges £17.60

K RTS100B Reel Thumb Screws Black £17.60

K WED100B Large Inner Wedges Black £17.60

K WED200B Small Outer Wedges Black £17.60

Accessories
DISCOUNT CODE/
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE 

EACH

K PRD113 140CM Elastic Cords with Toggle Ends (pack of 8) £17.50

K PRD115 Elasticated Quick Fit Strap Kit (pack of 3) £13.00

G PRD125 Pair of Threaded Deck Anchors £56.00

G PRD130 Additional Height of 300mm per pair £45.30

G PRD151 Pack of 6 Plated Castors (43mm tube) con-
tains x4 braked and x2 unbraked. £148.00

G PRD161 Pack of 6 Stainless Steel Castors (43mm tube) 
contains x4 braked and x2 unbraked. £267.00

K PIRA110 Pack of 10 Blue Piranha Clips £17.50

K PIRA150 Pack of 50 Blue Piranha Clips £87.50

K PIRA210 Pack of 10 Black Piranha Clips £17.50

K PIRA250 Pack of 50 Blue Piranha Clips £87.50

Use Only
domestic

r

Piranha	Clip	-	PIRA110/PIRA150

Accessories
DISCOUNT CODE/
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE 

EACH

K PRD20040 Pack of 10 Blue Universal Strap Sets (individually packed) £79.00

K PRD20040BK Pack of 10 Black Universal Strap Sets (individually 
packed) £79.00

K PRD20041 Pack of 10 Blue Universal Strap Sets (not individually packed) £71.00

K PRD20041BK Pack of 10 Black Universal Strap Sets (not individually packed) £71.00

K PRD020PFB Pack of 20 Blue Press Fix Connectors £17.20

K PRD020PFBK Pack of 20 Black Press Fix Connectors £17.20

K PRD050PFB Pack of 50 Blue Press Fix Connectors £43.00

K PRD050PFBK Pack of 50 Black Press Fix Connectors £43.00

K PRD100PFB Pack of 100 Blue Press Fix Connectors £86.00

K PRD100PFBK Pack of 100 Black Press Fix Connectors £86.00

K SLC00110 Pack of 10 Blue Slidelock Clips £12.00

K SLC00210 Pack of 10 Black Slidelock Clips £12.00

THERMAL COVERING
POOL COVERS 10/02

•	Polished stainless steel end stands 
•	Anodised aluminium tubes 
•	Plastic end bosses and steering wheels 
•	Straps connect to tubes by our unique slide and lock fixing 
•	Locking device holds the tube in position, stopping the cover 

from unwinding
•	Range of different end stands 
•	Optional castor pack 
•	Small slidelock tubes go from 3.7m to 4.9m, for covers up to a 

maximum 4.6m width (12’ to 16’ tubes - 15’ maximum cover width) 

•	Large slidelock tubes go from 5.0m to 6.7m, for covers over 4.6m 
up to a maximum 6.4m width (16’5” to 22’ tubes - 21’ maximum 
cover width) 

•	Notes: Reels should be set up to have a maximum 300mm 
overlap each side

•	Maximum recommended area of material on both reels is 75m2 

•	Cover/tube overlap should be kept to a minimum
•	Some flexing of the tube may occur with larger covers 

Technical features 

Models

SLIDELOCK TELESCOPIC REEL
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Elastic	cords	with	toggle	
ends	Kit	–	PRD113

	RTS100	–	WED100	–	WED200

Deck	Anchors	–	PRD125

•	Polished	stainless	steel	end	stands
•	Anodised	aluminium	tubes
•	Plastic	end	bosses	and	steering	wheels
•	Straps	connect	to	tubes	by	our	unique	slide	and	lock	fixing
•		Locking	 device	 holds	 the	 tube	 in	 position,	 stopping	 the	 cover	
from	unwinding.

•	Range	of	different	end	stands
•	Optional	castor	pack
•		Small	Slidelock	tubes	go	from	3.7m	to	4.9m,	for	covers	up	to	
a	maximum	4.6m	width	(12’	to	16’	tubes	-	15’	maximum	cover	
width)

•		Large	Slidelock	tubes	go	from	5.0m	to	6.7m,	for	covers	over	
4.6m	up	to	a	maximum	6.4m	width	(16’5”	to	22’	tubes	-	21’	
maximum	cover	width

Notes:	Reels	should	be	set	up	to	have	a	maximum	300mm	overlap	
each	side.
Maximum	recommended	area	of	material	on	both	reels	is	75m2.
Cover/tube	overlap	should	be	kept	to	a	minimum.
Some	flexing	of	the	tube	may	occur	with	larger	covers.

Slidelock Telescopic Reel

Press	Fix	Connector	
–	PRD020PFB

Strap	Kit	–	PRD115 Slidelock	Clip,	Blue	–	SLC00110

Slidelock	Clip,	Black		–	SLC00210

Note:	Castors	are	sold	separately

Wedges (pack of 10)
DISCOUNT CODE/
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE 

EACH

K RTS100 Reel Thumb Screws £17.60

K WED100 Large Inner Wedges £17.60

K WED200 Small Outer Wedges £17.60

K RTS100B Reel Thumb Screws Black £17.60

K WED100B Large Inner Wedges Black £17.60

K WED200B Small Outer Wedges Black £17.60

Accessories
DISCOUNT CODE/
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE 

EACH

K PRD113 140CM Elastic Cords with Toggle Ends (pack of 8) £17.50

K PRD115 Elasticated Quick Fit Strap Kit (pack of 3) £13.00

G PRD125 Pair of Threaded Deck Anchors £56.00

G PRD130 Additional Height of 300mm per pair £45.30

G PRD151 Pack of 6 Plated Castors (43mm tube) con-
tains x4 braked and x2 unbraked. £148.00

G PRD161 Pack of 6 Stainless Steel Castors (43mm tube) 
contains x4 braked and x2 unbraked. £267.00

K PIRA110 Pack of 10 Blue Piranha Clips £17.50

K PIRA150 Pack of 50 Blue Piranha Clips £87.50

K PIRA210 Pack of 10 Black Piranha Clips £17.50

K PIRA250 Pack of 50 Blue Piranha Clips £87.50

Use Only
domestic

r

Piranha	Clip	-	PIRA110/PIRA150

Accessories
DISCOUNT CODE/
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE 

EACH

K PRD20040 Pack of 10 Blue Universal Strap Sets (individually packed) £79.00

K PRD20040BK Pack of 10 Black Universal Strap Sets (individually 
packed) £79.00

K PRD20041 Pack of 10 Blue Universal Strap Sets (not individually packed) £71.00

K PRD20041BK Pack of 10 Black Universal Strap Sets (not individually packed) £71.00

K PRD020PFB Pack of 20 Blue Press Fix Connectors £17.20

K PRD020PFBK Pack of 20 Black Press Fix Connectors £17.20

K PRD050PFB Pack of 50 Blue Press Fix Connectors £43.00

K PRD050PFBK Pack of 50 Black Press Fix Connectors £43.00

K PRD100PFB Pack of 100 Blue Press Fix Connectors £86.00

K PRD100PFBK Pack of 100 Black Press Fix Connectors £86.00

K SLC00110 Pack of 10 Blue Slidelock Clips £12.00

K SLC00210 Pack of 10 Black Slidelock Clips £12.00
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Elastic	cords	with	toggle	
ends	Kit	–	PRD113

	RTS100	–	WED100	–	WED200

Deck	Anchors	–	PRD125

•	Polished	stainless	steel	end	stands
•	Anodised	aluminium	tubes
•	Plastic	end	bosses	and	steering	wheels
•	Straps	connect	to	tubes	by	our	unique	slide	and	lock	fixing
•		Locking	 device	 holds	 the	 tube	 in	 position,	 stopping	 the	 cover	
from	unwinding.

•	Range	of	different	end	stands
•	Optional	castor	pack
•		Small	Slidelock	tubes	go	from	3.7m	to	4.9m,	for	covers	up	to	
a	maximum	4.6m	width	(12’	to	16’	tubes	-	15’	maximum	cover	
width)

•		Large	Slidelock	tubes	go	from	5.0m	to	6.7m,	for	covers	over	
4.6m	up	to	a	maximum	6.4m	width	(16’5”	to	22’	tubes	-	21’	
maximum	cover	width

Notes:	Reels	should	be	set	up	to	have	a	maximum	300mm	overlap	
each	side.
Maximum	recommended	area	of	material	on	both	reels	is	75m2.
Cover/tube	overlap	should	be	kept	to	a	minimum.
Some	flexing	of	the	tube	may	occur	with	larger	covers.

Slidelock Telescopic Reel

Press	Fix	Connector	
–	PRD020PFB

Strap	Kit	–	PRD115 Slidelock	Clip,	Blue	–	SLC00110

Slidelock	Clip,	Black		–	SLC00210

Note:	Castors	are	sold	separately

Wedges (pack of 10)
DISCOUNT CODE/
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE 

EACH

K RTS100 Reel Thumb Screws £17.60

K WED100 Large Inner Wedges £17.60

K WED200 Small Outer Wedges £17.60

K RTS100B Reel Thumb Screws Black £17.60

K WED100B Large Inner Wedges Black £17.60

K WED200B Small Outer Wedges Black £17.60

Accessories
DISCOUNT CODE/
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE 

EACH

K PRD113 140CM Elastic Cords with Toggle Ends (pack of 8) £17.50

K PRD115 Elasticated Quick Fit Strap Kit (pack of 3) £13.00

G PRD125 Pair of Threaded Deck Anchors £56.00

G PRD130 Additional Height of 300mm per pair £45.30

G PRD151 Pack of 6 Plated Castors (43mm tube) con-
tains x4 braked and x2 unbraked. £148.00

G PRD161 Pack of 6 Stainless Steel Castors (43mm tube) 
contains x4 braked and x2 unbraked. £267.00

K PIRA110 Pack of 10 Blue Piranha Clips £17.50

K PIRA150 Pack of 50 Blue Piranha Clips £87.50

K PIRA210 Pack of 10 Black Piranha Clips £17.50

K PIRA250 Pack of 50 Blue Piranha Clips £87.50

Use Only
domestic

r

Piranha	Clip	-	PIRA110/PIRA150

Accessories
DISCOUNT CODE/
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE 

EACH

K PRD20040 Pack of 10 Blue Universal Strap Sets (individually packed) £79.00

K PRD20040BK Pack of 10 Black Universal Strap Sets (individually 
packed) £79.00

K PRD20041 Pack of 10 Blue Universal Strap Sets (not individually packed) £71.00

K PRD20041BK Pack of 10 Black Universal Strap Sets (not individually packed) £71.00

K PRD020PFB Pack of 20 Blue Press Fix Connectors £17.20

K PRD020PFBK Pack of 20 Black Press Fix Connectors £17.20

K PRD050PFB Pack of 50 Blue Press Fix Connectors £43.00

K PRD050PFBK Pack of 50 Black Press Fix Connectors £43.00

K PRD100PFB Pack of 100 Blue Press Fix Connectors £86.00

K PRD100PFBK Pack of 100 Black Press Fix Connectors £86.00

K SLC00110 Pack of 10 Blue Slidelock Clips £12.00

K SLC00210 Pack of 10 Black Slidelock Clips £12.00
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AQUA-ME.AEAQUA MIDDLE EAST / POOL, SPA, FOUNTAIN EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES

Any fixed domestic end stands can have an 
additional height added at the price code. 16mm 
drill bit needed. Extensions up to an added 300mm 
are 1x PRD130S charge, over this and to a maximum 
of 500mm, 2x PRD130S are to be charged. Note: 
Dimensions on extensions refer to metalwork only. 

PRODUCT 
CODE DESCRIPTION (Complete Telescopic Reel)

PRD2043K 43mm Small Standard Slidelock Reel (A)

PRD2143K 43mm Small Wall Mounted Slidelock Reel (B)

PRD2243K 43mm Small Base Plate Slidelock Reel (C)

PRD2343K 43mm Small Sleeve Mounted Slidelock Reel (D)

PRD2443K 43mm Small Side Wall Mounted Slidelock Reel (E)

PRD200ETBK 38mm T-Model Space Saver Flat-packed (F)

PRODUCT 
CODE DESCRIPTION (Complete Telescopic Reel)

PRD2543K 43mm Large Standard Slidelock Reel (A)

PRD2643K 43mm Large Wall Mounted Slidelock Reel (B)

PRD2743K 43mm Large Base Plate Slidelock Reel (C)

PRD2843K 43mm Large Sleeve Mounted Slidelock Reel (D)

PRD2943K 43mm Large Side Wall Mounted Slidelock Reel (E)

PRD205ETBK 38mm T-Model Space Saver Flat-packed (F)

PRODUCT 
CODE DESCRIPTION

PRD2043RGK Standard Slidelock Reel with Reduction Gearbox

PRD2143RGK Wall Mounted Slidelock Reel  
with Reduction Gearbox (B) *

PRD2243RGK Base Plate Slidelock Reel  
with Reduction Gearbox (C) *

PRD2343RGK Sleeve Mounted Slidelock Reel  
with Reduction Gearbox (D) *

PRD2443RGK Side Wall Mounted Slidelock Reel  
with Reduction Gearbox (E) 

PRD200TWRGK T-Model (F) (black ABS only)

PRODUCT 
CODE DESCRIPTION

PRD2543RGK Standard Slidelock Reel with Reduction Gearbox (A)

PRD2643RGK Wall Mounted Slidelock Reel with Reduction 
Gearbox (B) *

PRD2743RGK Base Plate Slidelock Reel with Reduction 
Gearbox (C) *

PRD2843RGK Sleeve Mounted Slidelock Reel with Reduction 
Gearbox (D) *

PRD2943RGK Side Wall Mounted Slidelock Reel with Reduction 
Gearbox (E) 

PRD205TWRGK T-Model (F) (black ABS only)

43mm Small Slidelock (complete) 43mm Large Slidelock (complete)

All plate fixing are 130mm Ø

REDUCTION GEARBOX

SLIDELOCK TELESCOPIC REEL

Models

THERMAL COVERING
POOL COVERS 10/02
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AQUA-ME.AEAQUA MIDDLE EAST / POOL, SPA, FOUNTAIN EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES

PRODUC CODE DESCRIPTION

RGK007 3:1 REDUCTION GEARBOX FOR SLIDELOCK REEL

PRODUC CODE DESCRIPTION

PRD604K POWER PACK 24V MOTOR SYSTEM

PRD605RB KEY SWITCH WITH 15M CABLE

•	The microprocessor Control Panel 
with LCD display has multiple menu 
options: 

•	Variable current limit 

•	Jammed cover reversing function 

•	Maximum of 8 radio remote controllers 
(1 supplied) 

•	Variable delay for button operated 
closing 

•	Variable delay for transmitter closing 

•	Selectable charger type 

THERMAL COVERING
POOL COVERS 10/02

•	Revolutionary product 
•	Fits both Plastica Slidelock domestic reels 
•	Discreet and made to match the original boss 
•	Reduction makes winding reels easier
•	Retro fits to existing Slidelock reels on site 
•	Includes all necessary tools and instructions 
•	Aerospace industry gearing for strength and reliability 

•	Semi-automatic motorisation for domestic reels up to 75 sq.m 
•	Motor fits Plastica Slidelock reel (and Reel Easy, using adaptors) 
•	With built-in brake, limit switches and variable start delay timer 
•	Includes hand held remote control with up to 30m range 
•	S.E.L.V. can be mounted in pool area 
•	Built in battery back-up & 24V DC Power Supply/Charger 

•	Powerful motor with overload  
protection and 15m of cable

•	Complies with existing wiring regulations 
•	Safe extra low voltage control  

box for safety (24V DC) 
•	Charger with 1.8m cable requires  

6Amp 230V AC socket 

Technical features 

Technical features 

Models

Models

REDUCTION GEARBOX

POWER PACK
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AQUA-ME.AEAQUA MIDDLE EAST / POOL, SPA, FOUNTAIN EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES

PRODUCT 
CODE DESCRIPTION MAX. N

POOL LENGTH

PPB212 MOBILE REEL SYSTEM 127MM DIA, 3.66M 50

PPB214 MOBILE REEL SYSTEM 127MM DIA, 4.27M 50

PPB216 MOBILE REEL SYSTEM 127MM DIA, 4.88M 50

PPB218 MOBILE REEL SYSTEM 127MM DIA, 5.49M 50

PPB220 MOBILE REEL SYSTEM 127MM DIA, 6.1M 50

PPB222 MOBILE REEL SYSTEM 127MM DIA, 6.71M 34

PPB224 MOBILE REEL SYSTEM 127MM DIA, 7.32M 25

PPB226 MOBILE REEL SYSTEM 127MM DIA, 7.92M 20

PPB228 MOBILE REEL SYSTEM 127MM DIA, 8.53M 17

PPB230 MOBILE REEL SYSTEM 127MM DIA, 9.14M 14

PPB232 MOBILE REEL SYSTEM 127MM DIA, 9.75M 10

THERMAL COVERING
POOL COVERS 10/02

•	Suitable for smaller commercial pools 

•	Stainless steel frame with nylon end bosses 

•	127mm diameter aluminium tube 

•	127mm braked castors 

•	Note: If the cover length exceeds the maximum, as indicated, 
then a 165mm aluminium tube is required. Call ‘Customer 
Services’ for a quote. Reduction gear box recommended for 
covers over 140 sq m.

Technical features 

Models

MOBILE

Dimensions
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AQUA-ME.AEAQUA MIDDLE EAST / POOL, SPA, FOUNTAIN EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES

PRODUCT 
CODE DESCRIPTION MAX. N

POOL LENGTH

PPB012 PIGGYBACK MOBILE DOUBLE REEL 127MM DIA, 3.66M 50

PPB014 PIGGYBACK MOBILE DOUBLE REEL 127MM DIA, 4.27M 50

PPB016 PIGGYBACK MOBILE DOUBLE REEL 127MM DIA, 4.88M 50

PPB018 PIGGYBACK MOBILE DOUBLE REEL 127MM DIA, 5.49M 50

PPB020 PIGGYBACK MOBILE DOUBLE REEL 127MM DIA, 6.1M 50

PPB022 PIGGYBACK MOBILE DOUBLE REEL 127MM DIA, 6.71M 50

PPB024 PIGGYBACK MOBILE DOUBLE REEL 127MM DIA, 7.32M 50

PPB20013 QUICK RELEASE STRAP KIT 5” 34

PPB20014 QUICK RELEASE STRAP KIT 7” 25

Piggyback with reduction gearbox 
There is an additional cost per reel when gearboxes are required. Please add a “G” to the end of the reel code when ordering – ie. PPB012G 

1150mm
250mm

250mm

60
0m

m90
5m

m

THERMAL COVERING
POOL COVERS 10/02

•	For pools up to 13.7m wide 

•	Ideal when two covers are required for pools over 9.14m wide 

•	Dual tubes take both covers supported by a pair of mobile end 
stands 

•	Detachable cover with quick-fit snap connectors 

•	Stainless steel frame with nylon end bosses 

•	127mm diameter aluminium tube 

•	152mm stainless steel braked castors 

Technical features 

Models

PIGGYBACK MOBILE

Dimensions
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AQUA-ME.AEAQUA MIDDLE EAST / POOL, SPA, FOUNTAIN EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES

PRODUCT 
CODE DESCRIPTION DIA

PCR012 FIXED MANUAL TUBE PACKS DIA 3.66M

PCR014 FIXED MANUAL TUBE PACKS DIA 4.27M

PCR016 FIXED MANUAL TUBE PACKS DIA 4.88M

PCR018 FIXED MANUAL TUBE PACKS DIA 5.49M

PCR020 FIXED MANUAL TUBE PACKS DIA 6.10M

PCR022 FIXED MANUAL TUBE PACKS DIA 6.71M

PCR024 FIXED MANUAL TUBE PACKS DIA 7.32M

PCR026 FIXED MANUAL TUBE PACKS DIA 7.92M

PCR028 FIXED MANUAL TUBE PACKS DIA 8.53M

PCR030 FIXED MANUAL TUBE PACKS DIA 9.14M

PCR032 FIXED MANUAL TUBE PACKS DIA 9.75M

PCR002 BASE PLATE END STANDS -

PCR004 WALLMOUNT END STANDS -

PCR006 SLEEVE MOUNT END STANDS -

PCR120 0.3M ADDED HEIGHT TO REEL SYSTEM 
PER PAIR -

LENGTH
m

10 15 20 25 30 33 50

PCR012 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%

PCR014 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%

PCR016 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%

PCR018 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%

PCR020 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% A

PCR022 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% A A

PCR024 0% 0% 0% 0% A A -

PCR026 0% 0% 0% A A - -

PCR028 0% 0% A A - -

PCR030 0% A A - - - -

PCR032 0% A A - - - -

THERMAL COVERING
POOL COVERS 10/02

•	Suitable for most smaller commercial pools 

•	Nylon end bosses and anodised tube 

•	Optional reduction gearbox 

•	Highly polished stainless steel end stands as standard 

•	White powder coating available on request 

•	Approximate weight of each end stand including bearing 
is 10kg plus 2kg extra per 240mm run of tube 

Technical features 

Models

COMMERCIAL REEL SYSTEM
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AQUA-ME.AEAQUA MIDDLE EAST / POOL, SPA, FOUNTAIN EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES

THERMAL COVERING
POOL COVERS 10/02

•	Ideal for small commercial swimming pools 

•	Ultra quiet motor with soft start - soft stop mechanism 

•	Manufactured from stainless steel 

•	Maximum cover size 170 sq m. 

•	9m maximum standard tube length 

•	168mm tube diameter 

•	Key switch and remote control 

•	Auto stop end-of-run settings 

•	Ultra quiet motors with soft start and soft stop mechanism 

•	304mm diameter stainless steel tubing 

•	Maximum cover capacity of 600 sq m. 

•	14m maximum tube length 

•	Key switch and remote control operation 

•	Auto stop end of run settings 

Technical features 

Technical features 

LIGHT COMMERCIAL MOTORIZED

FULL COMMERCIAL 
STANCHION MOTORISED
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PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION

WRW001 WIND WIRES PER LINEAR METER

WRT001 TOWING END FITTING KIT

WRR001 REEL END FITTING KIT

PRODUCT  
CODE DESCRIPTION

PSC801 REFLECTIVE STORAGE COVER 25M ROLL x 1M WIDE

PSC820 REFLECTIVE STORAGE COVER 6M LENGTH

PRD115 ELASTICATED QUICK FIT STRAP KIT (PACK OF 3)

PRD113 140 CM ELASTIC CORD WITH TOGGLE ENDS (PACK OF 8)

•	Recommended for all outdoor pool covers 
•	Helps protect from lifting in winds up to Gale Force 5 (30km/h) 
•	Stainless steel wire fitted inside hemming and fixed at pool ends 
•	Requires wires on lengths and widths, together with two of each 

end fitting kit
•	Note: Wires can only be fitted at the time of manufacture. 
•	Not guaranteed to make a pool cover windproof 
•	Covers should be stored on a reel system in  

winds over Gale Force 5 (30km/h) 

•	Reduces the temperature of a stored cover by over 30°C 

•	Extends the life of your cover by protecting from sun damage 

•	UV stabilized

Technical features 

Technical features 

Models

Models

WIND RESISTANT WIRES

REFLECTIVE STORAGE COVER

THERMAL COVERING
POOL COVERS 10/02


